
Sr.No  Roll Number Applicant Name Marks After Objection (Raw Score)

1 LG04307998017466 AKASH BABARAO MASURE 72.00000
2 LG04307998017467 MOHAMAD IMRAN FASIHUDDIN ANSARI 74.00000
3 LG04307998017468 YOGESH GANESH DHEPE 68.00000
4 LG04307998017469 SNEHA MAROTI JAGTAP 60.00000
5 LG04307998017470 SHITAL NIVRUTI KENDRE 68.00000
6 LG04307998017471 SONAJI NIVRUTI WAWHULE 84.00000
7 LG04307998017473 PRITILATA MADHAVRAO MUDDEWAD 76.00000
8 LG04307998017474 RAMESHVAR KARBHARI BACHATE 86.00000
9 LG04307998017475 BALAJI LIMBAJI GHULE 88.00000

10 LG04307998017476 SATYAM ASHROBA KHELBADE 70.00000
11 LG04307998017477 NAMANAND DAYANAND YOGI 70.00000
12 LG04307998017478 RAVI RAJKUMAR SALWE 78.00000
13 LG04307998017480 MADHAV SUDAM GAJBHARE 76.00000
14 LG04307998017481 MADAN MADHAVRAO GAIKWAD 78.00000
15 LG04307998017482 RAVI DATTARAO DASHRATHE 84.00000
16 LG04307998017483 HEMANT MADANLAL YADAV 84.00000
17 LG04307998017484 ABHIJEET KISANRAO GEDAM 84.00000
18 LG04307998017485 SHAIKH AFTAB SHAIKH ABBAS 74.00000
19 LG04307998017486 AADITYA SATYAPAL NARWADE 82.00000
20 LG04307998017487 IRFAN JAFAR SHAIKH 86.00000
21 LG04307998017488 BHAGYASHRI PRABHAKARRAO KULKARNI 54.00000
22 LG04307998017489 MILIND GAUTAM KAMBLE 92.00000
23 LG04307998017490 SANTOSH GANGADHARRAO SARKATE 64.00000
24 LG04307998017491 NIKITA MAHARUDRA SWAMI 82.00000
25 LG04307998017492 DNYANESHWAR JAGAN WANKHEDE 80.00000
26 LG04307998017493 KAPIL BHASKAR SAMINDRE 102.00000
27 LG04307998017494 PRIYANKA SAKHARAM MAHABALE 64.00000
28 LG04307998017495 SANTOSH NAGANATH YENNAWAR 84.00000
29 LG04307998017496 SHYAM NANARAO GAIKWAD 86.00000
30 LG04307998017497 AYYAJKHA FEROJKHA PATHAN 46.00000
31 LG04307998017499 USHA NAGORAO GACCHE 62.00000
32 LG04307998017500 KISHOR SURESH KAMBLE 66.00000
33 LG04307998017501 GAJANAN SANTAMBADASRAO DESHMUKH 54.00000
34 LG04307998017502 JYOTIBAI SHIVAJI KAMBLE 62.00000
35 LG04307998017503 RESHMA PARVEEN SYED SABER 62.00000
36 LG04307998017504 RAVINDRA PANDURANG SHINDE 50.00000
37 LG04307998017505 CHETAN BABANRAO KATROJWAR 90.00000
38 LG04307998017506 GAJANAN SURESH NARWADE 98.00000
39 LG04307998017507 ROHINI SAKHARAM JONDHALE 82.00000
40 LG04307998017508 SANDIP YADAORAO AGOSE 72.00000
41 LG04307998017509 SUMED SADASHIV YENWAL 82.00000
42 LG04307998017510 DIPALI VYANKATRAO PHULARI 66.00000
43 LG04307998017511 ANJALI OMPRAKASH GAIKWAD 74.00000
44 LG04307998017512 RUKMIN SANJAY WAGHOLE 80.00000
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45 LG04307998017513 AKASH RAMESHRAO CHATLAWAR 88.00000
46 LG04307998017514 SAURABH BALAJI BEMBALGE 60.00000
47 LG04307998017517 URMILA DATTA DAKHORE 84.00000
48 LG04307998017518 MAULI BHASKAR KHAPRE 78.00000
49 LG04307998017519 PRABHU BALIRAM SAWATE 64.00000
50 LG04307998017520 SHIVNANDA DEVIDAS KSHIRSAGAR 98.00000
51 LG04307998017521 ASHVINI PIRAJIRAO SOBEKAR 72.00000
52 LG04307998017522 VIKAS KHANDU KAMBLE 90.00000
53 LG04307998017523 ARUN SHIVAJI LAVEKAR 48.00000
54 LG04307998017524 GANGASAGAR SHRIRANG KARHALE 80.00000
55 LG04307998017525 SUPRIYA UTTAM DOIBALE 56.00000
56 LG04307998017526 ACHAL UMESHDAS VAISHNAV 60.00000
57 LG04307998017527 SANJIVANI MUNJAJI LANDE 48.00000
58 LG04307998017528 SUJIT ASHOK DARBASTARWAR 88.00000
59 LG04307998017529 BADAL YUNUS SHAIKH 72.00000
60 LG04307998017530 POOJA BALIRAM BHURKE 92.00000
61 LG04307998017532 DIKSHA BAPURAO PAWAR 60.00000
62 LG04307998017533 RAHUL YASHWANTA PAIKRAO 82.00000
63 LG04307998017534 RADHIKA SHANKARRAO MANE 82.00000
64 LG04307998017535 KOMAL SHANKAR SAWANT 92.00000
65 LG04307998017536 GOVIND LAXMANRAO BADAD 54.00000
66 LG04307998017537 KRISHNA SOPANRAO SURYAWANSHI 84.00000
67 LG04307998017538 RAJU AMBADAS DALVI 80.00000
68 LG04307998017539 KALYANI PARSHURAM KESHE 76.00000
69 LG04307998017540 SANTOSH DATTA NAROTE 74.00000
70 LG04307998017541 MAYURESH PRAKASH SONUNE 92.00000
71 LG04307998017542 VIKAS DATTARAO WANI 92.00000
72 LG04307998017543 SACHIN RAMAKANTRAO JOSHI 68.00000
73 LG04307998017544 PRARBDHA BHASKAR DHULE 90.00000
74 LG04307998017545 SAVITA RAMRAO GAIKWAD 46.00000
75 LG04307998017546 DHANRAJ BALIRAM PAWAR 66.00000
76 LG04307998017547 ARUN VITTHALRAO KALYANKAR 74.00000
77 LG04307998017548 SWATI ANANDA PAWAR 68.00000
78 LG04307998017549 VIDYASAGAR GANESH SWAMI 66.00000
79 LG04307998017550 PUNDLIK ABASAHEB SARJE 74.00000
80 LG04307998017551 SHANKAR LAXMAN KASLOD 52.00000
81 LG04307998017552 MUNJAJI JAGANNATH JADHAV 86.00000
82 LG04307998017553 MAHEMUD MAHEBOOB PYAREWALE 72.00000
83 LG04307998017554 VISHRANTI SUBHASH MAGAR 84.00000
84 LG04307998017555 NISHA POTANNA LAKHAMAWAD 58.00000
85 LG04307998017556 AYODHYA NANA BHOSKAR 66.00000
86 LG04307998017557 VISHAL BHAGWANRAO VYAVAHARE 84.00000
87 LG04307998017558 SHITAL BHUJANGRAO KAKDE 80.00000
88 LG04307998017559 LATA SHESHERAO BELURE 74.00000
89 LG04307998017560 NILESH SHIVDAS BANDE 70.00000
90 LG04307998017561 GUNAJI KHOBRAJI NARWADE 68.00000
91 LG04307998017562 VAISHNAVI KUNDLIKRAO MULE 78.00000
92 LG04307998017563 JAYSHRI YUVARAJ JADHAV 56.00000
93 LG04307998017564 CHANDOJI MAROTRAO JADHAV 84.00000
94 LG04307998017565 SHUBHAM SHIVRAM JAGTAP 80.00000
95 LG04307998017566 KARTIK BAPURAO KALE 82.00000
96 LG04307998017567 SHIVANAND PRABHAKAR KADAM 76.00000
97 LG04307998017568 RATNAMALA SUDAM KURUDE 62.00000
98 LG04307998017569 SUREKHA NANA BHOSKAR 64.00000
99 LG04307998017570 PRATIKSHA BHUJANG KAKDE 60.00000



100 LG04307998017571 NITIN MOHAN SANGULE 88.00000
101 LG04307998017572 VAIBHAV ASHOK JADHAV 70.00000
102 LG04307998017573 VISHNU LAXMANRAO KADAM 82.00000
103 LG04307998017574 MAZHAR NAIMODDIN SHAIKH 80.00000
104 LG04307998017575 SWATI GANGADHAR HIRVE 76.00000
105 LG04307998017576 LALITA ARUN DHULEKAR 96.00000
106 LG04307998017577 PAWAR SHYAM BALIRAM 86.00000
107 LG04307998017578 DEVANAND BHIMRAO NANDNAWARE 78.00000
108 LG04307998017579 ONKAR GYANOBA SAKHARE 88.00000
109 LG04307998017580 ASIF SHAKIL KAZI 88.00000
110 LG04307998017581 VICKY NARAYAN GAJJEWAR 80.00000
111 LG04307998017582 LAGASKAR SHUBHANGI ARJUN 92.00000
112 LG04307998017583 PUSHAVARTA SANJIV GANGOTRI 80.00000
113 LG04307998017584 OMKESH NAVNATH KADAM 92.00000
114 LG04307998017585 VIJAYA DATTA TELANGE 74.00000
115 LG04307998017586 ANIL PANDIT PAIKRAO 82.00000
116 LG04307998017587 KRUSHNA DNYANOBARAO GADHAVE 88.00000
117 LG04307998017588 PRADEEP RAMESHRAO GOVINDWAR 58.00000
118 LG04307998017589 SANIKA CHAMPATRAO SAWANT 72.00000
119 LG04307998017590 SAURABH RAMKISAN DHANGAR 84.00000
120 LG04307998017591 BHUSHAN SIDDHARTH KAMBLE 86.00000
121 LG04307998017592 MUKTA SAHEBRAO SHINDE 74.00000
122 LG04307998017593 KISHAN BHAWRAO PATIL 70.00000
123 LG04307998017594 DILIP PANDHARI JABADE 82.00000
124 LG04307998017595 PARMESHWAR BHIMRAO CHINGUNDE 78.00000
125 LG04307998017596 BALAJI PURUSHOTTAM BOCHKARI 70.00000
126 LG04307998017597 AJIT DEVIDAS PAWALE 80.00000
127 LG04307998017598 JAYA NARAYAN SONTAKKE 66.00000
128 LG04307998017599 DATTA VASANT SHINDE 72.00000
129 LG04307998017600 SHRUTI KISHAN PATTEWAR 38.00000
130 LG04307998017601 GANGASAGAR SANJAY DUKARE 56.00000
131 LG04307998017602 PRANALI DILIP PAWAR 72.00000
132 LG04307998017603 ANJALI DAYANAND KAMBLE 88.00000
133 LG04307998017604 MAROTI UTTAM YEDKE 68.00000
134 LG04307998017605 SAKSHI RAJARAM BAGAL 78.00000
135 LG04307998017606 ROHAN BAPURAO MUNGAL 68.00000
136 LG04307998017607 POOJA BHIMRAO DESHMUKHE 56.00000
137 LG04307998017608 SANYOJEETA GAJENDRA MANJRAMKAR 78.00000
138 LG04307998017609 GANPAT MAROTRAO PANCHAL 68.00000
139 LG04307998017610 PRACHI ASARAM DAWANDE 96.00000
140 LG04307998017611 MONIKA RAMRAO PANDIT 64.00000
141 LG04307998017612 KALPANA SAHEBRAO DESHMUKH 78.00000
142 LG04307998017613 BHUJBALE SANDHYA LIMBAJI 76.00000
143 LG04307998017614 ASHATAI BHAURAO SARANG 68.00000
144 LG04307998017615 SUNITA MADHAV MORE 90.00000
145 LG04307998017616 TEJAL DILIPKUMAR RAMPURKAR 72.00000
146 LG04307998017617 ASHVINI RAMAJI MUKADE 78.00000
147 LG04307998017618 ANIKET EKNATH NANDNAWARE 60.00000
148 LG04307998017619 KOMAL SHANKAR GADHAWE 92.00000
149 LG04307998017620 SHRINIVAS HARIDAS WANKHEDE 56.00000
150 LG04307998017621 NIKET SHRIDHAR KUSAT 84.00000
151 LG04307998017622 SAKHUBAI SANJAY DAKHORE 82.00000
152 LG04307998017623 CHANDARANI NAMAJI LABDE 96.00000
153 LG04307998017624 SAKSHI ARUN DIPKE 60.00000
154 LG04307998017625 NIKITA BALAJI HOLKAR 58.00000



155 LG04307998017626 ROHINI MAROTI INGLE 90.00000
156 LG04307998017627 VAISHALI SAHEB MUDHAL 78.00000
157 LG04307998017628 UJAVALATAI DHONDIBA WAGHMARE 88.00000
158 LG04307998017629 SHAM VITTHALRAO PAYDHAN 86.00000
159 LG04307998017630 NIKITA DIGAMBAR JAMGE 78.00000
160 LG04307998017631 OMPRAKASH RAMRAO BODAMWAD 44.00000
161 LG04307998017632 SARPHARAJODDIN AMIRODDIN SIDDHIKI 96.00000
162 LG04307998017633 ANKUSH SHIVAJI PANCHAL 64.00000
163 LG04307998017634 DIKSHITA BHAGWAN DUNDE 62.00000
164 LG04307998017635 RAJRATNA BANSI BHALERAO 46.00000
165 LG04307998017636 SUPRIYA RAJARAM KASTURE 80.00000
166 LG04307998017637 SNEHLATA BALAJI GODRE 68.00000
167 LG04307998017638 SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR DUDHATE 82.00000
168 LG04307998017640 OMKAR UMRAO BOKHARE 74.00000
169 LG04307998017641 DIPAK BHIMRAO DAIT 74.00000
170 LG04307998017642 YASHAVANT MADHAV GAVALI 68.00000
171 LG04307998017643 USHA BHARAT GIRAM 82.00000
172 LG04307998017645 KRUSHNA PRABHAKAR DOME 74.00000
173 LG04307998017646 NANDKISHOR KASHINATH HINGMIRE 80.00000
174 LG04307998017647 SHILPA SAMBHAJI UBARE 92.00000
175 LG04307998017648 SEJAL SURESH KHILLARE 64.00000
176 LG04307998017650 VARSHA BALAJI YEWALE 76.00000
177 LG04307998017651 SAIDAS BHASKAR RAUT 62.00000
178 LG04307998017652 JOSTNA CHANDBA WAGHMARE 86.00000
179 LG04307998017653 USHATAI KAMAJI KHAIRE 76.00000
180 LG04307998017654 PRATIKSHA ANKUSH MANJELVAR 64.00000
181 LG04307998017655 SULOCHANA KUSHALRAO ZOTE 64.00000
182 LG04307998017656 SONUTAI GANESHRAO YEWALE 90.00000
183 LG04307998017657 GAUSODDIN ISAMODDIN SHAIKH 86.00000
184 LG04307998017658 SHAM MAROTI WAGHILE 92.00000
185 LG04307998017659 MANMATH GANPATRAO VHANDRAJ 86.00000
186 LG04307998017660 MAHESH SURESH RAGHALLA 84.00000
187 LG04307998017662 OMKAR SURESH SANGEKAR 78.00000
188 LG04307998017663 JYOTI MAROTRAO PANCHAL 58.00000
189 LG04307998017664 KRUSHNA RAMESH MULE 70.00000
190 LG04307998017665 MINAKSHI ROHIDAS PANPATTE 66.00000
191 LG04307998017666 MUNJAJEE RAOSAHEB KHARANE 84.00000
192 LG04307998017667 SURESH SHIVAJI PALLEWAD 86.00000
193 LG04307998017668 GANGADHAR VITTHAL VAIDYA 68.00000
194 LG04307998017669 VEDANT VINAYAKRAO REWALKAR 94.00000
195 LG04307998017670 VEDANTI VINAYAK REWALKAR 64.00000
196 LG04307998017671 SURAJ WAGHJI BANSODE 68.00000
197 LG04307998017672 ARTI ANIL TOTWAD 88.00000
198 LG04307998017673 JYOTI KRUSNAJI YAVALAWAD 80.00000
199 LG04307998017674 SADHANA RAOSAHEB MUNDE 58.00000
200 LG04307998017675 BUDDHABHUSHAN RAMRAO BUKTARE 100.00000
201 LG04307998017676 PRASHIK CHANDRAKANT DHAGE 66.00000
202 LG04307998017677 ANURATNA PRAKASH NIKHATE 76.00000
203 LG04307998017678 SAGAR DAGADU NAGULKAR 82.00000
204 LG04307998017679 LAXMIKANT BHAGWAN NARWADE 70.00000
205 LG04307998017680 GAURI NITINRAO JOSHI 42.00000
206 LG04307998017681 SHUBHAM RAMDAS SONTAKKE 80.00000
207 LG04307998017682 SANGITA PANDURANG HINGMIRE 64.00000
208 LG04307998017683 POOJA ANKUSH MUKADE 48.00000
209 LG04307998017684 SHRAVANI RAMRAO KULKARNI 58.00000



210 LG04307998017685 MANJUSHA DAGDU LOKHANDE 78.00000
211 LG04307998017686 SONI SHIVAJI GUTTHE 60.00000
212 LG04307998017687 PRADIP RAOSAHEB KHADE 90.00000
213 LG04307998017688 BAPURAO IRVANTRAO PATNE 64.00000
214 LG04307998017689 SHWETA SHIVRAJ HINGMIRE 58.00000
215 LG04307998017690 RAMESHWAR DIGAMBAR KADAM 76.00000
216 LG04307998017691 BUDDHABHUSHAN GANGADHAR GAIKWAD 84.00000
217 LG04307998017692 KISHOR BHIMRAO GAVHANE 40.00000
218 LG04307998017693 PRIYANKA JANARDHAN JADHAV 72.00000
219 LG04307998017694 PAWAN SURYABHAN DHANVE 40.00000
220 LG04307998017695 DIPAK LIMBAJI BANSODE 70.00000
221 LG04307998017696 SHRIPATI PARBATI DUKARE 80.00000
222 LG04307998017697 PUJA BHASKARRAO SAWANT 84.00000
223 LG04307998017698 NAVANATH VAIJNATH KALANE 80.00000
224 LG04307998017699 CHANDRAKANT MADHAVRAO URADE 76.00000
225 LG04307998017700 SOPAN TRYAMBAK GALANDE 60.00000
226 LG04307998017701 ABHAY GANESH WATURE 90.00000
227 LG04307998017702 ASHWINI PRAKASH DHAGE 52.00000
228 LG04307998017703 SUNIL LAXMANRAO SURYAWANSHI 72.00000
229 LG04307998017704 KAPIL SHIVAJI DHANDE 78.00000
230 LG04307998017705 SANKET SUNIL MADJE 54.00000
231 LG04307998017706 PRATIK RAGHUPATI SARODE 82.00000
232 LG04307998017707 SHUBHANGI SHASHIKANT YENGADE 92.00000
233 LG04307998017708 SHAKUNTALA YADAV AGOSHE 40.00000
234 LG04307998017709 NITIN PRAKASH MATHE 86.00000
235 LG04307998017710 UTTAM DADARAO BHALERAO 82.00000
236 LG04307998017711 VYANKTESH SUNIL MALWATKAR 66.00000
237 LG04307998017712 LAXMAN PRABHAKAR DONE 84.00000
238 LG04307998017714 DATTATRAY BHIKAJI INGLE 78.00000
239 LG04307998017715 YUVRAJ PRASHANT MARKAD 86.00000
240 LG04307998017716 NAGNATH MAROTI SAKHARE 94.00000
241 LG04307998017717 PUNAM SONAJI GAIKWAD 82.00000
242 LG04307998017718 RUTUJA RAJARAM PARODWAD 80.00000
243 LG04307998017719 SHELKE KOMAL SHIVAJI 58.00000
244 LG04307998017720 RAHUL YUVRAJ LAZADE 94.00000
245 LG04307998017721 SHUBHANGI SAMBHAJI BHOSLE 82.00000
246 LG04307998017722 MANISHA BALAJI DHUMALE 76.00000
247 LG04307998017723 PALLAVI RAMA PARVE 62.00000
248 LG04307998017724 JANHAVI VIJAYKUMAR DHARKAR 46.00000
249 LG04307998017725 KIRAN VISHWAMBHAR LANDGE 62.00000
250 LG04307998017726 POOJA MANCHAKRAO KADAM 70.00000
251 LG04307998017727 SHAIKH SAMEER SADIK 68.00000
252 LG04307998017728 BHIMRAO GANGADHAR SAWATE 70.00000
253 LG04307998017729 SAKSHI BALAJI KAMBLE 74.00000
254 LG04307998017730 SATISH MAHAJAN WAGHMARE 76.00000
255 LG04307998017731 SHITAL GANGADHAR WAGHMARE 64.00000
256 LG04307998017732 VINAYAK KEDARNATH RAKHONDE 92.00000
257 LG04307998017733 OM SHANKARRAO PANCHAL 84.00000
258 LG04307998017734 AKANKSHA DIGAMBAR SAMINDRE 86.00000
259 LG04307998017735 NAGESH RAJU RIDEWAD 68.00000
260 LG04307998017736 OMPRAKASH MANEJI MUPADE 76.00000
261 LG04307998017737 SANDESH JAYDEO BHAWARE 68.00000
262 LG04307998017738 AKSHAY BHASKAR DHENGLE 74.00000
263 LG04307998017739 DIPALI KISHANRAO KOPNAR 86.00000
264 LG04307998017740 USHA MADHUKAR HARKAL 98.00000



265 LG04307998017742 SANDEEP GANGADHARRAO TIPPARSE 78.00000
266 LG04307998017743 NIKHIL UDAYRAO KULKARNI 92.00000
267 LG04307998017744 PRATIMA PADMAKAR GHODKE 78.00000
268 LG04307998017745 SATISH ZANAK LOKHANDE 88.00000
269 LG04307998017746 SATYSHIL SHYAMRAO SARODE 52.00000
270 LG04307998017747 RAMESH MADHAVRAO SHINDE 68.00000
271 LG04307998017748 JUBER ISMAIL SHAIKH 82.00000
272 LG04307998017749 SHUBHANGI NAMDEV GHUMNAR 50.00000
273 LG04307998017750 RAMESH ASHOK DHAVLE 56.00000
274 LG04307998017751 SHWETA RAMESH KHILLARE 54.00000
275 LG04307998017752 ANUJA MURLIDHAR INGOLE 68.00000
276 LG04307998017753 PALLAVI PRABHU BAKHAL 72.00000
277 LG04307998017754 PRANITA PRAKASH DHAWALE 92.00000
278 LG04307998017755 MAYURI DEELIPKUMAR PAWAR 54.00000
279 LG04307998017756 YEWALE UJJWALA DHONDIBA 54.00000
280 LG04307998017757 SAKSHI SANTOSH LANDGE 90.00000
281 LG04307998017758 HANMANT VITTHAL MHAITRE 58.00000
282 LG04307998017759 SANDIP SAMBHAJI PAKALWAD 74.00000
283 LG04307998017760 BEBITAI TUKARAM BANDUKE 52.00000
284 LG04307998017761 SHIVRAJ JAGANNATH GHATOLE 56.00000
285 LG04307998017762 RUSHIKESH LAXMAN KAGALE 68.00000
286 LG04307998017763 GAJANAN PANJABRAO SHINDE 94.00000
287 LG04307998017764 RADHA SHANKAR GHANTAJI 70.00000
288 LG04307998017765 JANABAI SHAMRAO PAWDE 80.00000
289 LG04307998017766 SHANKAR VISHWANATH SAKHARE 76.00000
290 LG04307998017767 ANURAG SHIVAJIRAO PINGALE 54.00000
291 LG04307998017768 TULSHIRAM VISHVNATH DONE 76.00000
292 LG04307998017769 MAHANANDA SHANKARRAO BABHLE 82.00000
293 LG04307998017770 MIRA BANDU MANE 56.00000
294 LG04307998017771 NILIMA RANGRAO KORADE 88.00000
295 LG04307998017772 SHIVANI BEGAJI KALE 66.00000
296 LG04307998017773 AKSHAY DINKAR GHUGE 74.00000
297 LG04307998017774 MUKTESH VIJAY SHUKLA 62.00000
298 LG04307998017775 MAHESH PANDURANG GURLE 78.00000
299 LG04307998017777 ANIL BALAJI KANTHEWAD 76.00000
300 LG04307998017778 KISHOR VINAYAKRAO VASMATKAR 60.00000
301 LG04307998017779 KIRAN VINAYAKRAO VASMATKAR 42.00000
302 LG04307998017780 SUVRNA BALAJI HIVRALE 78.00000
303 LG04307998017781 ASHWINI SHANKARRAO BHANDARE 74.00000
304 LG04307998017782 PRADIP UTTAMRAO DARADE 52.00000
305 LG04307998017783 SAROJA BABAN WAGHMARE 52.00000
306 LG04307998017784 NIKITA MANOHAR THORAT 50.00000
307 LG04307998017785 ATUL DEVIDAS GAIKWAD 60.00000
308 LG04307998017786 JYOTSANA DEVIDAS GAIKWAD 84.00000
309 LG04307998017787 MANISHA VASANTAPPA NAGTHANE 72.00000
310 LG04307998017788 SEETA BAPURAO KHODKE 64.00000
311 LG04307998017789 ASHVINI JALBAJI SONTAKKE 72.00000
312 LG04307998017790 NAVNATH LAXMAN DEVRE 72.00000
313 LG04307998017791 DEEPAK SATYABHAN INGOLE 64.00000
314 LG04307998017792 AVINASH DAGADU MULGIR 70.00000
315 LG04307998017793 ANUSAYA SHIVAJI HIVALE 74.00000
316 LG04307998017794 DIVYA VASANTRAO NAYAK 72.00000
317 LG04307998017795 SANTOSH SAKHARAM MORE 74.00000
318 LG04307998017796 SAGAR TULSHIDAS PHULPAGAR 76.00000
319 LG04307998017797 BHAGYASHRI BALAJI PAWAR 64.00000



320 LG04307998017798 KAVITA PANJAB MUKADE 62.00000
321 LG04307998017799 SANDESH DILIP MORE 82.00000
322 LG04307998017800 AARTI SAMBHAJI GONDWAD 50.00000
323 LG04307998017801 AMOL RAVAN YEKUNDE 58.00000
324 LG04307998017802 REVATA BALASAHEB CHAVAN 96.00000
325 LG04307998017803 PRADEEP DATTA WANNE 36.00000
326 LG04307998017804 SHIVPRASAD BALAJI CHILKEWAR 82.00000
327 LG04307998017805 SOHELKHAN HAMIDULLAKHAN PATHAN 96.00000
328 LG04307998017806 LAXMIKANT SUNIL KOTALWAR 48.00000
329 LG04307998017807 MAYURI BABANRAO KAMBALE 72.00000
330 LG04307998017808 SUJATA SONAJI GHOLAP 80.00000
331 LG04307998017809 RAGHUNATH SIDDHESHWAR SWAMI 54.00000
332 LG04307998017810 REKHA NARSING KUSHOD 68.00000
333 LG04307998017811 GAYATRI KAILASRAO AMBHURE 66.00000
334 LG04307998017812 SAINATH NAGORAO DEVRE 86.00000
335 LG04307998017813 ANJALI GANGADHAR BHARANDE 78.00000
336 LG04307998017814 YOGITA TUKARAM KAMBLE 78.00000
337 LG04307998017815 NAIK PRASAD CHANDRAKANT 66.00000
338 LG04307998017816 BABAR SUNUTAI UMAJI 72.00000
339 LG04307998017817 SUDESHNA VISHWANATHRAO KHANDAGALE 68.00000
340 LG04307998017818 ANANT MAROTIRAO TAMSKAR 84.00000
341 LG04307998017819 RAJU KISHANRAO NARWADE 64.00000
342 LG04307998017820 ANKITA AVDHUT BHANGE 84.00000
343 LG04307998017821 PRIYA ABHIMANYU CHATE 58.00000
344 LG04307998017822 SEEMA DAMODHAR KHILLARE 86.00000
345 LG04307998017823 MANGESH ASHOK JONDHALE 78.00000
346 LG04307998017824 SANDESH PRAKASH INGOLE 78.00000
347 LG04307998017826 SONI BHAGAWAN ATHAWALE 80.00000
348 LG04307998017827 ANANDA SAMBHAJI INGOLE 58.00000
349 LG04307998017828 GAYATRI KISHAN RAUT 78.00000
350 LG04307998017829 VARAD ANANTRAO SOUDAGAR 86.00000
351 LG04307998017830 SHIVAJI JALBA NUKULWAR 66.00000
352 LG04307998017831 SHITAL PRAKASH BUDRUK 70.00000
353 LG04307998017832 PALLAVI PARASRAM KAPURE 56.00000
354 LG04307998017833 GAJANAN SHRAVAN PANDE 32.00000
355 LG04307998017834 SHRADDHA RAMESH HARBALE 54.00000
356 LG04307998017835 SAKSHI RAJU KATTEKAR 86.00000
357 LG04307998017836 KRISHNA HAIBATI DEVDE 68.00000
358 LG04307998017837 RATNAMALA MADHAVRAO NAIK 66.00000
359 LG04307998017838 ASHWINI GANESH DESHMUKH 76.00000
360 LG04307998017839 SHANKAR MACHINDRA WAGHMARE 86.00000
361 LG04307998017840 VIDYA DIGAMBARRAO KHAJEKAR 48.00000
362 LG04307998017841 MEENAXI PRALLHADRAO ATKORE 82.00000
363 LG04307998017842 ASHWINI CHANDRASHEKHAR SABNE 78.00000
364 LG04307998017843 ANJALI OMVIR SAUDA 58.00000
365 LG04307998017844 MANISHA SHRIRANG INGOLE 92.00000
366 LG04307998017845 RADHA GOVIND FUPATE 58.00000
367 LG04307998017846 VAISHALI GOVIND MEHETRE 64.00000
368 LG04307998017847 WASIMKHAN NAWABKHAN PATHAN 58.00000
369 LG04307998017848 NITIN SAMBHAJI GHODEKAR 70.00000
370 LG04307998017849 KUNAL SUDHIRKUMAR SHAH 76.00000
371 LG04307998017850 UDDHAV BALAJI DALPUSE 72.00000
372 LG04307998017851 GAJANAN SUBHASHRAO PADOLE 76.00000
373 LG04307998017853 NIKITA ASHOKRAO JADHAV 66.00000
374 LG04307998017854 AISHWARYA NARAYAN INGOLE 50.00000



375 LG04307998017855 VAISHNAV RAMESH NARWADE 74.00000
376 LG04307998017856 SHITAL BALAJI KHILLARE 96.00000
377 LG04307998017857 SHUBHAM SAKHARAM PATEKAR 70.00000
378 LG04307998017858 NEHA KISHOR JAMDADE 66.00000
379 LG04307998017859 BHAGYRAJ BHAURAO PATIL 70.00000
380 LG04307998017860 ANIKET TUKARAM GIRI 60.00000
381 LG04307998017862 RENUKA MAROTI INGLE 64.00000
382 LG04307998017863 SACHIN SUKHADEO DAWANE 70.00000
383 LG04307998017865 POOJA RAMKISHAN SHINDE 62.00000
384 LG04307998017867 ROHINI KAILAS WADHAVE 54.00000
385 LG04307998017868 MANISHA SAHEBRAO SHIRGIRE 72.00000
386 LG04307998017869 SWATI RAMESH RAGHALLA 92.00000
387 LG04307998017870 SHUBHANGI SURESH RAGHALLA 70.00000
388 LG04307998017871 SANDEEP MANIKRAO DASARWAD 84.00000
389 LG04307998017872 SHITAL ASHOKRAO PAWAR 60.00000
390 LG04308553015661 VILAS CHANDRAKANT KAVHAR 44.00000
391 LG04308553015662 MAYUR VITTHAL BHARATI 86.00000
392 LG04308553015663 DINESH SUDHAKAR JADHAO 82.00000
393 LG04308553015664 SUMIT ARVINDRAO MONDHE 78.00000
394 LG04308553015665 GAJANAN MADHAV GOTE 64.00000
395 LG04308553015666 PRAJYOT RAMESHRAO WAGH 84.00000
396 LG04308553015667 MANGESH HIMMATRAO HIWRALE 74.00000
397 LG04308553015668 ANIKET MADHUKAR DONGARDIVE 72.00000
398 LG04308553015669 BHUMIKA ARJUN LONKAR 40.00000
399 LG04308553015670 AMIT GAJANAN GAWAI 98.00000
400 LG04308553015671 PRATIK VIJAY BIJAWE 88.00000
401 LG04308553015672 RADHIKA RAJESH SHELKE 94.00000
402 LG04308553015673 MUKESH SUTAN MESHRAM 64.00000
403 LG04308553015674 GAYATRI VIJAYRAO ANASANE 80.00000
404 LG04308553015675 SUMANT ANANTRAO LOKHANDE 98.00000
405 LG04308553015676 SHANTANU VINOD DUDHE 86.00000
406 LG04308553015677 VAIBHAV DATTA KHANDARE 78.00000
407 LG04308553015678 DURGESH ARUN WANKHEDE 46.00000
408 LG04308553015679 SNEHAL SANJAY PADGHAN 52.00000
409 LG04308553015680 JANHAVI RAJU INGALE 58.00000
410 LG04308553015681 SHRADDHA RAJESH BAGADE 76.00000
411 LG04308553015682 RAJNIKANT LILACHAND SARSANDE 76.00000
412 LG04308553015683 SANDIP SHIVANAND MESHRAM 78.00000
413 LG04308553015684 MITHIL ASHOKRAO BELORKAR 44.00000
414 LG04308553015685 SANDIP MAHADEVRAO GAJBHIYE 42.00000
415 LG04308553015686 VAISHNAVI RAMBHAU CHAUTHE 100.00000
416 LG04308553015687 GAURAV PRAKASH NAVGHARE 88.00000
417 LG04308553015688 PUJA SANTOSH WANKHADE 76.00000
418 LG04308553015689 NIKITA SHRIDHARRAO ASATKAR 72.00000
419 LG04308553015690 DINESH SAHEBRAO PAUL 82.00000
420 LG04308553015691 SNEHAL SHAMRAO SHAMBHARKAR 80.00000
421 LG04308553015692 NANDA DATTARAO DHULE 72.00000
422 LG04308553015693 RUTUJA TEJAS INDURKAR 80.00000
423 LG04308553015694 SHRUTIKA VILAS SADAVARTE 60.00000
424 LG04308553015695 ACHAL VINAYAK ATHAVALE 100.00000
425 LG04308553015696 LAKSHDISH ANIL GANGAWANE 72.00000
426 LG04308553015697 NISHANT VASANTRAO NIKUSE 52.00000
427 LG04308553015698 NITIN RAJU MORE 72.00000
428 LG04308553015699 SHIVANI GOPAL CHAUDHARI 66.00000
429 LG04308553015700 SAURABH RAMESH CHAWALE 58.00000



430 LG04308553015701 NIKHIL DIPAK GAJBHIYE 86.00000
431 LG04308553015702 RAMTEKE KOMAL JAGDISH 88.00000
432 LG04308553015703 SAURABH JAMANKUMAR SHARMA 64.00000
433 LG04308553015704 KAJAL HARICHANDRA SHIRKARE 64.00000
434 LG04308553015705 VISHAL SANJAY WANKHADE 98.00000
435 LG04308553015706 POONAM VIDYADHAR JAWANJAL 72.00000
436 LG04308553015707 DIKSHA GAJANAN DIVNALE 52.00000
437 LG04308553015708 PUJA DNYANESHWAR DHAKULKAR 88.00000
438 LG04308553015709 CHETAN HARIDASRAO UGHADE 84.00000
439 LG04308553015710 SACHIN SUDHAKAR GANGAWANE 76.00000
440 LG04308553015711 DIPALI NARAYAN SHINDE 66.00000
441 LG04308553015712 PRADNYA SAHEBRAO UMALE 74.00000
442 LG04308553015713 SNEHA SANJAY KHANDARE 84.00000
443 LG04308553015714 RATNESHWAR KADUSA WAGH 100.00000
444 LG04308553015715 KOMAL RAJU PACHKHANDE 76.00000
445 LG04308553015716 SEEMA ANANDRAO DHAWALE 68.00000
446 LG04308553015717 SHUBHAM RAMKISAN SONUNE 68.00000
447 LG04308553015718 AKANKSHA SANJAY BHADANGE 92.00000
448 LG04308553015719 PRAPTI RAMDAS CHAVAN 92.00000
449 LG04308553015720 NISHANT DIWAKARRAO DUMBHARE 56.00000
450 LG04308553015721 GAYTRI SIDDHESHWAR TOTRE 84.00000
451 LG04308553015722 GAURAV NARENDRA BURANGE 100.00000
452 LG04308553015723 KOMAL BALAJI KENDRE 82.00000
453 LG04308553015725 RUPALI PADMAKAR WANKHADE 68.00000
454 LG04308553015726 PRAJAKTA RUPKANT SAKHARPADE 88.00000
455 LG04308553015727 SAPANA ARUNRAO CHAVAN 78.00000
456 LG04308553015728 TANISHA ANGAD SHEJOKAR 72.00000
457 LG04308553015729 UMESH MANOHAR PURI 58.00000
458 LG04308553015730 ASHWINI PRABHAKAR SONONE 68.00000
459 LG04308553015731 SAKSHI SANTOSH GALE 64.00000
460 LG04308553015732 ABHISHEK SOMDATTA PATIL 84.00000
461 LG04308553015733 PRASAD SURESH DHAKADE 62.00000
462 LG04308553015734 SHUBHAM GAJANAN BARHATE 76.00000
463 LG04308553015735 PRAVIN RAMDAS KHOND 92.00000
464 LG04308553015736 SATAPAL DILIP GANGANE 82.00000
465 LG04308553015737 RESHMA DURGADAS KHANDARE 84.00000
466 LG04308553015738 ACHAL ANNA TANODE 72.00000
467 LG04308553015739 SARGAM MAHADEO KAMBLE 54.00000
468 LG04308553015740 ROHINI UDDHAVRAO KADUKAR 90.00000
469 LG04308553015741 PRATHAMESH RAMESH MAGADE 48.00000
470 LG04308553015742 SHILPA VIJAY WANKHADE 88.00000
471 LG04308553015743 AKASH KAILASH GIRHE 64.00000
472 LG04308553015744 RUSHIKESH SANTOSH UNHALE 94.00000
473 LG04308553015745 SAMIR NITIN HIWARKAR 80.00000
474 LG04308553015746 VISHAL MADHUKAR TANDEKAR 90.00000
475 LG04308553015747 SHRUTIKA SUDHIR RAUT 70.00000
476 LG04308553015748 KAUSHAL SURESH AGARKAR 52.00000
477 LG04308553015750 PRAVIN KISAN INGLE 62.00000
478 LG04308553015751 GOPAL ZANAK KHODKE 80.00000
479 LG04308553015752 GOPAL BHAGAWAN SABLE 88.00000
480 LG04308553015753 AVI VINOD GAYAKWAD 86.00000
481 LG04308553015754 PAWAN RAMESH GAWAI 92.00000
482 LG04308553015755 RUPALI RAMESH RATHOD 70.00000
483 LG04308553015756 SUMIT SURESH HIWARALE 66.00000
484 LG04308553015757 SHARDA SHANKARRAO KOLHE 64.00000



485 LG04308553015758 PRADNYANAND SANJAY KALASKAR 80.00000
486 LG04308553015760 SANTOSH PRAKASHRAO WANKHADE 40.00000
487 LG04308553015761 SEEMA ANANDA PAWAR 68.00000
488 LG04308553015762 AKSHAY MANOHAR INGLE 46.00000
489 LG04308553015763 YOGITA KAILAS HOLGARE 88.00000
490 LG04308553015764 AKSHAY KISHOR DALAVI 78.00000
491 LG04308553015765 NAYAN LAKSHMAN PADMAWAR 90.00000
492 LG04308553015766 ANUP BALU KALE 82.00000
493 LG04308553015767 PUNAM HARIDAS MODKAR 90.00000
494 LG04308553015768 KOMAL PRASHANT CHOPADE 76.00000
495 LG04308553015769 AKSHAY PRAMOD PARIMAL 86.00000
496 LG04308553015770 AASHRU NAMDEV TONCHAR 70.00000
497 LG04308553015771 SWAPNIL SUBHASH WADHONKAR 56.00000
498 LG04308553015772 GOPAL AVINASH SHELKE 74.00000
499 LG04308553015773 JYOTI DNYANESHWAR CHAVHAN 74.00000
500 LG04308553015774 NEHA ULHAS SHENDGE 52.00000
501 LG04308553015775 KALYANI ANIL WAGHULE 74.00000
502 LG04308553015776 SHARADA DNYANESHWAR FARKUNDE 96.00000
503 LG04308553015777 RANI GAJANAN SHIRKARE 72.00000
504 LG04308553015778 RAJESH MADHUKAR VAIDYA 70.00000
505 LG04308553015779 SWAPNIL VASANTRAO KAIT 66.00000
506 LG04308553015780 HEENA PARVIN ABDUL ARIF SHAIKH 50.00000
507 LG04308553015782 PRITI SURENDRA KALE 84.00000
508 LG04308553015783 MADHURI GANESHRAO GAWAI 56.00000
509 LG04308553015784 CHAITANNYA BHASKAR TAYADE 80.00000
510 LG04308553015785 SIDDHANT UTTAMRAO KAMBLE 78.00000
511 LG04308553015786 SALONI PAVAN SHRIWAS 76.00000
512 LG04308553015787 SUPRIYA DNYANESHWAR GONDANE 102.00000
513 LG04308553015788 PRANAY GANESH MESHRAM 54.00000
514 LG04308553015790 VAISHNAVI VILAS GHOGARE 68.00000
515 LG04308553015791 VAIBHAV BALU KALE 94.00000
516 LG04308553015792 SHRADDHA PANJAB SURYAWANSHI 76.00000
517 LG04308553015793 VARSHA JAYRAM DHAKULKAR 66.00000
518 LG04308553015794 SANJAY RAMESH PATHARE 72.00000
519 LG04308553015795 GAURI RAMESH PACHPILLE 86.00000
520 LG04308553015797 JITENDRA PRAKASH WANKHADE 80.00000
521 LG04308553015798 ARPITA VIJAYRAO AKHARE 70.00000
522 LG04308553015799 PRANALI KISHOR CHONDKE 76.00000
523 LG04308553015800 SHUBHAM RAMDAS CHAUDHARI 72.00000
524 LG04308553015801 RUSHIKESH HARIDAS RAUT 90.00000
525 LG04308553015803 SUJATA SHANKAR ASOLKAR 76.00000
526 LG04308553015804 SARVESHWAR RHUSHIRAJ KALASKAR 90.00000
527 LG04308553015805 OM PRAMOD KHODE 98.00000
528 LG04308553015806 GAJANAN MAROTI MOTEWAD 92.00000
529 LG04308553015807 SANGITA BHAGWAN HIRODKAR 64.00000
530 LG04308553015808 PALLAVI RAMESH GONDIK 60.00000
531 LG04308553015809 PRATHAMESH GOVINDA GAWANDE 48.00000
532 LG04308553015810 SHUBHANGI VINOD TADAS 88.00000
533 LG04308553015812 GANESH DEVMAN BHOYAR 80.00000
534 LG04308553015813 NARAYAN KISAN DHAGE 68.00000
535 LG04308553015814 SAGAR VISHNU SHENDE 90.00000
536 LG04308553015815 MAROTI KADUJI POPALGHAT 98.00000
537 LG04308553015817 BHUSHAN MAHADEO SOLANKE 68.00000
538 LG04308553015818 GAJANAN TRYMBAK BAWANE 84.00000
539 LG04308553015819 SUDHANSHU RAVINDRA BORE 84.00000



540 LG04308553015820 GAURAV PUNJAJI SAVALE 80.00000
541 LG04308553015821 PRACHI KUNDAN BADGE 84.00000
542 LG04308553015822 PRATIKSHA WAMANRAO KHOBRAGADE 70.00000
543 LG04308553015823 GAYATRI RAJESH BHOKARE 90.00000
544 LG04308553015825 POONAM GAJANAN SHIRBHATE 82.00000
545 LG04308553015826 KHUSHI NARAYANRAO MHATARMARE 72.00000
546 LG04308553015827 MADHURI PANDURANG PINJARKAR 74.00000
547 LG04308553015828 NISHANT VASANTA GORE 96.00000
548 LG04308553015829 ASHWINI BHAGWAN BHONDANE 68.00000
549 LG04308553015830 VIJAY SHRIDHAR JADHAO 62.00000
550 LG04308553015831 PRACHI SHIVSHANKAR GADGE 84.00000
551 LG04308553015832 SAKSHI SHIVSHANKAR GADGE 72.00000
552 LG04308553015833 RESHMA PANDIT BHISE 66.00000
553 LG04308553015834 AKASH TARUN SHINDE 58.00000
554 LG04308553015835 MRUNAL GOVIND BHAGWAT 74.00000
555 LG04308553015836 PRAJWAL PRAKASH LAMBADE 78.00000
556 LG04308553015837 PRAVIN RAJENDRA MOHALE 72.00000
557 LG04308553015840 PRASHANT SUBHASH KAKAD 68.00000
558 LG04308553015841 VISHAL SUBHASHRAO MATHURKAR 58.00000
559 LG04308553015842 OM CHANDRAKISHOR JAISWAL 54.00000
560 LG04308553015843 PRAGATI NARAYAN BHAGAT 60.00000
561 LG04308553015844 SHUBHAM SHANKAR RAUT 56.00000
562 LG04308553015845 GAURAV SUDHIR WANKHADE 94.00000
563 LG04308553015847 SACHIN NARAYAN GOTE 98.00000
564 LG04308553015849 PRITI ARUNRAO POHANKAR 66.00000
565 LG04308553015850 VAIBHAV JAGDISH RAHATE 84.00000
566 LG04308553015851 VAIBHAV MANIKRAO BANARASE 60.00000
567 LG04308553015852 MAYUR SUDHAKAR SARAF 40.00000
568 LG04308553015853 SAGAR SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL 32.00000
569 LG04308553015854 SMITA PANDURANG PALASKAR 74.00000
570 LG04308553015855 PRUTHVIRAJ NARAYANRAO BOPTE 64.00000
571 LG04308553015856 RAJU SAKHARAM KHAIRE 64.00000
572 LG04308553015857 MAYURI SAMADHAN KAMBLE 72.00000
573 LG04308553015859 DEVYANI RUPRAO BANDRE 84.00000
574 LG04308553015860 PRACHI SUDHIR WANJARI 54.00000
575 LG04308553015861 TRUPTI VILAS DUDHE 86.00000
576 LG04308553015862 MADHURI SANJAY UBARHANDE 88.00000
577 LG04308553015863 SURAJ SUDHAKAR MADANKAR 74.00000
578 LG04308553015864 RAHUL SUKHADEO AHIR 66.00000
579 LG04308553015865 SHRIKANT ANANDA PAWAR 80.00000
580 LG04308553015867 DHANSHRI SIDDHARTH BHAGAT 60.00000
581 LG04308553015868 PAYAL JITENDRA TONGE 56.00000
582 LG04308553015869 AAKANKSHA VIJAY NAGDIVE 82.00000
583 LG04308553015870 PRAVIN ASHOK CHANDAKAPURE 72.00000
584 LG04308553015871 AKSHAY HARESHWAR NAKHATE 102.00000
585 LG04308553015872 VISHAKHA JANARDAN KHULE 76.00000
586 LG04308553015874 POOJA RAMESH MANDAOKAR 62.00000
587 LG04308553015875 GAYATRI SANJAY KULKARNI 72.00000
588 LG04308553015876 NIKHIL ASHOK MANWAR 98.00000
589 LG04308553015877 ATUL CHHAGANRAO GOTE 72.00000
590 LG04308553015878 DNYANESHWAR BHANUDAS GHUGE 76.00000
591 LG04308553015879 PRAKASH RAMRAO YEOLE 62.00000
592 LG04308553015880 YASH GANESH PALI 64.00000
593 LG04308553015881 PANKAJ RANJIT BHAGAT 86.00000
594 LG04308553015882 SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR AJMIRE 72.00000



595 LG04308553015883 AKASH HARICHANDRA SHIRKARE 86.00000
596 LG04308553015884 BHOOSHAN NANDU RAMTEKE 72.00000
597 LG04308553015885 MEGHA MONTU SAHU 56.00000
598 LG04308553015886 ROSHAN NITINRAO DONGARE 98.00000
599 LG04308553015887 SAURABH SHIVSHANKAR TATHE 86.00000
600 LG04308553015888 SUMIT ASHOKRAO GURJAR 92.00000
601 LG04308553015889 MAROTI BALAJI BELAGE 86.00000
602 LG04308553015890 AKASH GOPAL SURYAWANSHI 62.00000
603 LG04308553015891 SAIFALI JABBAR SHEKH 68.00000
604 LG04308553015892 CHETAN PANDHARI ADHAV 80.00000
605 LG04308553015893 SARIKA SUDHAKARRAO UKE 56.00000
606 LG04308553015894 MANISHA UMAKANT BHATKAR 74.00000
607 LG04308553015896 ANKITA PADMAKAR HADOLE 92.00000
608 LG04308553015898 VITTHAL AMBADAS KHARODE 76.00000
609 LG04308553015899 SAKSHI GAJANAN HIRULKAR 66.00000
610 LG04308553015900 AMRAPALI PRAKASH KHOBRAGADE 80.00000
611 LG04308553015901 AKSHAY PRADEEP THORAT 80.00000
612 LG04308553015902 MAYURI SURESH NICHAT 82.00000
613 LG04308553015903 LAXMAN SHANKAR KANADE 76.00000
614 LG04308553015904 SANKET RAVINDRA HARNE 64.00000
615 LG04308553015905 SAGAR JANARDHAN MUNDHE 90.00000
616 LG04308553015906 RANDHIR RAGHUNATH GHATE 58.00000
617 LG04308553015907 GAURAV ARUNRAO BABRE 70.00000
618 LG04308553015908 ANKUSH UMRAO RAUT 78.00000
619 LG04308553015909 PANKAJ RAMDAS INGLE 54.00000
620 LG04308553015910 SWATI SANJAY MAPARI 58.00000
621 LG04308553015911 PRADIP AVADHUT KHANANDE 68.00000
622 LG04308553015912 RUSHIKESH SANTOSH KHILLARE 48.00000
623 LG04308553015913 MALHAR SHEKHAR PIMPARKAR 72.00000
624 LG04308553015914 ADITYA RAVINDRA GULHANE 84.00000
625 LG04308553015915 SUNIL MANOHAR DAKHORE 66.00000
626 LG04308553015916 KUNAL RAMESH SHAHARE 74.00000
627 LG04308553015917 ROSHANI GOPAL WANDE 72.00000
628 LG04308553015918 SWATI MANOHAR MANKAR 66.00000
629 LG04308553015919 JYOTI ANANDRAO MURUMKAR 74.00000
630 LG04308553015920 RUPALI DIPAK HIWRALE 86.00000
631 LG04308553015921 SHUBHANGI BHASHKARRAO KALASKAR 90.00000
632 LG04308553015922 PRATIK TUKARAM SHEWATKAR 92.00000
633 LG04308553015923 DIPALI RAMESHRAO GORDE 86.00000
634 LG04308553015924 VAISHALI PRASHANT INGLE 60.00000
635 LG04308553015925 SRUSHTI RAMESHRAO UDAPURKAR 64.00000
636 LG04308553015926 SHRADDHA LAXMANRAO GAYDHANE 68.00000
637 LG04308553015927 SHRIKANT SURESH RAUT 78.00000
638 LG04308553015928 RADHIKA ARUN RAUT 70.00000
639 LG04308553015929 VISHAL DADARAO KHOBRAGADE 62.00000
640 LG04308553015930 AKSHAY GAJANAN SOLANKE 56.00000
641 LG04308553015931 DHEERAJ SATISHRAO MAGARDE 66.00000
642 LG04308553015932 NANDKISHOR BHANUDAS MESHRAM 70.00000
643 LG04308553015933 NITIN TRAMBAK MAHODE 38.00000
644 LG04308553015934 KIRAN DNYANESHWAR TANTARPALE 80.00000
645 LG04308553015935 SAKSHI MAHADEO KOTHALE 30.00000
646 LG04308553015936 RADHIKA DILIP DESHMUKH 80.00000
647 LG04308553015937 CHANDAN PRAKASHRAO RAGHUWANSHI 48.00000
648 LG04308553015939 GANESH BHAUDEV SOLANKE 62.00000
649 LG04308564016557 VINITKUMAR NITIN RANJANE 96.00000



650 LG04308564016558 SHWETA SUDHAKAR KATE 66.00000
651 LG04308564016559 SAYALI HANAMANT MOHITE 44.00000
652 LG04308564016560 SWAPNIL SUNIL JADHAV 90.00000
653 LG04308564016561 SONAM GOVIND SHINDE 50.00000
654 LG04308564016562 AMRUTA VASANT MOHITE 72.00000
655 LG04308564016563 VAIBHAV SHAM PISE 90.00000
656 LG04308564016564 AJIT BALU PATIL 66.00000
657 LG04308564016565 VAISHNAVI AMBADAS HOLGIRE 78.00000
658 LG04308564016566 AJINKYA DILIP GULAVANI 92.00000
659 LG04308564016567 SHRADDHA SUBHASH KASHID 86.00000
660 LG04308564016568 SHRUTI SANDIP PATIL 84.00000
661 LG04308564016569 YOGITA VASANT SALE 66.00000
662 LG04308564016570 SHUBHAM RAJARAM PATIL 78.00000
663 LG04308564016571 ASHAWARI DILIP GHERADE 68.00000
664 LG04308564016572 VAIBHAV VISHNU KHADE 86.00000
665 LG04308564016573 OMKAR VIJAY SHINDE 82.00000
666 LG04308564016574 ROHIT DILIP BHOPE 88.00000
667 LG04308564016575 PRAPTI LAXMAN LOKHANDE 52.00000
668 LG04308564016576 SAURABH PUNDLIK KHODAVE 90.00000
669 LG04308564016577 TOUFIK HAMJEKHAN PATTEKARI 68.00000
670 LG04308564016578 KIRAN ASHOK SHINDE 40.00000
671 LG04308564016579 SNEHAL SARJERAO JAGTAP 92.00000
672 LG04308564016580 GOURI KISHOR KHANDKE 58.00000
673 LG04308564016581 GAURAV DILEEP RELEKAR 78.00000
674 LG04308564016582 TASLIM SATTAR MULANI 74.00000
675 LG04308564016584 AMRUTA GOUTAM KAMBLE 80.00000
676 LG04308564016586 AMRUTA SANJAY JADHAV 92.00000
677 LG04308564016587 VIJAY DIPAK DIVADE 72.00000
678 LG04308564016588 ASMITA ANIL KAMBLE 52.00000
679 LG04308564016589 ADITYA ASHOK CHAVAN 94.00000
680 LG04308564016590 BHAGYASHRI NAMDEV KAMBLE 54.00000
681 LG04308564016591 RAVINDRA RAGHUNATH JADHAV 82.00000
682 LG04308564016592 RUTURAJ VITTHAL KHAMKAR 94.00000
683 LG04308564016593 GITATAI EKNATH DESAI 50.00000
684 LG04308564016594 PRATIKSHA KRUSHNA KHOT 86.00000
685 LG04308564016595 VISHAL BALU ALDAR 62.00000
686 LG04308564016596 PRASAD SHANKAR PATIL 86.00000
687 LG04308564016597 KRANTI SUNIL DESHMUKH 80.00000
688 LG04308564016598 ASHUTOSH RAJARAM KHOT 86.00000
689 LG04308564016599 GANESH ANANDSING RAJPUT 80.00000
690 LG04308564016600 ASHISH AMOL PARIT 104.00000
691 LG04308564016601 NAMRATA SANJAY CHAVAN 84.00000
692 LG04308564016602 SWALIHA ZAKIRHUSEN BAGWAN 64.00000
693 LG04308564016603 SEEMA SHANTARAM MOHITE 74.00000
694 LG04308564016604 PRAJYOT RAVSAHEB BHISE 96.00000
695 LG04308564016605 SUBHADRA BABASO POWAR 90.00000
696 LG04308564016606 DHANSHRI BALWANT SASWADE 86.00000
697 LG04308564016607 VISHAL VITTHAL JATHAR 76.00000
698 LG04308564016608 SHIVRAJ MAHADEV KHUDE 76.00000
699 LG04308564016609 ARJUN BALKRISHN PETHKAR 78.00000
700 LG04308564016610 SOHEB NAUSHAD MULLA 78.00000
701 LG04308564016611 ASHITOSH SANJAY PATIL 88.00000
702 LG04308564016612 NIKITA SANJAY SHIKALGAR 92.00000
703 LG04308564016613 PAVAN BHASKAR MOREY 94.00000
704 LG04308564016614 SUSHANT SANJAY SHIKALGAR 92.00000



705 LG04308564016615 MAROTI BABURAO THOMBARE 48.00000
706 LG04308564016616 VISHAL ASHOK CHOUDAJ 74.00000
707 LG04308564016617 YASH NITIN KAMAT 80.00000
708 LG04308564016618 SNEHAL JOTIRAM KHOT 66.00000
709 LG04308564016619 MAYURI RAVINDRA BHOSALE 84.00000
710 LG04308564016620 SATEJ MAHADEV SHELAKE 62.00000
711 LG04308564016621 SURAJ DINKAR DURUGADE 86.00000
712 LG04308564016622 POONAM KAKASO SHINDE 66.00000
713 LG04308564016623 RUTUJA VINAYAK SATPUTE 82.00000
714 LG04308564016624 TEJASWINI BALASAHEB AWATI 80.00000
715 LG04308564016625 KISHOR MOHAN SUTAR 46.00000
716 LG04308564016626 SAMRUDDHI SANDIP SAJANE 84.00000
717 LG04308564016627 AMRUTA SANJAY ATIGRE 76.00000
718 LG04308564016628 HINA NASIR PATHAN 86.00000
719 LG04308564016629 KEDAR RAJENDRA TAVDARKAR 90.00000
720 LG04308564016630 POOJA CHUNILAL KAMBLE 86.00000
721 LG04308564016631 RAMESH BABURAO RANDIVE 50.00000
722 LG04308564016633 AJIT SANJAY BANDGAR 76.00000
723 LG04308564016634 AJIT BHARAMA KAMBLE 82.00000
724 LG04308564016635 GANESH DAGADU THORMALE 96.00000
725 LG04308564016636 ARUN SUBHASH SHINDE 94.00000
726 LG04308564016637 ANURAJ SANJAY HARAGE 100.00000
727 LG04308564016638 NIKITA SUNIL LOHAR 84.00000
728 LG04308564016639 SUNETRA VAIBHAV AVASARE 76.00000
729 LG04308564016641 VISHAKHA ANIL NANAWARE 80.00000
730 LG04308564016642 RAKESH BALASAHEB MORE 94.00000
731 LG04308564016643 SHILPA ANNASAHEB GAIKWAD 74.00000
732 LG04308564016646 VISHANT SANJAY KAMBLE 96.00000
733 LG04308564016648 PRATIKSHA PRAKASH KHAIRE 88.00000
734 LG04308564016649 SOURAV MOHANKUMAR PUJARI 76.00000
735 LG04308564016650 OMKAR ANIL ULAPE 88.00000
736 LG04308564016651 ASHWINI SANJAY KADAM 58.00000
737 LG04308564016652 NISHATAI VITTHAL LONDHE 58.00000
738 LG04308564016653 YOGIRAJ ANANDRAO DESAVALE 64.00000
739 LG04308564016654 CHETAN PAROJI GAWALI 94.00000
740 LG04308564016655 RAHUL VIDHYADHAR MASAL 80.00000
741 LG04308564016656 AUDUMBAR MURARI KHOT 92.00000
742 LG04308564016657 PRAJAKTA VIJAY KAPASE 72.00000
743 LG04308564016659 PORNIMA DATTATRAY AHIRE 60.00000
744 LG04308564016660 JAVERIYA SURAJ NADAF 86.00000
745 LG04308564016661 VIJAY POPAT JADHAV 88.00000
746 LG04308564016662 DIPALI ABA KOKARE 100.00000
747 LG04308564016663 RAHUL MALLU JADHAV 84.00000
748 LG04308564016664 YOGITA MAHADEV PATIL 74.00000
749 LG04308564016665 ANANDA BHAGWAN KARANDE 58.00000
750 LG04308564016666 VAIBHAV ANANDA FARAKATE 94.00000
751 LG04308564016667 RAJENDRA CHINTAMAN PAWAR 58.00000
752 LG04308564016668 AVINASH SUBHASH DHULGANDE 98.00000
753 LG04308564016669 GAYATRI PRAKASH BURUTE 62.00000
754 LG04308564016670 TRUPTI SADASHIV KUMBHAR 76.00000
755 LG04308564016671 MANALI SATISH PETHKAR 68.00000
756 LG04308564016672 SUSMITA SURESH CHOUGULE 74.00000
757 LG04308564016673 SHRIDHAR VITTHAL PATIL 58.00000
758 LG04308564016674 VIGHNESH KRUSHNAT PATIL 82.00000
759 LG04308564016675 POONAM AVINASH JADHAV 78.00000



760 LG04308564016676 SAJJAD MAHAMAD NADAF 62.00000
761 LG04308564016677 DIPALEE UTTAM SOUNDALKAR 70.00000
762 LG04308564016678 NAVNATH ANANDA TUPE 82.00000
763 LG04308564016679 SWARUPA SAMBHAJI SHELAR 80.00000
764 LG04308564016680 CHHAYA PRAKASH PATIL 48.00000
765 LG04308564016681 SAYALI TANAJI VADANGEKAR 76.00000
766 LG04308564016682 SHARAYU SURESH LOHAR 86.00000
767 LG04308564016683 AMOL KRISHNAT KAMBALE 76.00000
768 LG04308564016684 DILIP DHONDIBA PARSEWAD 88.00000
769 LG04308564016685 VAISHNAVI JAYVANT BHANDARE 48.00000
770 LG04308564016686 ANURODH VISHAVJIT GUNAVARE 64.00000
771 LG04308564016687 MONALI SATISH BANKAR 80.00000
772 LG04308564016688 ASHA VITTHAL DIVEKAR 70.00000
773 LG04308564016689 PRAJAKTA RAVINDRA LOKARE 74.00000
774 LG04308564016690 VAISHNAVI ASHOK PATIL 64.00000
775 LG04308564016691 KISHORI SHASHIKANT JADHAV 58.00000
776 LG04308564016692 SWARANJALI DHANAJI PATIL 86.00000
777 LG04308564016694 VIKAS BHAGWAN BHOLE 82.00000
778 LG04308564016695 GANESH VASANT PHARANDE 72.00000
779 LG04308564016696 NEHA ANIL CHOUGULE 88.00000
780 LG04308564016697 RUCHITA ASHOK BANE 78.00000
781 LG04308564016698 RUPESH RAMCHANDRA VARUTE 78.00000
782 LG04308564016699 VINIT NANDKUMAR CHANDANE 74.00000
783 LG04308564016700 SAYALI DHANAJI PATIL 88.00000
784 LG04308564016701 ABHISHEK PRAKASH DANGE 66.00000
785 LG04308564016702 VISHAL SHIVAJI PATIL 88.00000
786 LG04308564016703 ASHITOSH AJIT KAMBLE 76.00000
787 LG04308564016704 POONAM RAMCHANDRA BHOSALE 78.00000
788 LG04308564016705 KARAN HINDURAO CHECHAR 90.00000
789 LG04308564016706 PRITI PANDURANG TAWAR 84.00000
790 LG04308564016707 DIGVIJAY DEEPAK WAGHMARE 86.00000
791 LG04308564016708 ARJUN NAMADEVRAO PATIL 90.00000
792 LG04308564016709 RUSHIKESH NARAYAN JOGDANDE 72.00000
793 LG04308564016710 SHRISHAIL GAJANAN TONAPE 90.00000
794 LG04308564016711 SNEHAL PARSHURAM KUMBHAR 74.00000
795 LG04308564016712 TABBU ASLAM PINJARI 78.00000
796 LG04308564016713 SHAHABERA RASHID GODAD 84.00000
797 LG04308564016714 ONKAR DASHRATH KAMBLE 54.00000
798 LG04308564016715 MUKUND SADASHIV SUTAR 30.00000
799 LG04308564016716 MAYURESH ANIL GEJAGE 68.00000
800 LG04308564016717 ROHIT PRAKASH PAWAR 92.00000
801 LG04308564016718 PRATIKSHA GORAKHNATH SATPUTE 58.00000
802 LG04308564016719 RUTUJA SHIVAJI GONI 84.00000
803 LG04308564016721 AMRUTA ANIL KUMBHAR 74.00000
804 LG04308564016722 NAVNATH SARJERAO DAFALE 78.00000
805 LG04308564016724 BHAGVAN RAVSAHEB DHAGE 86.00000
806 LG04308564016725 KRUSHNAT EKNATH MANE 88.00000
807 LG04308564016726 PRIYANKA SANJAY BIRANJE 96.00000
808 LG04308564016727 DIKSHA VIJAY BHADALE 56.00000
809 LG04308564016728 SAGAR BANDU KAMBLE 60.00000
810 LG04308564016729 TOUSIF HAMJEKHAN PATTEKARI 90.00000
811 LG04308564016730 SHWETA SHANKARRAO KADAM 74.00000
812 LG04308564016731 SHRADHA SANJAY JADHAV 88.00000
813 LG04308564016732 TANJIMAHMAD HILAL NADAF 90.00000
814 LG04308564016733 SARITA CHANDRAKANT MANE 82.00000



815 LG04308564016734 PARVEEN PASHA ATTAR 80.00000
816 LG04308564016736 SHAHANAWAJ SHAHAJAN USTAD 70.00000
817 LG04308564016737 NIKHIL RAMESH KAMBLE 58.00000
818 LG04308564016738 SARITA SATISH KARNIK 88.00000
819 LG04308564016739 VINAYAK DASHARATH KUMBHAR 56.00000
820 LG04308564016740 AISHWARYA RAJENDRA PAWAR 84.00000
821 LG04308564016741 VISHAL TUKARAM HAKKE 84.00000
822 LG04308564016742 PRASAD PRAMOD KORDE 80.00000
823 LG04308564016743 ROHIT SHIVAJI BANSODE 86.00000
824 LG04308564016744 AKSHAY RAJENDRA JADHAV 56.00000
825 LG04308564016746 DIPTI RAMRAO BANDGAR 84.00000
826 LG04308564016747 SWAPNALI SHIVAJI BHANDIGARE 56.00000
827 LG04308564016748 PRATIKSHA YUVRAJ KHADE 80.00000
828 LG04308564016749 VIJAY SUDHAKAR CHAVAN 82.00000
829 LG04308564016750 VINAYAK DNYANESHWAR VANJARI 76.00000
830 LG04308564016751 SANSKRUTI RAMESH SUTAR 38.00000
831 LG04308564016753 GORAKHANATH BABURAO CHOUGALE 92.00000
832 LG04308564016754 SWATI NAMDEV CHOUGULE 82.00000
833 LG04308564016755 SOMANATH VISHNU GHARE 76.00000
834 LG04308564016756 SAMRUDDHI SARDAR PATIL 88.00000
835 LG04308564016757 SHALAKA JAGDISH JOSHI 74.00000
836 LG04308564016758 PRAJKTA MADHUKAR ADURE 66.00000
837 LG04308564016759 AISHWARYA SADANANAD GAJAGESHWAR 94.00000
838 LG04308564016760 DIVYA DINAKAR JADHAV 86.00000
839 LG04308564016761 HARSHKUNJ NANDKUMAR JADHAV 70.00000
840 LG04308564016762 GAJANAN SHIVAJI KOGNULKAR 90.00000
841 LG04308564016763 BHARGAVI TANAJI KADUKAR 84.00000
842 LG04308564016764 KAVITA MANIK HAKE 72.00000
843 LG04308564016765 SWAPNALI RAMCHANDRA SHINDE 68.00000
844 LG04308564016766 KALYANI RAHUL AJAMANE 62.00000
845 LG04308564016767 SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT MANE 70.00000
846 LG04308564016768 SANDESSH BAJIRAO PATIL 62.00000
847 LG04308564016769 DIKSHA ASHISH PATIL 78.00000
848 LG04308564016770 VAMAN RUPAK GURAV 48.00000
849 LG04308564016771 SAYALI ANNASAHEB SALOKHE 56.00000
850 LG04308564016773 OMKAR SANGRAM GONUGADE 68.00000
851 LG04308564016774 PALLAVI BHARAT DORKAR 64.00000
852 LG04308564016775 SNEHAL SANJAY MOTE 40.00000
853 LG04308564016776 SMITA SHIVAJI PATIL 64.00000
854 LG04308564016777 GAURAV SHAMARAO DESAI 78.00000
855 LG04308564016779 SWATI SANJAY MANE 58.00000
856 LG04308564016780 AMIT JAYSING BAGADI 80.00000
857 LG04308564016781 RUTUJA DIGAMBAR KADAM 90.00000
858 LG04308564016782 KOMAL AMAGONDA PATIL 80.00000
859 LG04308567015940 UMESH SURESH KHALEKAR 72.00000
860 LG04308567015942 JAYASHRI DILIP DHANAPUNE 76.00000
861 LG04308567015943 KISHOR DILIP KARLE 74.00000
862 LG04308567015944 AVINASH SUBHASH DABHADE 96.00000
863 LG04308567015947 SHAILESH PRALHAD KADAM 50.00000
864 LG04308567015948 KARTIKEY MAHADEV RUPNAR 78.00000
865 LG04308567015949 TANISHQA APPASAHEB SHINDE 76.00000
866 LG04308567015950 ARIFA BADSHAHA SAYYAD 70.00000
867 LG04308567015951 MANGESH DEORAO WAIRAGAD 46.00000
868 LG04308567015952 VAISHNAVI JANARDHAN KAPURE 70.00000
869 LG04308567015953 ROHIT MACHINDRA THENGADE 68.00000



870 LG04308567015954 OMPRASAD MANIKRAO GADADE 96.00000
871 LG04308567015955 LAXMAN VASANTRAO DHAPATE 92.00000
872 LG04308567015956 ABHISHEK VISHNU PAWAR 78.00000
873 LG04308567015957 ROHAN SUNIL JOGDAND 44.00000
874 LG04308567015958 ROHIT RAJENDRA DAHIHANDE 90.00000
875 LG04308567015959 DATTA ANNASAHEB NAWALE 62.00000
876 LG04308567015960 VILAS DATTARAO TALDE 82.00000
877 LG04308567015961 SHUBHAM BABAN AUTE 64.00000
878 LG04308567015962 RUTUJA YOGESH JOSHI 86.00000
879 LG04308567015963 SHIVRAJ BALAJI MUNDHE 62.00000
880 LG04308567015964 RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS SONAWANE 40.00000
881 LG04308567015965 PRITIMALA RAGHOJI RAUT 50.00000
882 LG04308567015966 VIJAYA RATAN KHURDE 82.00000
883 LG04308567015967 VISHVANATH GANGADHAR GUNJKAR 70.00000
884 LG04308567015968 ANKIT RAMESH PANDIT 78.00000
885 LG04308567015969 ROHAN NITIN SELUKAR 78.00000
886 LG04308567015970 RAHUL DNYANESHWAR GHUGE 82.00000
887 LG04308567015971 SAVITA UTTAMRAO SHINDE 84.00000
888 LG04308567015972 SONALI BHIMRAO BEDKE 54.00000
889 LG04308567015973 VANDNA SANJAY MUTKULE 86.00000
890 LG04308567015974 AZHAR NAJIR SAYYAD 42.00000
891 LG04308567015975 DHANANJAY RAMESH TEHARE 68.00000
892 LG04308567015977 SHWETA MADHAVRAO TAK 66.00000
893 LG04308567015978 GOPAL ISHWARDAS MEHKARKAR 78.00000
894 LG04308567015979 SHWETA ANIL WAHUL 54.00000
895 LG04308567015980 NIKITA GOVINDRAO GAIKWAD 56.00000
896 LG04308567015981 VARSHA SUDAMRAO GOVANDE 82.00000
897 LG04308567015982 DIWYA TRIMBAK BAJGUDE 64.00000
898 LG04308567015983 SAGAR VYANKATRAO PATOLE 50.00000
899 LG04308567015984 MOHINI KAILAS PAWAR 84.00000
900 LG04308567015985 AKASH GANESHRAO KUTE 82.00000
901 LG04308567015986 KAILAS BHASKAR GHULE 84.00000
902 LG04308567015987 UMA YUVRAJ BHUKTAR 66.00000
903 LG04308567015988 AMOL SANJAY NAGRE 96.00000
904 LG04308567015989 SONUBAI PRAKASH THENGADE 54.00000
905 LG04308567015990 ASHISH TEJRAO GHUGE 48.00000
906 LG04308567015991 AARTI SANJAY SURADKAR 80.00000
907 LG04308567015992 PRATIK RAMDAS NIKALJE 86.00000
908 LG04308567015993 FARHEENBANO FAIYAJKHAN SHAIKH 60.00000
909 LG04308567015994 PARMESHWAR GANJIDHAR GAWANDE 74.00000
910 LG04308567015995 SURAJ DINKARRAO GITTE 78.00000
911 LG04308567015996 RINKU MAHAVIR NISARGANDH 64.00000
912 LG04308567015997 VITTHAL PANDURANG RAUT 96.00000
913 LG04308567015998 AKSHAY ARJUN RATHOD 82.00000
914 LG04308567015999 ANJALI RAJENDRA PIMPLE 78.00000
915 LG04308567016000 TEJAS SURESH PAWAR 58.00000
916 LG04308567016001 ABHISHEK TUSHAR GALAPURE 70.00000
917 LG04308567016002 AMBADAS DNYANDEO BANGAR 78.00000
918 LG04308567016003 MAYURI SANJAY JOSHI 72.00000
919 LG04308567016004 ANJALI ARJUN SONAWANE 84.00000
920 LG04308567016005 AARTI BALKRUSHNA ANDURKAR 50.00000
921 LG04308567016006 GANESH RUSTUM CHALAGE 74.00000
922 LG04308567016007 SAGAR GAJANAN CHAWARE 86.00000
923 LG04308567016008 AKASH SUDHAKAR HIRE 68.00000
924 LG04308567016009 SACHIN MADHUKAR NARVADE 72.00000



925 LG04308567016010 NIRAJ RAJENDRA SONUNE 60.00000
926 LG04308567016011 NILESH ASHOK KOLPE 88.00000
927 LG04308567016012 KIRAN KRUSHNA IDHATE 66.00000
928 LG04308567016013 TEJAS RAOSAHEB SHELKE 70.00000
929 LG04308567016014 MAHENDRA MOTIRAM SURADKAR 48.00000
930 LG04308567016015 RUSHIKESH BABANRAO JAGTAP 84.00000
931 LG04308567016016 SIDDHESHWAR PARMESHWAR BHAVLE 76.00000
932 LG04308567016017 ARCHANA BAJIRAO JADHAV 72.00000
933 LG04308567016018 AMOL BHIMRAO BHALERAO 96.00000
934 LG04308567016019 SHITAL ABASAHEB KAJALE 76.00000
935 LG04308567016020 SHAHA TAYARSHA SHAHA AJIJ SHAHA 60.00000
936 LG04308567016022 NILESH SANTOSH PANDAV 68.00000
937 LG04308567016023 ADITYA PRAKASH NANGRE 80.00000
938 LG04308567016024 AKASH BALASAHEB SHELKE 84.00000
939 LG04308567016025 YUVRAJ BADRINATH BOMBALE 64.00000
940 LG04308567016026 AKSHAY RAMKISHAN JAYBHAYE 96.00000
941 LG04308567016027 VITTHAL LAXMAN KALE 34.00000
942 LG04308567016028 SWATI SANTOSH SONWANE 54.00000
943 LG04308567016029 RAHUL SANDIPAN KEKAN 94.00000
944 LG04308567016030 PAVAN BHANUDAS KAD 74.00000
945 LG04308567016031 RAJ TRYAMBAKRAO PANDE 86.00000
946 LG04308567016032 RUTUJA GORAKHNATH BHUSARE 76.00000
947 LG04308567016033 RAHUL VILAS JAGTAP 62.00000
948 LG04308567016034 AMRUTA VILAS YELVE 92.00000
949 LG04308567016035 PRIYA SHRIRAM YEWALE 82.00000
950 LG04308567016036 SWATI GANGADHARRAO SANAP 82.00000
951 LG04308567016037 BALAJI RAMESH TIWARI 42.00000
952 LG04308567016038 ABHAY VITTHALRAO BADADE 60.00000
953 LG04308567016039 PRITI PRASHANT DESHPANDE 84.00000
954 LG04308567016040 SUBHASH SUDHAKAR BADRE 82.00000
955 LG04308567016041 KAVERI GORAKSH GHULE 62.00000
956 LG04308567016042 ARCHANA SANJAY KALASARE 62.00000
957 LG04308567016043 RAJENDRA RAMESH REDE 90.00000
958 LG04308567016044 NITESH MANOHAR THORAT 78.00000
959 LG04308567016045 ARTI ANIL BORADE 90.00000
960 LG04308567016046 SOMINATH AMBADAS SHELKE 82.00000
961 LG04308567016047 SURESH DIGAMBAR GHODKE 78.00000
962 LG04308567016048 TEJASWINI SUNIL SAWANT 90.00000
963 LG04308567016049 AKSHAY PRALHAD LANDGE 66.00000
964 LG04308567016050 GAJANAN RAMBHAU MANDPE 90.00000
965 LG04308567016051 RAHUL RAMDAS RAUT 56.00000
966 LG04308567016052 MEGHA VITTHAL YALDI 64.00000
967 LG04308567016053 RISHIKESH NARAYAN GOTE 90.00000
968 LG04308567016054 WALMIK DEVIDAS DAHIFALE 86.00000
969 LG04308567016056 MANOJ KABIR TADVI 44.00000
970 LG04308567016057 NIKITA LALIT SURYAWANSHI 44.00000
971 LG04308567016058 CHINMAY JANARDHAN DESHMUKH 88.00000
972 LG04308567016059 PRADIP PRABHAKAR SULE 88.00000
973 LG04308567016060 MANJARI ZUMBAR JADHAV 76.00000
974 LG04308567016061 MAULI ARUN MUJMULE 70.00000
975 LG04308567016062 HARSHADA DILIP WARE 88.00000
976 LG04308567016063 AMOL SHESHRAO MORE 70.00000
977 LG04308567016064 DNYANESHWAR PARMESHWAR TENGSE 80.00000
978 LG04308567016065 SWATI BALAJI THORAT 80.00000
979 LG04308567016066 VIKRAM MACHHINDRANATH PAWAR 82.00000



980 LG04308567016067 ASHWINI RAJARAM GORE 78.00000
981 LG04308567016068 RENUKA MADAN LAD 56.00000
982 LG04308567016069 MOHINI MADAN MALI 56.00000
983 LG04308567016070 VAIJINATH RANU NIKALJE 88.00000
984 LG04308567016071 SNEHA VIJAY ADHAV 90.00000
985 LG04308567016072 MAHESH BHAGWAN KORDE 88.00000
986 LG04308567016073 SANDESH RAMDAS MORE 110.00000
987 LG04308567016074 RAJASHRI ATMARAM SHELKE 62.00000
988 LG04308567016075 RUDRANATH SURYAKANT KALE 80.00000
989 LG04308567016076 ROHAN VISHNU SASANE 78.00000
990 LG04308567016077 BHAGWAT SUBHASH KADAM 74.00000
991 LG04308567016078 AMOL ATMARAM BAHIR 76.00000
992 LG04308567016080 SANDIP BADLAS PAWAR 88.00000
993 LG04308567016082 GITANJALI RAMRAO DESHMUKH 88.00000
994 LG04308567016084 MAHESH PANDURANG MACHAVE 80.00000
995 LG04308567016085 KAPILESHWAR BALAJI SHEMBALE 88.00000
996 LG04308567016086 SHUBHAM BHARAT UGALE 76.00000
997 LG04308567016087 PRIYA JIVAN BANTE 64.00000
998 LG04308567016088 SANJIVANI SANTOSHRAO KADAM 64.00000
999 LG04308567016089 DNYANESHWAR AATMARAM VANKALSE 58.00000

1000 LG04308567016090 KRISHNA SANJAY PAWAR 60.00000
1001 LG04308567016092 VISHAL SUBHASH BAHIRWAL 74.00000
1002 LG04308567016094 SANDIP VILAS GHOLAP 66.00000
1003 LG04308567016095 POOJA RAOSAHEB KURHADE 92.00000
1004 LG04308567016096 RAVINDRA BHIMRAV MORE 74.00000
1005 LG04308567016097 SANJAY SUBHASHRAO JAWALE 74.00000
1006 LG04308567016098 MANGESH DATTATRAY RAUT 90.00000
1007 LG04308567016099 GANESH PANDURANG KHARAT 106.00000
1008 LG04308567016100 MUNJA VITTHALRAO BHELKE 72.00000
1009 LG04308567016101 POONAM RAMESHWAR KSHIRSAGAR 92.00000
1010 LG04308567016102 SUREKHA BAJIRAO DHAS 94.00000
1011 LG04308567016104 MAKARAND VIVEK BAPAT 74.00000
1012 LG04308567016105 KAMESH SHIVANAND SAKHARE 90.00000
1013 LG04308567016106 JATIN SANJAY KHATRI 90.00000
1014 LG04308567016107 SUHANI SUDHAKAR GAIKWAD 42.00000
1015 LG04308567016108 NIKHIL NARAYAN MULE 72.00000
1016 LG04308567016109 SUMIT ASHOK KHARAT 104.00000
1017 LG04308567016110 LAKHAN DNYANESHWAR KAUSAITKAR 82.00000
1018 LG04308567016111 JAISHRI RAMESH HELKAR 96.00000
1019 LG04308567016112 ANJALI SAKHARAM JAYBHAYE 78.00000
1020 LG04308567016114 ARJUN BAJIRAO HASE 58.00000
1021 LG04308567016115 MANISHAINDU DATTATRAY SAWANT 62.00000
1022 LG04308567016116 GAYTRI HARISHCHANDRA GADADE 90.00000
1023 LG04308567016117 RUTUDHWAJ DATTA PARJANE 76.00000
1024 LG04308567016118 NITIN PANDURANG JADHAV 74.00000
1025 LG04308567016119 DIVYA DATTA PARJANE 74.00000
1026 LG04308567016120 SHUBHANGI NAVNATH KAMBLE 74.00000
1027 LG04308567016121 RAHUL PRALHAD BHUTE 58.00000
1028 LG04308567016122 DATTA BABURAO KALE 82.00000
1029 LG04308567016123 SATISH BHAUSAHEB DHAWLE 70.00000
1030 LG04308567016124 JAYRAM ATMARAM AWANTKAR 80.00000
1031 LG04308567016125 MADHURI SHASHIKANT JOSHI 82.00000
1032 LG04308567016126 SANTOSH SHRIRANG LABADE 62.00000
1033 LG04308567016127 PRAVIN RAMKISAN KHEDKAR 102.00000
1034 LG04308567016128 SHRDDHA LAXMAN SHENDGE 84.00000



1035 LG04308567016130 ANITA PANDURANG DUBELE 82.00000
1036 LG04308567016131 MAMTA RAOSAHEB SAHANE 38.00000
1037 LG04308567016132 RUSHIKESH BANSILAL KOKANI 50.00000
1038 LG04308567016133 PRIYANKA JAYRAM GUNJAL 68.00000
1039 LG04308567016134 YOGRAJ MANOHARAPPA KOTHALE 66.00000
1040 LG04308567016135 SHUBHANGI MACHINDRA KADAM 52.00000
1041 LG04308567016136 MADHURA VASANT DUDHATE 70.00000
1042 LG04308567016137 RAM VISHWAMBHAR KULKARNI 100.00000
1043 LG04308567016138 NAKUL ARJUN KAFRE 72.00000
1044 LG04308567016139 NIRMALA RAOSAHEB PAWAR 70.00000
1045 LG04308567016140 UDAY BABAN SHINDE 86.00000
1046 LG04308567016141 GORAKH RAMESH RAUT 48.00000
1047 LG04308567016142 SHIVANI RAMPRASAD KEWAT 80.00000
1048 LG04308567016143 MANJUSHA DNYANESHWAR WAGH 64.00000
1049 LG04308567016145 POOJA MADHUKAR SHINDE 82.00000
1050 LG04308567016146 HANUMANT SOPAN KALE 58.00000
1051 LG04308567016147 SAIKUMAR JITENDRA CHITRAL 62.00000
1052 LG04308567016148 ANIKET DEVIDAS GADEKAR 90.00000
1053 LG04308567016149 PRAMOD PARMESHWAR ARSUL 76.00000
1054 LG04308567016150 KHUSHI SANJAY MAHER 64.00000
1055 LG04308567016151 DNYANESHWAR RAMKRUSHNA MISAL 68.00000
1056 LG04308567016152 ABHAY BALASAHEB PUNDE 94.00000
1057 LG04308567016153 GOPAL RAVINDRA GHUGE 54.00000
1058 LG04308567016154 USHA MAHADEV CHATE 76.00000
1059 LG04308567016155 SUYASH GANESH BHALERAO 48.00000
1060 LG04308567016156 KARUNA MADHUKAR SURADKAR 70.00000
1061 LG04308567016157 RUCHA RAHUL SIRSAT 44.00000
1062 LG04308567016158 NEETA PRALHAD JUMBAD 22.00000
1063 LG04308567016159 REVATI RAJENDRA MANJULE 80.00000
1064 LG04308567016160 POOJA PRALHAD KALYANKAR 62.00000
1065 LG04308567016161 AVINASH ASHOK PARVATI 74.00000
1066 LG04308567016162 SWAPNIL PRALHAD SALVE 50.00000
1067 LG04308567016163 KISHOR KASHINATH PAWAR 52.00000
1068 LG04308567016164 PAVAN NANASAHEB SHERE 74.00000
1069 LG04308567016165 AMOL NAYABRAO BADAK 68.00000
1070 LG04308567016166 NIKHIL RAVINDRA PAGARE 96.00000
1071 LG04308567016167 NIRMITI NITIN MESHRAM 56.00000
1072 LG04308567016170 AKSHAY BAJRANG TELI 78.00000
1073 LG04308567016171 PRIYANKA EKNATH GAIKWAD 68.00000
1074 LG04308567016172 MUKESH BHIMRAO HIWARE 70.00000
1075 LG04308567016173 DEEPAK NIWRATTI WAHULE 48.00000
1076 LG04308567016174 PRERANA BANSILAL DONGARDIVE 88.00000
1077 LG04308567016175 SANDIP GANESH SONAWANE 98.00000
1078 LG04308567016176 NILESH JAGANATH NANNAVRE 64.00000
1079 LG04308567016177 PANDIT KESHAV RITHE 70.00000
1080 LG04308567016179 SAKSHI SANJAY PARDESHI 64.00000
1081 LG04308567016180 PRUTHVIRAJ MEGHARAJ KADAM 96.00000
1082 LG04308567016181 PRABHAKAR ANTU JADHAV 88.00000
1083 LG04308567016182 AMOL DILIPRAO JOSHI 86.00000
1084 LG04308567016183 SHUBHAM VIJAY PANPATIL 66.00000
1085 LG04308567016184 NIKHILKUMAR UDDHAVRAO SALVE 86.00000
1086 LG04308567016185 VITTHAL HARIDAS LAKADE 88.00000
1087 LG04308567016187 VITTHAL VILASRAO BHALE 66.00000
1088 LG04308567016188 RANI SAMADHAN PADALE 88.00000
1089 LG04308567016189 POOJA SUPADU FARKADE 94.00000



1090 LG04308567016190 SAMADHAN BABASAHEB PITALE 74.00000
1091 LG04308567016191 NUTAN ANURATH CHAVAN 70.00000
1092 LG04308567016192 PRIYANKA RAJU CHAVAN 68.00000
1093 LG04308567016193 MAITHILI RUPESH GAWAI 60.00000
1094 LG04308567016194 AARTI RAMESH GARUD 74.00000
1095 LG04308567016196 SAGAR VIJAY INGLE 90.00000
1096 LG04308567016197 PRIYANKA GANESH RATHOD 54.00000
1097 LG04308567016198 NILESH KAMALAKAR ZUTE 48.00000
1098 LG04308567016199 AKSHAY UTTAM MUNDE 54.00000
1099 LG04308567016200 ANAND EKNATH CHAVAN 60.00000
1100 LG04308567016201 KISHOR DILIP UMBARKAR 94.00000
1101 LG04308567016202 SAMEER ISMAIL SAYYED 74.00000
1102 LG04308567016203 KOMAL DILIP GAWARE 54.00000
1103 LG04308567016204 KAILAS GAJANAN DALVI 36.00000
1104 LG04308567016205 TRUPTI BHOJRAJ SAO 86.00000
1105 LG04308567016206 SHALINI SANJAY CHATE 82.00000
1106 LG04308567016208 KAJAL KAILAS PAWAR 72.00000
1107 LG04308567016209 VAISHNAVEE EKNATH NIRMAL 88.00000
1108 LG04308567016210 ASHWINI VITTHAL DIPAKE 60.00000
1109 LG04308567016211 ROHAN PRAKASH KOWALE 90.00000
1110 LG04308567016212 VAISHNAVI MAHESHRAO BHALE 78.00000
1111 LG04308567016213 PARMESHWAR DIPAK SURJUSE 84.00000
1112 LG04308567016214 SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB GAWALI 78.00000
1113 LG04308567016216 PRERNA DHARMRAJ GAIKWAD 80.00000
1114 LG04308567016217 ABHISHEK NAVNATH MASKE 54.00000
1115 LG04308567016218 BALAJI GANGADHAR YEOTIWAD 78.00000
1116 LG04308567016219 HRISHIKESH RAVINDRA JADHAO 94.00000
1117 LG04308567016220 SHARADA KASHINATH SASANE 64.00000
1118 LG04308567016221 JIVAN RAMBHAU GANGOLE 72.00000
1119 LG04308567016222 SUYASH PRADIP JADHAV 72.00000
1120 LG04308567016223 SAYLI PRATAPRAO RAMDASI 78.00000
1121 LG04308567016224 DIPALI NAVNATH RAKTE 72.00000
1122 LG04308567016225 KIRAN LAXMAN UNWANE 72.00000
1123 LG04308567016226 SHAIKH SHOEB SHAIKH SHAFIQUE 40.00000
1124 LG04308567016228 VINAY VIJAY PAWAR 86.00000
1125 LG04308567016229 PRATIKSHA NARAYAN JADHAV 70.00000
1126 LG04308567016230 PRATIK NAVNATH GHUGE 40.00000
1127 LG04308567016231 MANTHAN GANESH AKHMODE 74.00000
1128 LG04308567016232 YUVRAJ BAPURAO YADAV 34.00000
1129 LG04308567016233 SANGEKAR TANUJA GAJANAN 64.00000
1130 LG04308567016234 MANDAR UDAY KULKARNI 64.00000
1131 LG04308567016235 PRATIBHA ARUN GAIKWAD 92.00000
1132 LG04308567016236 ABHIJIT BHAURAO PANCHANGE 66.00000
1133 LG04308567016237 RAHUL RAVSAHEB GAIKWAD 72.00000
1134 LG04308567016238 ASHWINI SANJAY WANKHEDE 86.00000
1135 LG04308567016239 AMBADAS GURULING SWAMI 66.00000
1136 LG04308567016240 GAJANAN BAJIRAO TATHE 82.00000
1137 LG04308567016241 ARJUN ABHIMAN GHATUL 66.00000
1138 LG04308567016242 DIPALI SURESH VHADGIR 80.00000
1139 LG04308567016243 MANGESH VISHNU NAWALE 88.00000
1140 LG04308567016244 SHIVAJI NAGNATH NARSOD 88.00000
1141 LG04308567016245 PRAVINKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO SARODE 100.00000
1142 LG04308567016246 VISHNU LAXMAN SONONE 70.00000
1143 LG04308567016247 YOGEETA DHANSING GUNJALE 74.00000
1144 LG04308567016249 CHAITALI DIGAMBER BOROLE 76.00000



1145 LG04308567016250 SNEHAL SUNIL SABLE 94.00000
1146 LG04308567016251 VIDHYA RAMDAS KAD 72.00000
1147 LG04308567016252 KUNAL RAJENDRA SOLUNKE 78.00000
1148 LG04308567016253 MONIKA NARAYANRAO KADAM 74.00000
1149 LG04308567016254 VAIBHAV RADHAKISAN REDE 56.00000
1150 LG04308567016256 MEERA DATTATRAY KUNDKAR 44.00000
1151 LG04308567016257 MANJUSHREE MADHUKAR CHANDOL 88.00000
1152 LG04308567016258 SHITAL GAJANAN SAPKAL 100.00000
1153 LG04308567016259 KOMAL SHIVAJI SAPKAL 90.00000
1154 LG04308567016260 VAISHNAVI BABASAHEB TENGSE 80.00000
1155 LG04308567016262 DIPALI SURESH WAWDHANE 58.00000
1156 LG04308567016263 SANCHITA RAVISHANKAR NAPHADE 66.00000
1157 LG04308567016264 DIPALI SUDHAKAR HENDAGE 90.00000
1158 LG04308567016265 BABASAHEB BHEEMRAO WAVLE 78.00000
1159 LG04308567016266 GEETA JAGAN KHANDEBHARAD 78.00000
1160 LG04308567016267 ANJALI SUBHASH WAGHIRE 74.00000
1161 LG04308567016268 SHUBHANGI SUDAM NAGARE 78.00000
1162 LG04308567016269 PRIYA BABASAHEB LANDE 46.00000
1163 LG04308567016270 VISHAL RAJENDRA MORE 90.00000
1164 LG04308567016271 AMOL GAUTAM LONKAR 98.00000
1165 LG04308567016272 VIJAY DEVRAO SIRSAT 76.00000
1166 LG04308567016273 UMESH AMBADAS WARADE 36.00000
1167 LG04308567016274 PRAMOD PRAKASH DANE 66.00000
1168 LG04308567016276 BALASAHEB BHAGWAN KARAD 52.00000
1169 LG04308567016277 SATESHKUMAR DILIPKUMAR BHAGAT 62.00000
1170 LG04308567016278 MAHESH RATAN SAWADE 64.00000
1171 LG04308567016279 SITA SHIVAJI BARDE 76.00000
1172 LG04308567016280 ABHAY BHAIYASAHEB GAIKWAD 76.00000
1173 LG04308567016281 SATISH DILIP GANDAL 80.00000
1174 LG04308567016282 ASHWINI BALARAM SAKALE 88.00000
1175 LG04308567016284 RITESH GAUTAM GHARAT 66.00000
1176 LG04308567016285 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI GAWALI 84.00000
1177 LG04308567016286 SHUBHAM DHANRAJ SURADKAR 74.00000
1178 LG04308567016287 NAVNATH KAMLAKAR JADHAV 96.00000
1179 LG04308567016288 DHARMARAJ RAMESH KOTHEKAR 68.00000
1180 LG04308567016289 PRATIKSHA VISHNU SHEJUL 62.00000
1181 LG04308567016291 PRATIKSHA TATYARAO NAWKAR 70.00000
1182 LG04308567016292 ROHIT RAMESH GAIKWAD 54.00000
1183 LG04308567016293 AKSHAY TULSHIRAM KALYANKAR 96.00000
1184 LG04308567016294 DHANASHREE SURESH HIWRALE 58.00000
1185 LG04308567016295 SHAIKH AMAN GAFFAR 56.00000
1186 LG04308567016297 RUSHIKESH SUNIL GAIKWAD 86.00000
1187 LG04308567016298 KALYANI MAHENDRA SHINDE 80.00000
1188 LG04308567016299 SWAPNIL VITTHAL GORE 82.00000
1189 LG04308567016300 SAKSHI ANGAD JAMKAR 76.00000
1190 LG04308567016301 NIKITA MOHAN SHINDE 46.00000
1191 LG04308567016302 SANDESH NARAYAN PAWAR 54.00000
1192 LG04308567016303 TRUPTI RAMESHWAR JADHAO 60.00000
1193 LG04308567016304 SAMADHAN DASHRATH MORE 34.00000
1194 LG04308567016305 MAHESH SURYAKANT KULKARNI 72.00000
1195 LG04308567016306 VIVEK RAMHARI TUPE 68.00000
1196 LG04308567016307 PRASAD BHAGIRATH VAISHNAV 54.00000
1197 LG04308567016308 SUCHITA LAXMAN MAHALE 92.00000
1198 LG04308567016309 PRATIBHA SONAJI BORHADE 58.00000
1199 LG04308567016310 AISHWARYA KAILAS BANKAR 86.00000



1200 LG04308567016311 ATHARVA VILAS JADHAV 52.00000
1201 LG04308567016312 ANITA RAJU JAYBHAYE 78.00000
1202 LG04308567016313 ALKA CHANDRABHAN SHINDE 78.00000
1203 LG04308567016314 RUSHIKESH RATAN NADARKAR 62.00000
1204 LG04308567016316 KARAN DIPAK JADHAV 96.00000
1205 LG04308567016317 PRATIKSHA BABASAHEB MAGARE 86.00000
1206 LG04308567016318 SURAJ MOHAN BHARSAKLE 86.00000
1207 LG04308567016319 AMOL ANKUSH KHAMKAR 80.00000
1208 LG04308567016320 HARSHAL VITTHAL RATHOD 42.00000
1209 LG04308567016321 DHIRAJ RATAN HARNE 72.00000
1210 LG04308567016322 GANESH BHANUDAS SHINDE 88.00000
1211 LG04308567016324 MASEERA IRFAN SHAIKH 62.00000
1212 LG04308567016325 SHUBHAM DILIP JOGDAND 82.00000
1213 LG04308567016326 SIMA GOVINDRAO THAKARE 78.00000
1214 LG04308567016327 DIPALI KRUSHNA CHANDOL 52.00000
1215 LG04308567016328 PRACHI RAJABHAU TANDALE 70.00000
1216 LG04308567016329 VAISHNAVI DURGADAS KALE 72.00000
1217 LG04308567016330 ARCHANA RAMRAO DABHADE 62.00000
1218 LG04308567016331 RAJBHUSHAN PANDITRAO GUNJAL 78.00000
1219 LG04308567016332 KOMAL PRALHAD SINGAL 80.00000
1220 LG04308567016333 TUSHAR BABURAO WAGHMARE 74.00000
1221 LG04308567016334 MAHESH SUBHASH LONKAR 80.00000
1222 LG04308567016335 VAISHNAVI VISHWAMBAR HAPSENKAR 66.00000
1223 LG04308567016336 PRATIKSHA BHARAT MOTKAR 82.00000
1224 LG04308567016337 PARMESHWAR VIDNYAN SUPEKAR 82.00000
1225 LG04308567016338 SHASHIKANT VILAS MORE 62.00000
1226 LG04308567016339 PRAVIN SHANTARAM WADMARE 88.00000
1227 LG04308567016340 PRADEEP SHRIRAM PURI 82.00000
1228 LG04308567016341 ABHISHEK DIGAMBARRAO AGNIHOTRI 78.00000
1229 LG04308567016342 ROHIT RAMDAS MORE 70.00000
1230 LG04308567016344 ANUP PRAKASHRAO DANGAT 90.00000
1231 LG04308567016345 ROHIDAS BHIMRAO CHAVAN 48.00000
1232 LG04308567016346 RITESH AVINASH VISHWASU 64.00000
1233 LG04308567016348 ASHWINI TAIRAM SONWANE 54.00000
1234 LG04308567016349 ANUSHKA SUNIL KAVADE 72.00000
1235 LG04308567016350 AYYUB HABIB SHAIKH 86.00000
1236 LG04308567016351 PRACHI PRASHANT MAHAJAN 70.00000
1237 LG04308567016353 SEEMA VIJAY DHAGE 100.00000
1238 LG04308567016354 ANIKET BASVESHWAR TODKARI 66.00000
1239 LG04308567016355 MANIK BHAGWANRAO JUKTE 64.00000
1240 LG04308567016356 DEVANAND SHIVSHANKAR LONKAR 90.00000
1241 LG04308567016357 DATTA BALCHAND BOCHARE 62.00000
1242 LG04308567016358 SACHIN KAKASAHEB LOKHANDE 84.00000
1243 LG04308567016359 SUREKHA ASHOK NIRDHAR 96.00000
1244 LG04308567016363 YOGESH DNYANOBA KAKDE 44.00000
1245 LG04308567016365 HARSHAL ASHOKLAL JAISWAL 76.00000
1246 LG04308567016366 KISHOR BALU KACHOLE 74.00000
1247 LG04308567016367 NEHA VILAS SHINDE 46.00000
1248 LG04308567016368 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI SHINDE 80.00000
1249 LG04308567016369 CHANDRAMANI VIJAY NAVGIRE 48.00000
1250 LG04308567016371 PAVAN LAXMAN KAKADE 80.00000
1251 LG04308567016372 DIPALI GULAB MASKE 78.00000
1252 LG04308567016373 AAKASH ANNASAHEB TAPSE 66.00000
1253 LG04308567016375 SUSHMA KRUSHNA GAVANDE 56.00000
1254 LG04308567016376 SANKET SATISHRAO DESHMUKH 58.00000



1255 LG04308567016377 SNEHA GOVIND PAKHARE 62.00000
1256 LG04308567016379 PRIYANKA SHAHADEV BADE 64.00000
1257 LG04308567016380 AKASH SUNDERSING SAGARE 70.00000
1258 LG04308567016382 NILESH PRALHAD SALVE 60.00000
1259 LG04308567016384 YASHKUMAR SOMNATH KOTHALE 82.00000
1260 LG04308567016385 KUNAL DEVIDAS KAKDE 76.00000
1261 LG04308567016386 HARSHAL ANAND THORAT 60.00000
1262 LG04308567016387 BHAUSAHEB VIKRAM KHEDKAR 74.00000
1263 LG04308567016389 PRATIKSHA SHIVDAS LAHANE 86.00000
1264 LG04308567016390 ASHVINI OMKAR SONTAKKE 52.00000
1265 LG04308567016391 PRADEEP PUNDLIK TAKALKAR 60.00000
1266 LG04308567016392 SHAIKH RAHIL RAFIQUE 72.00000
1267 LG04308567016394 VINOD SUDHAKAR DUDHE 64.00000
1268 LG04308567016395 NANDINI DILIP SHINDE 98.00000
1269 LG04308567016396 AJAY RAMHARI LONDHE 62.00000
1270 LG04308567016397 MADHAV MOHANRAO KEDARE 50.00000
1271 LG04308567016398 VAISHALI BABURAO TUPE 50.00000
1272 LG04308567016399 YOGESH BHAGWAN HARKAL 50.00000
1273 LG04308588016783 SAHIL SHAKIL SHAIKH 24.00000
1274 LG04308588016784 ATUL BALIRAM KARWAR 108.00000
1275 LG04308588016785 KUNAL SAHEBRAO SURVASE 48.00000
1276 LG04308588016787 PRANALI VIJAY MAKODE 86.00000
1277 LG04308588016788 GOVIND GANPAT TANGDE 88.00000
1278 LG04308588016789 ANSHU VILAS KATHANE 40.00000
1279 LG04308588016790 ASHWINI SOMNATH PATANGPURE 80.00000
1280 LG04308588016791 ASHIF RABBANI PATHAN 52.00000
1281 LG04308588016792 KULDIP ANISH TAYDE 78.00000
1282 LG04308588016793 NAMRATA VINAYAK PAWAR 62.00000
1283 LG04308588016794 PRASHANT UTTAM KALE 100.00000
1284 LG04308588016795 SUPRIYA ANIL SALASKAR 60.00000
1285 LG04308588016796 MANSI MANOJ VISHWASE 82.00000
1286 LG04308588016797 REEYA PRAKASH GHUTUKADE 84.00000
1287 LG04308588016798 NIKITA VALMIK WAGH 82.00000
1288 LG04308588016799 MAHESH ANANT JADHAV 76.00000
1289 LG04308588016800 SAKSHI DAULAT BRAMHANE 90.00000
1290 LG04308588016801 RAHUL DILIP SHEDAGE 96.00000
1291 LG04308588016802 ANIL SADASHIV JADHAV 78.00000
1292 LG04308588016803 SANKET VINOD BABAR 48.00000
1293 LG04308588016804 MARBHAL TEJASVI UTTAM 74.00000
1294 LG04308588016805 MANSI RAMESH KHEDEKAR 60.00000
1295 LG04308588016806 POONAM TUKARAM BORSE 76.00000
1296 LG04308588016807 KISHOR HARIBHAU GHODE 92.00000
1297 LG04308588016808 MAYURI SURENDRA VISPUTE 62.00000
1298 LG04308588016809 BHAVANA ARUN BHOMBE 88.00000
1299 LG04308588016810 SANKET VISHALCHANDRA ALONE 92.00000
1300 LG04308588016811 PRUTHVIRAJ PRABHAKAR GIRI 74.00000
1301 LG04308588016812 SUBODH NANDKISHOR SONWANE 70.00000
1302 LG04308588016813 DHIRAJ DHANAJI SHEWALE 90.00000
1303 LG04308588016814 ONKAR MAHARUDRA WARE 82.00000
1304 LG04308588016815 SHRIKRUSHNA BALASAHEB BACHATE 88.00000
1305 LG04308588016816 AARTI MANIK BODAKE 72.00000
1306 LG04308588016817 SNEHA SUBHASHRAO POTE 72.00000
1307 LG04308588016818 SHALINI DATTATRAY KADTAN 60.00000
1308 LG04308588016819 SUNITA SHIVAJIRAO DHAWALE 78.00000
1309 LG04308588016820 AMOL SUNIL PAWAR 72.00000



1310 LG04308588016821 BHUSHAN MAHARUDRA SWAMI 82.00000
1311 LG04308588016822 TANUJA VITHOBA KSHIRSAGAR 82.00000
1312 LG04308588016823 SAMRUDDHI HARISHCHANDRA PATIL 70.00000
1313 LG04308588016825 TIRAVANA YASHWANT SASANE 72.00000
1314 LG04308588016826 MOHINI MANGESH KASARE 66.00000
1315 LG04308588016827 GADHARI PRATIBHA PANDIT 74.00000
1316 LG04308588016828 DARSHANA ANANDA KAMBLE 58.00000
1317 LG04308588016829 VIVEK VISHNUPANT JEWADE 86.00000
1318 LG04308588016830 SIDDHESH DILIP SHINDE 36.00000
1319 LG04308588016831 ADESH ARJUN BAGAL 94.00000
1320 LG04308588016832 SUVARNA DEVIDAS GAIKWAD 46.00000
1321 LG04308588016833 KOMAL BALASAHEB JADHAV 78.00000
1322 LG04308588016834 SHARDA GAJANAN SAPKAL 92.00000
1323 LG04308588016835 SAVITA GORAKH KAPADI 88.00000
1324 LG04308588016836 RATNAMALA ASHOK DETHE 56.00000
1325 LG04308588016837 RAHUL SHARAN BALLARI 78.00000
1326 LG04308588016838 KOMAL DHANAJI BHOSALE 70.00000
1327 LG04308588016839 MANKARNA RAJARAM BHANKHEDKAR 62.00000
1328 LG04308588016840 SURESH DATTATRAY JAWADWAD 80.00000
1329 LG04308588016841 RAJASHREE GAJANAN PATIL 68.00000
1330 LG04308588016842 VARSHARANI KONDIBA GUTTE 84.00000
1331 LG04308588016843 PRAJAKTA SHAHAJI KAMBLE 56.00000
1332 LG04308588016844 ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT KATKADE 72.00000
1333 LG04308588016845 YOGIRAJ MANCHAKRAO DANGE 74.00000
1334 LG04308588016846 SARA SANDESH KAMBLI 72.00000
1335 LG04308588016847 NEHA PRABHAKAR RAUT 80.00000
1336 LG04308588016848 VAIBHAV EKANATH PATIL 92.00000
1337 LG04308588016849 ROHINI RAMDAS MADAVI 90.00000
1338 LG04308588016850 AKASH ISHWAR SONULE 74.00000
1339 LG04308588016851 SANJIVANI SHANKAR CHAULKAR 60.00000
1340 LG04308588016852 SHITAL UMRAO MUDHAL 92.00000
1341 LG04308588016853 ABHISHEK GAJANAN WHAVAL 88.00000
1342 LG04308588016855 RAVINDRA SANJAY KATAKDHOND 76.00000
1343 LG04308588016856 SINDHU NAMDEO KARJAWKAR 90.00000
1344 LG04308588016857 KOMAL PRASHANT DESHMUKH 60.00000
1345 LG04308588016858 ROHIT RAM MOTIPAVALE 42.00000
1346 LG04308588016859 DEEPAK SOPAN GOSAVI 92.00000
1347 LG04308588016860 KARAN DILIP JADHAV 66.00000
1348 LG04308588016862 SANCHITA SANTOSH TAMBE 76.00000
1349 LG04308588016863 SANDEEP NARAYAN PATIL 88.00000
1350 LG04308588016864 MANASI SANDEEP KHEDEKAR 84.00000
1351 LG04308588016865 ISHAN TANAJI MISAL 66.00000
1352 LG04308588016867 ABHIJEET MANOHAR GANGURDE 70.00000
1353 LG04308588016868 ONKAR BHIKAJI NALAGE 88.00000
1354 LG04308588016869 BABAN TUKARAM SURYAWANSHI 96.00000
1355 LG04308588016870 SURABHI AVINASH MUSALE 86.00000
1356 LG04308588016871 SHWETA ASHOK BHAMARE 70.00000
1357 LG04308588016872 AMIT SATISH SAKHARE 84.00000
1358 LG04308588016873 RUTUJA ASHOK MANE 46.00000
1359 LG04308588016874 RAJ NARAYAN SAWANT 90.00000
1360 LG04308588016875 AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR AVHAD 82.00000
1361 LG04308588016876 SUREKHA KHANDERAO GORE 68.00000
1362 LG04308588016877 PRAKASH DEEPAK ADHAV 98.00000
1363 LG04308588016878 LEENA DNYANESHWAR LADIKAR 72.00000
1364 LG04308588016879 TARACHAND MADHAVRAO FULZELE 84.00000



1365 LG04308588016880 EKNATH SHRAVAN KOLEKAR 56.00000
1366 LG04308588016881 PRAVIN BALASAHEB TALOLE 72.00000
1367 LG04308588016882 SHUBHANGI TUKARAM SABNE 92.00000
1368 LG04308588016883 BHAVANA ASHOK KHARAT 74.00000
1369 LG04308588016884 AJIT CHANDRAKANT BHANDGAR 64.00000
1370 LG04308588016885 AMIT KUNDLIK KOLEKAR 64.00000
1371 LG04308588016886 ARTI SATISH CHAWARE 84.00000
1372 LG04308588016887 NITA SHANTARAM GOSAVI 54.00000
1373 LG04308588016888 ABHIJEET BHAGWAT PUJARI 78.00000
1374 LG04308588016889 ANJALI MANOJLAL JAISWAL 78.00000
1375 LG04308588016890 SANSKRUTI MOTIRAM BENDE 90.00000
1376 LG04308588016892 VAISHALI LALASAHEB BHOITE 56.00000
1377 LG04308588016893 HITESH VILAS RATNAPARKHE 90.00000
1378 LG04308588016894 SOURABH VIJAY KHADE 100.00000
1379 LG04308588016895 MAHENDRA PRALHAD WANKHADE 82.00000
1380 LG04308588016896 VAISHNAVI PRAVINRAO GULHANE 80.00000
1381 LG04308588016898 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR RAUT 82.00000
1382 LG04308588016899 SONALI PADMAKAR GEDEKAR 82.00000
1383 LG04308588016900 SHREEPAD ROHIDAS WASKAR 74.00000
1384 LG04308588016901 MONIKA JOTIRAM BICHITKAR 88.00000
1385 LG04308588016902 NAMRATA SUBHASH LOKHANDE 92.00000
1386 LG04308588016903 VIHANG VAMAN SARODE 90.00000
1387 LG04308588016904 DHIRAJ VISHNU PAWAR 84.00000
1388 LG04308588016905 SHILPA TUKARAM DEVKATE 80.00000
1389 LG04308588016906 TUSHAR RAJU DABHADE 94.00000
1390 LG04308588016907 RUTUJA DATTATRAY ETHAPE 88.00000
1391 LG04308588016908 OM SANJAY BHALEKAR 54.00000
1392 LG04308588016909 RENUKA DATTARAV GADHE 80.00000
1393 LG04308588016910 ANGAD BHIVAJI HARKAL 86.00000
1394 LG04308588016911 SAAYALI SANTOSH VAIDYA 80.00000
1395 LG04308588016913 KAVITA BABASAHEB DHENDE 72.00000
1396 LG04308588016914 VAISHALI DINKAR GAIKWAD 68.00000
1397 LG04308588016915 SONAL TANAJI FADOL 72.00000
1398 LG04308588016916 DHIRAJ KHANDU BHOSALE 84.00000
1399 LG04308588016917 SHITAL GANESHRAO DEVRE 74.00000
1400 LG04308588016918 PRAVIN DEVIDAS BASOLE 68.00000
1401 LG04308588016919 AJAY DADASAHEB DUTAL 86.00000
1402 LG04308588016921 YOGESH DATTATRAY TAMNAR 60.00000
1403 LG04308588016923 SHARAD CHANDRAKANT KATKADE 64.00000
1404 LG04308588016924 PRANALI ASHOK KACHARE 56.00000
1405 LG04308588016926 VARADA PRAKASH MADKAR 60.00000
1406 LG04308588016927 SHOBHA UMASHANKAR SHINDE 78.00000
1407 LG04308588016928 TEJAL SURESH PILVANKAR 76.00000
1408 LG04308588016929 SAMRUDHI VILAS KHADE 62.00000
1409 LG04308588016930 SHITAL LAXMAN WAGHMODE 66.00000
1410 LG04308588016932 POOJA DINKAR RINDHE 64.00000
1411 LG04308588016933 YOGESH BHAURAO KARAD 66.00000
1412 LG04308588016934 SHUBHAM SHRIRANG BHOJANE 86.00000
1413 LG04308588016935 SADHANA PRAKASH KARANDE 76.00000
1414 LG04308588016936 POOJA VIJAY DHAKANE 72.00000
1415 LG04308588016937 HARSHIT PANDURANG DOKE 76.00000
1416 LG04308588016938 RAJ DHANANJAY SURYAWANSHI 62.00000
1417 LG04308588016939 GANGARAM NAGORAO RITTHE 54.00000
1418 LG04308588016940 DEVENDRA PRASHANT SHITOLE 84.00000
1419 LG04308588016941 PRIYANKA SURESH CHANDANE 66.00000



1420 LG04308588016942 SAKSHI RAJESH CHITTEWAN 74.00000
1421 LG04308588016943 PRATIKSHA DHANANJAY PALVE 82.00000
1422 LG04308588016944 SUNIL AMRUTA CHAVAN 50.00000
1423 LG04308588016945 SANDESH PRABHAKAR SURADKAR 64.00000
1424 LG04308588016946 MANOJ KHATUJI SHENDE 82.00000
1425 LG04308588016947 SHANTYYA SURYAKANT SWAMI 72.00000
1426 LG04308588016948 BHUSHAN BALKRISHNA BHUWAD 78.00000
1427 LG04308588016949 JANHAVI PRAMOD KHANDARE 92.00000
1428 LG04308588016950 HRUSHIKESH BHARAT NIKAM 66.00000
1429 LG04308588016951 SHUDHODHAN TULSHIRAM WAKODE 80.00000
1430 LG04308588016952 ASHWINI DILIP PISE 66.00000
1431 LG04308588016953 KRISHNAVENI RAJESHWAR PUJARWAD 76.00000
1432 LG04308588016954 JYUTIKA PURUSHOTTAM AGRAVKAR 40.00000
1433 LG04308588016955 PRIYANKA LAXMAN SATPUTE 62.00000
1434 LG04308588016956 SHRADDHA SHANTARAM GOSAVI 84.00000
1435 LG04308588016957 NIKHIL BHAURAO WANKHADE 82.00000
1436 LG04308588016958 PADMASHREE BALAJI MAHAJAN 80.00000
1437 LG04308588016959 PRATHAMESH NIVRUTTI DAHIPHALE 66.00000
1438 LG04308588016960 VAISHNAVI SANJAY WAGH 76.00000
1439 LG04308588016961 SATISHSING GANESH RAJPUT 60.00000
1440 LG04308588016962 KIRAN KESHAV GHAVAS 84.00000
1441 LG04308588016963 DARSHANA SUNIL SARWADE 88.00000
1442 LG04308588016964 SONALI VIKAS DHANAWADE 82.00000
1443 LG04308588016965 SHUBHANGI DILIP PANDIT 90.00000
1444 LG04308588016966 VAIBHAV MANIK GAVIT 84.00000
1445 LG04308588016967 PRASHANT CHATRABHUJ WALKE 68.00000
1446 LG04308588016968 SHITAL MAHENDRA NIKAM 86.00000
1447 LG04308588016970 SAMIXA SUBHASH KASHIDE 62.00000
1448 LG04308588016971 HEMANGI MILIND KAPSE 66.00000
1449 LG04308588016972 PRACHI PRADEEP PATADE 82.00000
1450 LG04308588016974 SACHIN RAMDAS KORDE 70.00000
1451 LG04308588016975 PURI SANJIT SANJAY 94.00000
1452 LG04308588016976 SWAPNIL RAMCHANDRA PATHAK 88.00000
1453 LG04308588016977 AKANKSHA APPASAHEB SONDE 94.00000
1454 LG04308588016978 PRAJAKTA SHREEKRUSHNA SOLANKE 60.00000
1455 LG04308588016979 VAISHNAVI RATNAKAR KASABEKAR 72.00000
1456 LG04308588016981 NAMITA SURESH JADHAV 70.00000
1457 LG04308588016982 NILESH RATAN WAKADE 60.00000
1458 LG04308588016983 SWATI GANPAT TEMBE 74.00000
1459 LG04308588016984 POOJA SITARAM MARBHAL 72.00000
1460 LG04308588016985 MAHESH BALKRUSHNA ANDHALE 86.00000
1461 LG04308588016986 GAURI MARUTI SUL 100.00000
1462 LG04308588016987 DAUD RAHEMTULLA SAYYAD 82.00000
1463 LG04308588016988 MANGESH SOPAN FULSAWANGE 78.00000
1464 LG04308588016990 ANURADHA GAUTAM MASKE 68.00000
1465 LG04308588016991 ANJALI HANMANTRAO ULPE 72.00000
1466 LG04308588016993 SIDDHESH SANJAY BENDRE 82.00000
1467 LG04308588016994 PRATIKSHA LAXMAN BHADARAGE 82.00000
1468 LG04308588016995 AMAR SURESHRAO SAYAM 86.00000
1469 LG04308588016996 PRANESH VISHWAS CHAUGULE 64.00000
1470 LG04308588016998 DEEPALI SAHADU BHAWARI 66.00000
1471 LG04308588016999 PRACHI SUJITKUMAR SURYAWANSHI 40.00000
1472 LG04308588017000 SAPANA JANRAO GODBOLE 86.00000
1473 LG04308588017001 MADHURI ASHOK JADHAV 62.00000
1474 LG04308588017002 SANDIP SANJAY LONDHE 88.00000



1475 LG04308588017004 RUPESH DILIP BHOSALE 40.00000
1476 LG04308588017005 PRASAD MAHADEO SONONE 88.00000
1477 LG04308588017006 SHIVKANYA SUBHASH ADHAV 96.00000
1478 LG04308588017007 ASHISH SAHEBRAO MATHANE 86.00000
1479 LG04308588017008 VARSHA KAPURCHAND BHOPLE 72.00000
1480 LG04308588017009 SAMADHAN NANA MALI 80.00000
1481 LG04308588017011 HANMANT DATTA PHAD 100.00000
1482 LG04308588017012 AKASH NATTHU JADHAV 96.00000
1483 LG04308588017013 SRUSHTI APPASAHEB SONDE 80.00000
1484 LG04308588017015 AKASH SUNIL PATIL 102.00000
1485 LG04308588017016 ANKITA PANDURANG NADEKAR 44.00000
1486 LG04308588017017 VAISHNAVI MURALIDHAR GAIKWAD 86.00000
1487 LG04308588017019 ARATI MUKESH RATHOD 42.00000
1488 LG04308588017021 AASHIYA SUNIL WASNIK 80.00000
1489 LG04308588017022 MANIK VITTHAL WARVANTE 82.00000
1490 LG04308588017024 KANCHAN BAPURAO JADHAV 78.00000
1491 LG04308588017025 ANKUSH SUDHAKAR WAGHMARE 90.00000
1492 LG04308588017026 SWAPNIL DADASAHEB CHOURE 70.00000
1493 LG04308588017027 ROHINI BHASKAR NHAVALDE 66.00000
1494 LG04308588017029 SNEHA SANTOSH GHARE 90.00000
1495 LG04308588017030 RUCHIRA SACHIN BHOIR 78.00000
1496 LG04308588017031 AUDUMBAR SUDHIR WARGAD 84.00000
1497 LG04308588017032 NEETA SHIVAJI DHARADE 68.00000
1498 LG04308588017033 SWATI EKNATH GAWARI 66.00000
1499 LG04308588017034 SWAPNIL SITARAM KOLI 50.00000
1500 LG04308588017035 SHRAVANI SANTOSH KADAV 56.00000
1501 LG04308588017037 ATUL LAXMAN NAGARGOJE 72.00000
1502 LG04308588017038 ASHWINI SACHIN KHARE 82.00000
1503 LG04308588017043 MIRATAI ANANDRAO DAKHORE 86.00000
1504 LG04308588017044 PRATIKSHA RAMESH JADHAV 60.00000
1505 LG04308588017045 DATTATRAY BHASKAR AVHAD 68.00000
1506 LG04308588017046 RASIKA RAMESH JOSHI 80.00000
1507 LG04308588017047 SONAL BHARAT RAJGADKAR 64.00000
1508 LG04308588017048 ABHIJEET SIDDHARTH KAMBLE 62.00000
1509 LG04308588017049 RAHUL GANGADHAR BHAGWAT 82.00000
1510 LG04308588017050 SANKET ASHOK PAWAR 66.00000
1511 LG04308588017051 SACHIN ANANDA CHOUKEKAR 66.00000
1512 LG04308588017054 AMOL SURESH KHADE 74.00000
1513 LG04308588017056 SONAM SURESH UDEG 80.00000
1514 LG04308588017057 SAYALI SURESH LAVHATE 66.00000
1515 LG04308588017058 SHIVAJI AMBADAS KALE 64.00000
1516 LG04308588017059 SHREYAS RAJENDRA KHADKE 64.00000
1517 LG04308588017061 SHWETA NARAYAN ALWE 86.00000
1518 LG04308588017062 AKSHAY RAMESH PANDE 80.00000
1519 LG04308588017063 AVINASH UTTAM VITEKAR 78.00000
1520 LG04308588017064 ASHA CHANDRAKANT BUDHAR 50.00000
1521 LG04308588017065 SHWETA CHANDRABHAN GAIKWAD 90.00000
1522 LG04308588017066 SHRINIVAS HARISHRAO DALVI 92.00000
1523 LG04308588017067 LALIT DILIP PATIL 86.00000
1524 LG04308588017068 PRANJALI PRADIPRAO THAKARE 74.00000
1525 LG04308588017070 PRANAV LAXMAN KATKE 72.00000
1526 LG04308588017071 MARUTI MAHADEO DAHIFALE 82.00000
1527 LG04308588017072 MANISHA DEVIDAS MISE 76.00000
1528 LG04308588017073 KALPITA VILAS ANGANE 40.00000
1529 LG04308588017074 BHIMSING DHARMA PADVI 42.00000



1530 LG04308588017075 PARAG RAJENDRA DUSANE 78.00000
1531 LG04308588017076 KASHINATH BHAIDAS GANGURDE 100.00000
1532 LG04308588017077 PRAJAKTA SANDEEP PATIL 84.00000
1533 LG04308588017078 PRIYANKA RANJEET BADE 76.00000
1534 LG04308588017079 SHWETA SHIVAJI SAWARKAR 84.00000
1535 LG04308588017080 GOVIND ASHOK SURYAVANSHI 78.00000
1536 LG04308588017081 ANKITA SURESHRAO GOHAD 82.00000
1537 LG04308588017082 AKSHAY SUHAS KHADE 74.00000
1538 LG04308588017083 PRIYANKA ROHIDAS WASKAR 72.00000
1539 LG04308588017085 POOJA GAUTAM NAGARE 72.00000
1540 LG04308588017086 MAYA GOPINATH GHANSAWANT 70.00000
1541 LG04308588017087 SONALI ASHOK CHAVAN 80.00000
1542 LG04308588017088 KOMAL SUDHAKAR DAUD 82.00000
1543 LG04308588017089 MAHIMA CHANDRAKANT CHOUDHARI 96.00000
1544 LG04308588017091 SAURAV JITENDRA THAKUR 60.00000
1545 LG04308588017092 PARSHURAM MAHADEV AVHAD 76.00000
1546 LG04308588017093 AKSHAY RAVSAHEB SANGLE 74.00000
1547 LG04308588017094 VAIBHAV RAMCHANDRA LAHANE 98.00000
1548 LG04308588017095 DEEPALI RAVIKANT BHALERAO 82.00000
1549 LG04308588017096 VIJAY LAXMAN GAJAKOSH 54.00000
1550 LG04308588017097 SAMIKSHA CHANDRASHEKHAR HADGE 90.00000
1551 LG04308588017098 ANKITA TUKARAM BUDHAWANT 80.00000
1552 LG04308588017099 GIRISH SUKALAL DEORE 78.00000
1553 LG04308588017100 SEEMA DATTATRAYA PATIL 70.00000
1554 LG04308588017101 SOURABH ANANDA PATIL 76.00000
1555 LG04308588017102 MANGTANI POOJA ARJANDAS 74.00000
1556 LG04308588017103 GAJANAN ASHOK MUKDE 64.00000
1557 LG04308588017104 RAMANAND ASHOK WATH 84.00000
1558 LG04308588017105 SHRADHA MILIND BHOSALE 80.00000
1559 LG04308588017107 SWAPNIL GANESH NAWALE 34.00000
1560 LG04308588017108 MANGESH KISAN THORAT 94.00000
1561 LG04308588017111 TANUSHREE MADHUKAR CHOUDHARI 70.00000
1562 LG04308588017112 SHITAL ABAJI KHADE 82.00000
1563 LG04308588017113 RAMDAS RAVJI FASALE 56.00000
1564 LG04308588017114 MAMTA BALU CHAPKE 78.00000
1565 LG04308588017115 KEDAR HANMANTRAO KAPSE 88.00000
1566 LG04308588017116 PRACHI CHANDRAKANT BHADANE 82.00000
1567 LG04308588017117 DHANASHRI SUDHIR GURAV 84.00000
1568 LG04308588017118 NAMRATA SUNIL WAGHMARE 78.00000
1569 LG04308588017119 SMRUTI RAJARAM HADKAR 72.00000
1570 LG04308588017120 LAXMAN RAJARAM KOKATE 72.00000
1571 LG04308588017121 ARJUN DILIP JADHAV 66.00000
1572 LG04308588017122 ARJUN ASHOKRAO JADHAV 54.00000
1573 LG04308588017123 ANIL RATILAL BHOYE 42.00000
1574 LG04308588017124 POOJA DATTATREY PAWAR 62.00000
1575 LG04308588017126 VIMAL RANJEETKUMAR KORI 62.00000
1576 LG04308588017127 JAGDISH NATHA KARPE 70.00000
1577 LG04308588017131 KANCHAN ASHOK BONDE 90.00000
1578 LG04308588017132 SHIVAJI BHAGWAN JADHAV 84.00000
1579 LG04308588017133 SALONI SAGAR BHAGAT 70.00000
1580 LG04308588017134 GANESH PANDIT GADHARI 76.00000
1581 LG04308588017135 PRIYANKA VASTAD VIRKAR 78.00000
1582 LG04308588017136 JYOTI DNYANOBA KHAROSE 58.00000
1583 LG04308588017137 NIKHIL SHRIDHAR KUSAT 86.00000
1584 LG04308588017138 NISHA SHANKAR DAWANE 86.00000



1585 LG04308588017139 VISHAL VINAYAK DONGALE 66.00000
1586 LG04308588017141 JYOTI ANKUSH TONAPE 76.00000
1587 LG04308588017142 PRITI PANDIT SHINDE 68.00000
1588 LG04308588017143 SAREEKA ASHOK SAKUNDE 84.00000
1589 LG04308588017144 SHEKHAR MURLIDHAR PATIL 98.00000
1590 LG04308588017146 SAKSHI RAJARAM ANDHALE 66.00000
1591 LG04308588017147 VAISHALI SHRIMANT JADHAV 72.00000
1592 LG04308588017148 AKSHAY BABANRAV DAHIFALE 80.00000
1593 LG04308588017149 POOJA SHIVAJI BARSE 74.00000
1594 LG04308588017150 NITIN YUVRAJ PATIL 80.00000
1595 LG04308588017151 SHWETA KISHOR ARAKASHI 76.00000
1596 LG04308588017153 YOGITA VIKRAM KAMBLE 60.00000
1597 LG04308588017154 POOJA RAMESH KORDE 76.00000
1598 LG04308588017155 ASMITA KISHAN KAMBLE 74.00000
1599 LG04308588017156 ANAGHA SATISH SHIVALKAR 74.00000
1600 LG04308588017157 JYOTI RAMCHANDRA KAMBLE 78.00000
1601 LG04309451017158 SUSHAMA JANARDHAN PUSADKAR 80.00000
1602 LG04309451017160 SANCHIT SUDHAKAR NAGDEVE 82.00000
1603 LG04309451017161 ASHWIN DIWALU BHOYAR 82.00000
1604 LG04309451017162 PUJA DNYANESHWAR SATANGE 66.00000
1605 LG04309451017164 DINESH BALAJI HINGE 84.00000
1606 LG04309451017165 SACHIN SHIVAJI DHANDE 52.00000
1607 LG04309451017166 AKSHAY KALIDAS DHONGADE 70.00000
1608 LG04309451017167 ROHINI DILIP BADGUJAR 66.00000
1609 LG04309451017168 DURGA VILAS TAMBARE 80.00000
1610 LG04309451017169 RUCHITA SANJAY JAWARE 66.00000
1611 LG04309451017170 KARTIK JIVAN MESHRAM 74.00000
1612 LG04309451017171 SHWETA DEWANAND TADOSE 82.00000
1613 LG04309451017172 HEMANT MADHAV SURYAWANSHI 70.00000
1614 LG04309451017173 DURVAS DIPAK KUTEMATE 52.00000
1615 LG04309451017174 MAYUR DIGAMBAR DESHPANDE 42.00000
1616 LG04309451017175 RAJANI RAMESH GAJABHIYE 74.00000
1617 LG04309451017176 KAMBLE AKASH CHINTAMAN 76.00000
1618 LG04309451017177 MOHIT SUJEET GOTE 80.00000
1619 LG04309451017178 MENDHE SHIVANI NIRANJAN 60.00000
1620 LG04309451017179 RAHUL DAYARAM PATURDE 88.00000
1621 LG04309451017180 PRASHANT DILIP GORE 82.00000
1622 LG04309451017181 SAMIKSHA HANUMAN UPASE 90.00000
1623 LG04309451017182 POOJA VINOD AHIR 56.00000
1624 LG04309451017183 DHANSHREE PRASHANTRAO MEGHARE 96.00000
1625 LG04309451017184 ROSHANA BALKRUSHNA MESHRAM 92.00000
1626 LG04309451017186 KUNAL RAHUL RAMTEKE 62.00000
1627 LG04309451017187 KOMAL PUNDLIK SURTEKAR 66.00000
1628 LG04309451017188 NANDINI SHIVSHANKAR KADU 66.00000
1629 LG04309451017189 ARYAN SUNIL THAWARE 92.00000
1630 LG04309451017191 MANOJ MADHUSUDAN PATIL 56.00000
1631 LG04309451017192 NIKITA DHANRAJ SAHARE 62.00000
1632 LG04309451017193 KAVITA HIRAMAN PAZARE 56.00000
1633 LG04309451017194 PRATIKSHA KANTKUMAR GAJBHIYE 52.00000
1634 LG04309451017195 PRATIKSHA  BODHGIRE 82.00000
1635 LG04309451017196 DHARMENDRA LILADHAR DAHAT 60.00000
1636 LG04309451017197 PAVAN SURESH DAHATONDE 96.00000
1637 LG04309451017198 HARSHALI RAVINDRA CHOUKADE 64.00000
1638 LG04309451017200 VYANKATESH DNYANESHWAR BALKHANDE 94.00000
1639 LG04309451017202 VAISHALI RATNAKAR SHINDE 90.00000



1640 LG04309451017203 DEVIKA PADMAKAR ANDRASKAR 70.00000
1641 LG04309451017204 PRAJWAL AMBADAS CHAHANDE 100.00000
1642 LG04309451017206 RUTUJA PRAMOD DESHMUKH 82.00000
1643 LG04309451017207 PRIYA RAVINDRA PATLE 88.00000
1644 LG04309451017208 SHRADDHA CHANDRAMANI MANKAR 90.00000
1645 LG04309451017209 AKSHAY ANAND PATIL 96.00000
1646 LG04309451017210 PRIYASHIL SOMESHWAR SORDE 76.00000
1647 LG04309451017211 PALLAWI CHITTARANJAN BHAWARE 88.00000
1648 LG04309451017212 POOJA PANNALAL CHOUDHARY 68.00000
1649 LG04309451017213 VIMALKIRTI HOMDEO SHAMBHARKAR 90.00000
1650 LG04309451017214 PRATIK VIJAY WAGHMARE 80.00000
1651 LG04309451017215 DARSHAN SAHEBRAO DHOTE 84.00000
1652 LG04309451017216 SARA GUNWANTARAO GAIKWAD 70.00000
1653 LG04309451017217 SAKSHEE ASHOK MALKHEDE 78.00000
1654 LG04309451017218 KUNAL RAVINDRA RAMTEKE 92.00000
1655 LG04309451017219 SEEMA MADHAV KHARAT 78.00000
1656 LG04309451017220 SUPRIYA MANOHAR DARUNDE 30.00000
1657 LG04309451017222 PRANJALI RAMKRUSHNA WASHIMKAR 64.00000
1658 LG04309451017225 YOGESH GOPAL JADHAV 60.00000
1659 LG04309451017226 NAMRATA DILIP MAHURKAR 84.00000
1660 LG04309451017227 DARSHAN RAJESHWAR DHAWLE 108.00000
1661 LG04309451017228 KRUSHNA DATTARAO CHIRANGE 52.00000
1662 LG04309451017229 MAYUR VILAS MANGRULKAR 74.00000
1663 LG04309451017230 ARJUN GANESH DHAYGODE 70.00000
1664 LG04309451017231 AJIT ASARAM WAGHAMARE 84.00000
1665 LG04309451017232 MONALI VILASRAO KALODE 86.00000
1666 LG04309451017233 DNYANESHWARI RAMESHWAR CHICHAGHARE 90.00000
1667 LG04309451017234 SUHAS KAMLAKAR DHAWARE 44.00000
1668 LG04309451017235 SAROJ BHASKAR YESAMBARE 78.00000
1669 LG04309451017236 RUSHIKESH DEVENDRA SOLANKE 78.00000
1670 LG04309451017237 ASHISH SANTOSHRAO MOHAKAR 50.00000
1671 LG04309451017238 GAUTAM LAKSHMAN WAHANE 88.00000
1672 LG04309451017239 PRASHIK RAJAN UKE 74.00000
1673 LG04309451017240 NAMRATA WASUDEO CHHATRE 74.00000
1674 LG04309451017241 SANDIP MAHADEO NANNAWARE 82.00000
1675 LG04309451017242 ROHIT RAMDAS MADAVI 84.00000
1676 LG04309451017243 KARISHMA GOPICHAND GAJBHIYE 90.00000
1677 LG04309451017245 SHAMWEL NARAYAN SURPAM 66.00000
1678 LG04309451017246 KETAN DEEPAK CHOUDHARI 68.00000
1679 LG04309451017248 SHIVKUMAR JAIRAM SHIVANKAR 94.00000
1680 LG04309451017249 POOJA PURUSHOTTAM BAWANE 86.00000
1681 LG04309451017250 PRATIMA  BAWANE 86.00000
1682 LG04309451017251 VIKAS DNYANESHWAR KOWE 78.00000
1683 LG04309451017252 PRATIKSHA BHASKAR BHOWATE 74.00000
1684 LG04309451017253 ARADHANA RATAN WANKHADE 70.00000
1685 LG04309451017254 NIKHEEL AANNA KALAM 66.00000
1686 LG04309451017255 POOJA RAMCHANDRA ROKADE 84.00000
1687 LG04309451017256 PARAMESHWAR SATAWARAO THORAT 54.00000
1688 LG04309451017257 PRATIK SURENDRARAO GOHAD 86.00000
1689 LG04309451017258 AKASH CHANDRASHEKHAR KOCHE 98.00000
1690 LG04309451017259 ARYA RAJENDRA DHAWALE 60.00000
1691 LG04309451017260 SAGAR GHANSHYAM THAKUR 72.00000
1692 LG04309451017261 KHEMLATA VINOD BARSAGADE 80.00000
1693 LG04309451017262 ABHISHEK PRAKASH KAKADE 82.00000
1694 LG04309451017264 SANKET KIRAN KULKARNI 86.00000



1695 LG04309451017265 SACHIN VILAS NAKSHANE 52.00000
1696 LG04309451017266 ACHAL NARAYAN SARNAIK 78.00000
1697 LG04309451017268 NIKITA SURESH BHALERAO 58.00000
1698 LG04309451017269 PRITI SURESH JENEKAR 56.00000
1699 LG04309451017270 ANIL BANDUJI UMARE 72.00000
1700 LG04309451017271 PANKAJ RAMDAS SHELKE 52.00000
1701 LG04309451017272 SACHIN DEWAJI NAITAM 82.00000
1702 LG04309451017273 SWATI TEJLAL LILHARE 80.00000
1703 LG04309451017274 VIKRANT RAMESHWAR AJAMIRE 94.00000
1704 LG04309451017275 UJJAWALA MAROTRAO TIDKE 84.00000
1705 LG04309451017276 SNEHA PRAVIN MOON 86.00000
1706 LG04309451017277 ACHAL KISHOR GHANMODE 92.00000
1707 LG04309451017278 NAYAN YADORAO NANDESHWAR 82.00000
1708 LG04309451017279 MINAL MAHENDRA LABHANE 24.00000
1709 LG04309451017280 MANISHA WAMANRAO KHEKDE 70.00000
1710 LG04309451017281 VINOD DAMU KAMBLE 70.00000
1711 LG04309451017282 SHAMLAL LAXMAN ASOLE 92.00000
1712 LG04309451017283 BHARATI SHANKAR BANKAR 66.00000
1713 LG04309451017284 PRACHI PRAKASH PETKAR 78.00000
1714 LG04309451017285 RAVINDRA PURUSHOTTAM HOLE 60.00000
1715 LG04309451017286 RITESH GULABSING PANDE 80.00000
1716 LG04309451017287 ABHISHEK SHANKARRAO NINALE 72.00000
1717 LG04309451017288 ASHWINI SHYAM WASEKAR 78.00000
1718 LG04309451017290 SUWARNA RAJESH WAGHMARE 68.00000
1719 LG04309451017291 UJWALA KAILAS PATIL 74.00000
1720 LG04309451017292 ISHA MANOJ RAMTEKE 82.00000
1721 LG04309451017294 MAYUR GOPAL BONDRE 58.00000
1722 LG04309451017295 SADANAND BHAGVAN TADAS 52.00000
1723 LG04309451017296 PRAJKTA DEVIDAS BOHARE 62.00000
1724 LG04309451017297 VIKKY SHAMRAO RANGARI 98.00000
1725 LG04309451017299 REENA KARTIK RAMTEKE 72.00000
1726 LG04309451017300 NILOFARBANO GULAM MOHAMMAD SHEIKH 80.00000
1727 LG04309451017302 SHAM DEVRAO NAITAM 60.00000
1728 LG04309451017303 SHUBHAM MANIKRAO JAIPURKAR 88.00000
1729 LG04309451017304 UMESH RAMPRASAD AMTE 76.00000
1730 LG04309451017306 KRUNAL PREMRAJ SAHARE 96.00000
1731 LG04309451017308 ANIKET RAMESHRAO NEGE 76.00000
1732 LG04309451017309 APURWA SUNILRAO WATKAR 40.00000
1733 LG04309451017310 SUNITA MANIK MUKADE 56.00000
1734 LG04309451017311 SAYYED MOSIN  SAYYED MANJUR 82.00000
1735 LG04309451017312 VIKAS BAIJNATH KHEDEKAR 66.00000
1736 LG04309451017313 VAIBHAV MANOHAR ABALE 96.00000
1737 LG04309451017314 VIVEK MAROTI THAKARE 78.00000
1738 LG04309451017316 KUMBHARE HEMALATA GOVINDA 80.00000
1739 LG04309451017317 PRANAY DURVESH THAKARE 94.00000
1740 LG04309451017318 SARFARAZ ARIF SHAIKHA 62.00000
1741 LG04309451017320 AVINASH KESHAO MISAR 92.00000
1742 LG04309451017321 AKSHADA SUNILRAO BOBADE 78.00000
1743 LG04309451017323 HIMANI AJAY NAGRARE 82.00000
1744 LG04309451017324 SHEIKH ANVEZUDDIN ZAHIRUDDIN 58.00000
1745 LG04309451017325 SHRUTI DHYANESHWAR LAMBAT 92.00000
1746 LG04309451017326 NILESH VIJAY GORE 46.00000
1747 LG04309451017327 GAJANAN SAHEBRAO WARKAD 82.00000
1748 LG04309451017328 KAVITA NARAYANRAO JAMBHULKAR 56.00000
1749 LG04309451017329 SNEHAL SOMESHWAR AMBHORE 50.00000



1750 LG04309451017331 VISHAL RANJEET KADU 76.00000
1751 LG04309451017332 PRAVIN ASHOK KOTANGALE 98.00000
1752 LG04309451017333 ABHISHA MOHAN HUMANE 74.00000
1753 LG04309451017334 MAULI DAYANAND KHETRE 78.00000
1754 LG04309451017336 SURAJ RAMCHANDRA GEDAM 82.00000
1755 LG04309451017337 PRACHI DAYASHANKAR WELHEKAR 72.00000
1756 LG04309451017338 MEGHA NANDLAL BAGDE 94.00000
1757 LG04309451017339 SHALINI NAMDEORAO GAWAI 56.00000
1758 LG04309451017340 RAHUL MOTIRAM MESHRAM 90.00000
1759 LG04309451017341 VRUSHALI PRAKASH GAIKWAD 46.00000
1760 LG04309451017342 PALLAVI RAMESHRAO CHAFLE 46.00000
1761 LG04309451017343 NAYAN SUBHASH CHARPE 88.00000
1762 LG04309451017344 PRITAM MANIKRAO BHALGE 68.00000
1763 LG04309451017346 PARAG LALDAS BADOLE 68.00000
1764 LG04309451017347 PRAJWAL PRABHAKAR THOOL 70.00000
1765 LG04309451017348 CHETAN RAMESHRAO DONGRE 84.00000
1766 LG04309451017349 MANOJ HEMRAJ KUDMATI 62.00000
1767 LG04309451017350 MOHINI NARENDRA RAGHORTE 82.00000
1768 LG04309451017352 VITTHAL RAMPRASAD BADADE 84.00000
1769 LG04309451017353 SWETA BANDU ZADE 74.00000
1770 LG04309451017354 RINKU DATTAJI WANKHEDE 78.00000
1771 LG04309451017355 SHRIKANT SAMBHA MAKODE 60.00000
1772 LG04309451017356 SAKSHI SAMBHAJI PATIL 82.00000
1773 LG04309451017357 TUSHAR NAMDEORAO DEHANKAR 82.00000
1774 LG04309451017358 KAVITA SUDAMRAO KHANDARE 74.00000
1775 LG04309451017359 TEJAS VINOD FENDAR 68.00000
1776 LG04309451017360 ANSHUL RAVINDRA PATIL 70.00000
1777 LG04309451017361 BHUNESHWARI UMASHANKAR PENDAM 84.00000
1778 LG04309451017362 RAHUL NANDKUMAR KHADSE 58.00000
1779 LG04309451017364 RAHUL RAJENDRA DONGRE 94.00000
1780 LG04309451017365 NEHA NANA RANBAVLE 72.00000
1781 LG04309451017367 ANANTA MAHADEO SURJUSE 66.00000
1782 LG04309451017368 ATUL RAMESHRAO NAGRALE 96.00000
1783 LG04309451017369 AMOL CHANDRASHEKHAR MANDAVGADE 90.00000
1784 LG04309451017372 VISHWANATH NARAYAN NAREWAD 40.00000
1785 LG04309451017373 PRATIK DAULAT WAGHMARE 86.00000
1786 LG04309451017374 PRACHI PRAMOD POTHARE 92.00000
1787 LG04309451017375 VISHAL KALIDAS RAHELE 80.00000
1788 LG04309451017376 VAISHANAVI WAMAN AKARE 64.00000
1789 LG04309451017377 SIDHANT DILIP WARGANTIWAR 64.00000
1790 LG04309451017378 YASHWANT CHANDRABHAN PATIL 60.00000
1791 LG04309451017380 DHIRAJ DEVIDAS RAUT 60.00000
1792 LG04309451017381 SANGHPAL DEVIDAS DHAWANE 62.00000
1793 LG04309451017382 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH CHAUDHARI 64.00000
1794 LG04309451017383 AMOL HIMMATRAO GADHAVE 66.00000
1795 LG04309451017384 SAURABH BHARAT TALMALE 58.00000
1796 LG04309451017385 YASHOMATI GIRIDHAR DHAWAS 72.00000
1797 LG04309451017386 ANKITA PURUSHOTTAM BOROKAR 96.00000
1798 LG04309451017387 MINAKSHI TEJLAL LILHARE 76.00000
1799 LG04309451017388 SEVIKANT SANJAY DUDHABAWARE 68.00000
1800 LG04309451017389 GANESH PRAKASH VALALE 80.00000
1801 LG04309451017390 PAYAL DEVANAND BALVIR 96.00000
1802 LG04309451017391 RUKHSAR BANO ABDUL WASI ABDUL WASI 92.00000
1803 LG04309451017392 PINKY MORESHWAR BATTASE 72.00000
1804 LG04309451017393 SAURABH SANKATMOCHAN TIWARI 82.00000



1805 LG04309451017395 NIKHIL VINODRAO GANORKAR 80.00000
1806 LG04309451017396 RAKESH GAJANAN PULIWAR 82.00000
1807 LG04309451017397 PAYAL KAILAS RAMTEKE 86.00000
1808 LG04309451017398 MAMTA HIVRAJ MALKAM 72.00000
1809 LG04309451017401 JAYASHREE DNYANESHWAR MAHURKAR 56.00000
1810 LG04309451017402 KAJAL PRABHAKAR KINHEKAR 84.00000
1811 LG04309451017403 ADITYA GAJANAN KADAM 78.00000
1812 LG04309451017404 OM NARENDRA THADKAR 92.00000
1813 LG04309451017405 SHRIKRISHNA NANDKISHOR CHAVHAN 68.00000
1814 LG04309451017408 ISHWAR RAJESH BAWANE 58.00000
1815 LG04309451017409 MANGESH PRABHAKAR ANKAR 70.00000
1816 LG04309451017410 NAYAN GANESHRAO PAWDE 56.00000
1817 LG04309451017411 KALYANI KAPIL RATHOD 44.00000
1818 LG04309451017412 KULDIPAK MURHARI DONADKAR 70.00000
1819 LG04309451017413 ANIL UDDHAO ZUNGE 86.00000
1820 LG04309451017414 POOJA MANOHARRAO SINGNAPURE 82.00000
1821 LG04309451017415 JYOTI MAHADEO PARSUTKAR 72.00000
1822 LG04309451017416 RENUKA GAJANAN BHOJANE 90.00000
1823 LG04309451017417 ASHA VISHWANATH BAHEKAR 68.00000
1824 LG04309451017418 SHYAMGOPAL TEJRAO AWACHAR 92.00000
1825 LG04309451017420 SHASHANK SURYAKANT JUNGHARE 84.00000
1826 LG04309451017421 DIWYANI VINOD PANDE 82.00000
1827 LG04309451017422 NANDALAL PUNDLIK YAMGAR 92.00000
1828 LG04309451017423 KALPANA KESHAVRAO SHENDE 64.00000
1829 LG04309451017424 AKASH JANARDHAN GANGAWANE 78.00000
1830 LG04309451017427 ANKUSH RATNAKAR JADHAO 68.00000
1831 LG04309451017428 DIKSHA DADARAO DESHBHRATAR 64.00000
1832 LG04309451017429 SHILPA YASHAWANTRAO MESHRAM 72.00000
1833 LG04309451017430 PRADNYA HIRAMAN FULKE 88.00000
1834 LG04309451017432 MANISHA MANGAL ZADE 62.00000
1835 LG04309451017434 ASHISH PURUSHOTTAM GOGE 70.00000
1836 LG04309451017435 RANJEET PURUSHOTTAM GOGE 68.00000
1837 LG04309451017437 MAYUR RAJENDRA SANAP 82.00000
1838 LG04309451017438 SANDHYA MADHUKAR KAIT 82.00000
1839 LG04309451017440 KARTIKESH RAVINDRA THAKRE 82.00000
1840 LG04309451017441 MONIKA DIPAKRAO GAWANDE 78.00000
1841 LG04309451017442 VAIBHAV SHAMSUNDAR WADHAI 80.00000
1842 LG04309451017444 SANDIP MADHUKAR DHAKULKAR 62.00000
1843 LG04309451017445 SUPRIYA SURYABHAN KAWADE 98.00000
1844 LG04309451017446 NIHAL SUNILRAO MOON 68.00000
1845 LG04309451017447 SHARAYU KAVADU MAISKE 90.00000
1846 LG04309451017449 POOJA KISHAN WAGH 82.00000
1847 LG04309451017450 VIKI PRAMOD LANGOTE 76.00000
1848 LG04309451017452 NIKITA SUDHIR JADHAO 76.00000
1849 LG04309451017453 NILESH PANDURANG DHOMANE 62.00000
1850 LG04309451017455 HEDAU RUCHIKA NARAYAN 86.00000
1851 LG04309451017456 LALIT DEORAM SHENDE 82.00000
1852 LG04309451017457 ABHAY ANANTRAO DHOMANE 96.00000
1853 LG04309451017459 HOMIKA HARIBHAU KODAPE 92.00000
1854 LG04309451017460 SAKSHI JAGDISH SADAWARTI 58.00000
1855 LG04309451017461 PRITI WARLUJI PETKAR 68.00000
1856 LG04309451017462 SONALI SUNIL UMRE 78.00000
1857 LG04309451017463 SANKET UMAJI MADANKAR 72.00000
1858 LG04309451017464 PRAVIN PREMDAS GEDAM 54.00000
1859 LG04311354018023 DEEPAK RAMESH GAVALI 78.00000



1860 LG04311354018024 SHRIKANT RAMESH RAUT 84.00000
1861 LG04311354018026 MS MINAKSHI NARAYAN DARUNKAR 92.00000
1862 LG04311354018028 SUDAM SANTARAM PATARE 80.00000
1863 LG04311354018029 RANJIT SUNIL GAWALI 64.00000
1864 LG04311354018032 MADHAV BALIARM BODKE 72.00000
1865 LG04311354018033 DIPIKA DATTATRAY KHAIRE 60.00000
1866 LG04311354018034 VIKRAM ANURATH SIRSAT 86.00000
1867 LG04311354018035 SAMADHAN POPAT SHINDE 90.00000
1868 LG04311354018036 YASH MOHAN NANDKAR 86.00000
1869 LG04311354018037 RAHUL RAMRAO KARHALE 92.00000
1870 LG04311354018038 SHUBHAM GANPATI SURYAWANSHI 74.00000
1871 LG04311354018039 SAMADHAN BABURAO MANE 58.00000
1872 LG04311354018040 MILIND PRALHAD WAGHMARE 94.00000
1873 LG04311354018041 MOHIT LAHANU SONAWANE 60.00000
1874 LG04311354018042 SONALI ASHOK AVHAD 80.00000
1875 LG04311354018043 SURAJ RAJESHWAR JOGDANDE 80.00000
1876 LG04311354018045 SHEETAL SHASHIKANT KAMBLE 78.00000
1877 LG04311354018047 PRAMOD VIJAY JAGTAP 42.00000
1878 LG04311354018048 NILESH LAXMAN KOKATE 98.00000
1879 LG04311354018049 SIDDHARTH LAXMAN UGALE 68.00000
1880 LG04311354018050 SWATI JAGANNATH BADE 66.00000
1881 LG04311354018051 SITARAM RAVINDRA VAIRAL 76.00000
1882 LG04311354018054 VAISHALI DHANRAJ DAHIFALE 80.00000
1883 LG04311354018055 MADHURI MOHANRAO PAWAR 88.00000
1884 LG04311354018056 MANISHA NIWRUTTI TONCHAR 80.00000
1885 LG04311354018057 PRAMOD SHESHERAO PATODE 86.00000
1886 LG04311354018058 NIKITA AMRUT POKALE 78.00000
1887 LG04311354018059 SAKSHI SHESHRAO DARADE 76.00000
1888 LG04311354018060 VAIBHAV GOPAL GHOGARE 80.00000
1889 LG04311354018062 SHRADDHA MANOJ GATKAL 50.00000
1890 LG04311354018063 SONAM SATYAWAN PATIL 72.00000
1891 LG04311354018064 GANESH SUBHASH DAHIFALE 76.00000
1892 LG04311354018065 SNEHAL RAJENDRA DESHMUKH 80.00000
1893 LG04311354018066 SAYALI SHYAM BHARAD 82.00000
1894 LG04311354018067 ANGAD NAVNATH RAHATE 82.00000
1895 LG04311354018069 BUDDHABHUSHAN YASHWANT MANWAR 42.00000
1896 LG04311354018070 PRAGATI JAYADEO DHAWALE 70.00000
1897 LG04311354018071 PRAGATI CHANDRAKANT RASAL 78.00000
1898 LG04311354018072 MAHESH GANPAT DHAKANE 84.00000
1899 LG04311354018073 POOJA VITTHAL HANDAL 36.00000
1900 LG04311354018074 SAYALI SANJAY WADHAVE 72.00000
1901 LG04311354018077 KAMINI PRABHAKAR UMTEKAR 82.00000
1902 LG04311354018078 VAISHNAVI VYANKATESH KOMAKUL 62.00000
1903 LG04311354018079 SHRADDHA NARAYAN GHONE 74.00000
1904 LG04311354018080 PRATIKSHA POPAT GAWADE 80.00000
1905 LG04311354018081 PRAGATI GANPAT JAGTAP 88.00000
1906 LG04311354018082 PRAKASH BHAUSAHEB BYALE 64.00000
1907 LG04311354018083 RAVINDRA LAXMAN GADAKH 62.00000
1908 LG04311354018084 AJIT ANIL JADHAV 48.00000
1909 LG04311354018086 RAJVARDHAN KRUSHNAT SALUNKHE 90.00000
1910 LG04311354018087 MANDAKINI SAMPAT PARALKAR 88.00000
1911 LG04311354018088 YOGESH EKNATH VETAL 70.00000
1912 LG04311354018090 PRASHANT APPASAHEB GARAD 86.00000
1913 LG04311354018091 NITIN RAJENDRA GOPALGHARE 72.00000
1914 LG04311354018092 SATYJEET JANARDAN KUMBHAR 78.00000



1915 LG04311354018093 ROHAN SHIVAJI KAMBLE 70.00000
1916 LG04311354018094 ASHWINI BHARAT VANAVE 84.00000
1917 LG04311354018095 YOGESH YASHWANT SHELAKE 94.00000
1918 LG04311354018096 VAISHALI SUDHAKAR AHER 90.00000
1919 LG04311354018097 SACHIN SANJAY SHINDE 70.00000
1920 LG04311354018098 CHAITANYA KASHINATH PANDIT 84.00000
1921 LG04311354018100 DEEPAK SAHEBRAO BHATANE 46.00000
1922 LG04311354018101 SHIVAJI BIRAJI MASAL 58.00000
1923 LG04311354018102 SNEHAL RASHIYA ANDHALE 78.00000
1924 LG04311354018103 SHARAD ANNASAHEB BADE 96.00000
1925 LG04311354018104 NIVRUTTINATH BALASAHEB PATIL 84.00000
1926 LG04311354018105 SUNIL RAMESH ROKADE 74.00000
1927 LG04311354018106 ANIKET ASHOK MHASKE 82.00000
1928 LG04311354018107 KRUSHNA KAILAS LAHAMAGE 72.00000
1929 LG04311354018109 SANTOSH NAMDEV ANKADE 74.00000
1930 LG04311354018111 AMIN ISAK SAYYAD 80.00000
1931 LG04311354018112 NAMRATA SANJAY DESHMUKH 84.00000
1932 LG04311354018113 SAGAR BASAVRAJ BIRAJDAR 76.00000
1933 LG04311354018114 SWATI AJINATH BANDGAR 78.00000
1934 LG04311354018115 JANAK DATTU MULE 66.00000
1935 LG04311354018116 SHAILESH SAHADEV ATPADKAR 64.00000
1936 LG04311354018117 SHUBHAKARN SAMBHAJI RAUT 70.00000
1937 LG04311354018118 ROHAN RAM SHIKALGAR 80.00000
1938 LG04311354018119 GAJANAN PANDURANG LAD 100.00000
1939 LG04311354018120 NIKHIL SHIVAJI DAGADKHAIR 100.00000
1940 LG04311354018121 PRATIKSHA ABHIMAN PAKHARE 68.00000
1941 LG04311354018122 SHARADA MAHARUDRA GUTTE 80.00000
1942 LG04311354018123 SIMA GAHININATH SHIRSATH 94.00000
1943 LG04311354018126 SAGAR MADHAV SURVASE 64.00000
1944 LG04311354018127 MOHINI SANTOSH RASKAR 90.00000
1945 LG04311354018128 SHUBHANGI MAROTI KATE 70.00000
1946 LG04311354018129 VITTHAL KISAN NAGULKAR 58.00000
1947 LG04311354018130 ROHINI BABAN DHUMAL 86.00000
1948 LG04311354018131 CHAITANYA RAMDAS BHAPKAR 88.00000
1949 LG04311354018132 VIJAY RAMESHWAR ABHANG 90.00000
1950 LG04311354018133 SUNIL BABURAO KARHALE 64.00000
1951 LG04311354018134 SAGAR RAM WADEKAR 84.00000
1952 LG04311354018137 MAHESH ROHIDAS CHITALE 76.00000
1953 LG04311354018139 JAVED SHADUL SHAIKH 68.00000
1954 LG04311354018140 PRATIKSHA POPATRAO BELGE 86.00000
1955 LG04311354018142 RAVIRAJ BALASAHEB BHUSARI 48.00000
1956 LG04311354018143 ASHWINI MANCHAK HADBE 56.00000
1957 LG04311354018144 AKASH RAVINDRA ADMANE 78.00000
1958 LG04311354018145 RADHIKA ARJUN BORDE 72.00000
1959 LG04311354018146 PREMA TULSHIRAM GADADE 96.00000
1960 LG04311354018148 ANITA DATTATRAY KHEDE 56.00000
1961 LG04311354018149 DIPAK REVANNATH ADHAV 72.00000
1962 LG04311354018150 VARSHA BHASKAR GAWARE 84.00000
1963 LG04311354018151 ROHIT KIRAN MULIK 78.00000
1964 LG04311354018153 PRASAD POPAT NANGAL 58.00000
1965 LG04311354018154 VISHAL BHAGWNRAO CHIBHADE 90.00000
1966 LG04311354018155 SUDARSHAN BHAGVAN GALANDE 82.00000
1967 LG04311354018156 CHHAYA PRABHAKAR TAKLE 86.00000
1968 LG04311354018157 PRUTHVIRAJ PRAKASH GAVADE 80.00000
1969 LG04311354018159 SUNIL VITTHALRAO PARSKAR 80.00000



1970 LG04311354018160 NITIN SUDAM GAIKWAD 90.00000
1971 LG04311354018161 SACHIN BABASAHEB PATIL 94.00000
1972 LG04311354018162 AAKASH MAHADEV SHINDE 62.00000
1973 LG04311354018163 PRIYANKA SUDAM NIMASE 82.00000
1974 LG04311354018164 SHYAM MAHADEV KEKAN 78.00000
1975 LG04311354018166 PRATIKSHA YUVRAJ SASANE 56.00000
1976 LG04311354018167 SURAJ SUKHDEO GAIKWAD 82.00000
1977 LG04311354018168 DEEPAK BHAGWAN PAWAR 84.00000
1978 LG04311354018169 SONALI SHANTARAM RAJAPURE 78.00000
1979 LG04311354018170 SHIVANI SHAHAJI KHOCHARE 66.00000
1980 LG04311354018172 SHUBHAM SOPAN BHENDEKAR 78.00000
1981 LG04311354018173 PRIYANKA VIJAY BORUDE 84.00000
1982 LG04311354018174 SHRIRAM MHATARDEV BARGAJE 76.00000
1983 LG04311354018175 SHRADHA CHANDRAKANT KANBALE 90.00000
1984 LG04311354018176 SUSHMA RUSTUMRAO MOHITE 84.00000
1985 LG04311354018177 SACHIN YASHVANT KALE 74.00000
1986 LG04311354018178 IMRAN RASHID SHAIKH 80.00000
1987 LG04311354018180 PRIYA POPAT SAWANT 78.00000
1988 LG04311354018182 GANESH BHAUSAHEB PAYMODE 62.00000
1989 LG04311354018183 RAVI RAJESH BHUSALWAD 56.00000
1990 LG04311354018185 VISHAL RAJENDRA SHINDE 66.00000
1991 LG04311354018188 RUSHIKESH MADHAV KADAM 58.00000
1992 LG04311354018189 YOGESH RAJARAM WALAKUNDE 90.00000
1993 LG04311354018190 MOHINI KHUSHALRAO JAYBHAYA 80.00000
1994 LG04311354018194 ISHWARI MAKARAND NIRHALI 58.00000
1995 LG04311354018195 DEEPAK MALLIKARJUN GHEWARI 62.00000
1996 LG04311354018196 HARISH RAMESH DIVATE 54.00000
1997 LG04311354018198 KAVERI BAHIRNATH BELHEKAR 68.00000
1998 LG04311354018199 NAGESH ASHOK JADHAV 64.00000
1999 LG04311354018200 VIVEK NANASAHEB BELHEKAR 76.00000
2000 LG04311354018201 SHRIRAM RAVSAHEB CHAUDHARI 66.00000
2001 LG04311354018202 GORAKSH NAVNATH GADAKH 96.00000
2002 LG04311354018203 NARENDRA TAMMANNA MANE 88.00000
2003 LG04311354018204 SWATI RAGHUNATH RODE 84.00000
2004 LG04311354018205 AKSHAY VIJAY CHAUDHARI 48.00000
2005 LG04311354018206 LATA KHEVJI DATE 74.00000
2006 LG04311354018207 ABHIJIT CHANDRAKANT SONAWANE 78.00000
2007 LG04311354018208 KIRTIRATNA YOGESH GHODKE 62.00000
2008 LG04311354018211 ARATI SANTOSH MAHINDRE 72.00000
2009 LG04311354018212 VIDYA JAGANNATH GOSAVI 52.00000
2010 LG04311354018213 SUDHIR BANDU KSHIRSAGAR 52.00000
2011 LG04311354018214 GOVIND RAMRAO KARHALE 74.00000
2012 LG04311354018215 TUSHAR NANDKUMAR KHUDE 98.00000
2013 LG04311354018216 BHAGYASHALA RAJABHAU GALPHADE 34.00000
2014 LG04311354018217 RUTIK ADHIKRAO LOHAR 82.00000
2015 LG04311354018218 ABHIJEET SUBHASH BHADAKE 44.00000
2016 LG04311354018219 DNYANESHWAR SHANKAR CHANDANKAR 54.00000
2017 LG04311354018220 DIMPAL PANDURANG BHOIR 48.00000
2018 LG04311354018221 OMKAR ARUN PAWAR 70.00000
2019 LG04311354018222 RAJAT PANDIT RAUT 74.00000
2020 LG04311354018223 LAXMAN DEVIDAS SUSLADE 78.00000
2021 LG04311354018224 AKSHAY EKNATH MENGE 86.00000
2022 LG04311354018225 SANDIP SUBHASH AHIRE 68.00000
2023 LG04311354018226 ATUL DAGDU KARANJKAR 64.00000
2024 LG04311354018227 HRUSHIKESH ABHIMAN SAPKAL 52.00000



2025 LG04311354018229 SURESH SHESHRAO DAHIFALE 80.00000
2026 LG04311354018230 YOGESH RAJARAM DIGULE 70.00000
2027 LG04311354018231 SUNIL PRAKASH KSHIRSAGAR 102.00000
2028 LG04311354018233 AKSHAY SURESH PANDARE 72.00000
2029 LG04311354018234 SANJAY SHRIMANT MANE 68.00000
2030 LG04311354018235 SOUDAGAR BHAGVAT SHINDE 96.00000
2031 LG04311354018236 RAJU MOHAN SHELKE 74.00000
2032 LG04311354018237 PRADEEP PRAMOD BIRAJDAR 24.00000
2033 LG04311354018238 SHINDE CHHAYA SAGAR 54.00000
2034 LG04311354018239 SEEMA DEVIDASRAO DHONE 66.00000
2035 LG04311354018240 ANKUSH BAPPASAHEB GARJE 92.00000
2036 LG04311354018241 PRAKASH NARAYAN MALI 68.00000
2037 LG04311354018242 PRATAP DATTATRAY TEKE 72.00000
2038 LG04311354018243 AARTI DASHRATH CHAVAN 94.00000
2039 LG04311354018244 NILESH MOHAN LANDE 56.00000
2040 LG04311354018245 RINA  KAMBLE 72.00000
2041 LG04311354018246 SIDDHARTH KAMAJI KHILLARE 72.00000
2042 LG04311354018249 YUKTA KISHOR AMODKAR 90.00000
2043 LG04311354018250 RAJVARDHAN KAILAS JADHAV 74.00000
2044 LG04311354018251 KRUSHNA SAMBHAJI PHAD 64.00000
2045 LG04311354018252 GAURAV BHAGAWAN KHANDALKAR 74.00000
2046 LG04311354018253 ANITA POPAT KARDILE 108.00000
2047 LG04311354018254 DIGAMBAR ASHOK ZUNJARE 76.00000
2048 LG04311354018255 SWARUPA CHANDRAKANT WAGHMARE 70.00000
2049 LG04311354018256 SUMAIYYA RAHIM SHAIKH 62.00000
2050 LG04311354018257 OMKESHWAR SANTOSHKUMAR UPPALWAD 78.00000
2051 LG04311354018258 SHADUL SHAIKHRUKMODDIN MUJAWAR 56.00000
2052 LG04311354018259 SURESH GANESH CHADAR 84.00000
2053 LG04311354018260 VIVEKANAND VYANKAT WAGHE 78.00000
2054 LG04311354018262 SACHIN RAJABHAU BANSODE 44.00000
2055 LG04311354018263 DIPAK SAMBHAJI NAVALE 86.00000
2056 LG04311354018264 AKASH BHASKAR NADEKAR 78.00000
2057 LG04311354018265 KOMAL MANOHAR KHANDARE 58.00000
2058 LG04311354018266 TRUPTI PARSHURAM SHIRKE 68.00000
2059 LG04311354018267 PRAMILA PRABHAKAR HADE 60.00000
2060 LG04311354018269 UMESH ASHOK GAIKWAD 58.00000
2061 LG04311354018271 VISHAL SURESH KADAM 82.00000
2062 LG04311354018272 PRIYANKA SIDDHARTH SURYAWANSHI 88.00000
2063 LG04311354018274 SWAPNIL PRALHADRAO WAGHMARE 62.00000
2064 LG04311354018275 SHAILA DIGAMBAR JADHAR 80.00000
2065 LG04311354018276 SAGAR SAKHARAM SHINDE 108.00000
2066 LG04311354018277 TEJAL AVADHUT ALGIKAR 66.00000
2067 LG04311354018278 MAYUR SATISH MORE 84.00000
2068 LG04311354018279 VAISHALI SANTOSH PATIL 54.00000
2069 LG04311354018281 PRASAD BABASAHEB AVHAD 70.00000
2070 LG04311354018282 MAHADEV BHAUSAHEB BHABAD 82.00000
2071 LG04311354018285 PRADNYA PRAVIN PATIL 78.00000
2072 LG04311354018286 SNEHA SHRIHARI TAKAMODE 58.00000
2073 LG04311354018287 SADDAM MUNIRKHAN PATHAN 50.00000
2074 LG04311354018288 PRATHAMESH SHASHIKANT SHINDE 58.00000
2075 LG04311354018289 ABHAY VIKAS TORANE 80.00000
2076 LG04311354018290 MAHETAB ISMAIL KOTWAL 62.00000
2077 LG04311354018291 PRIYANKA BALAJI HANDE 54.00000
2078 LG04311354018292 SHYAM BALAJI MANE 68.00000
2079 LG04311354018293 SANIYA JAKIRHUSEN SAYYAD 50.00000



2080 LG04311354018295 PRAJAKTA TUKARAM AUTI 74.00000
2081 LG04311354018296 HARSHAL DHARMENDRA BHALERAO 82.00000
2082 LG04311354018297 ROHAN RAMESH MUDGADE 66.00000
2083 LG04311354018300 ARJUN SAMBHAJIRAO SURYAWANSHI 80.00000
2084 LG04311354018301 HARSHAD SHAHAJI SABALE 66.00000
2085 LG04311354018302 GAURAV DATTATRAY JAGTAP 80.00000
2086 LG04311354018303 RADHIKA BALASO LENDE 72.00000
2087 LG04311354018305 SAKSHI LAXMAN BANKAR 56.00000
2088 LG04311354018306 ASHVINI DATTATRAY SHETE 94.00000
2089 LG04311354018307 POOJA RAMDAS TIKONE 48.00000
2090 LG04311354018308 DIPESH RAJENDRA JAIN 78.00000
2091 LG04311354018309 PRANALI HINDURAO KHAMKAR 78.00000
2092 LG04311354018310 GOKUL KALYAN PONDHE 62.00000
2093 LG04311354018311 SUBHASH SANJAY DHONE 48.00000
2094 LG04311354018312 PRIYANKA SHIVRAJ KENDRE 86.00000
2095 LG04311354018313 PARAMESHVAR SADASHIV AHER 62.00000
2096 LG04311354018314 RUPESH MAROTIRAO BHARSAWADE 60.00000
2097 LG04311354018316 MHATARDEV AJINATH KHADE 80.00000
2098 LG04311354018317 OMKAR DINKAR JALKOTE 46.00000
2099 LG04311354018318 ADINATH JANARDHAN GHULE 84.00000
2100 LG04311354018319 SUREKHA MOHAN SATPUTE 52.00000
2101 LG04311354018320 VIDYA SANJAY PALVE 70.00000
2102 LG04311354018322 ASHVINI ANTESHVAR KAMBLE 80.00000
2103 LG04311354018323 KAOSALYA GANPAT SHINDE 76.00000
2104 LG04311354018324 YOGITA ASHOK PANCHAL 94.00000
2105 LG04311354018325 ASHWINI VASANT SALUNKHE 68.00000
2106 LG04311354018326 TEJAS RAMDAS SAINDRE 84.00000
2107 LG04311354018327 ARBAJ JALIL NAIKWADI 96.00000
2108 LG04311354018328 VAISHNAVI PANDURANG JADHAV 60.00000
2109 LG04311354018329 MACHHINDRA TUKARAM BHALERAO 92.00000
2110 LG04311354018332 PRASHANT SHIVNATH KHEDKAR 82.00000
2111 LG04311354018333 MAHADEV SOPAN AVHAD 86.00000
2112 LG04311354018334 AKASH GANGADHAR KARAD 52.00000
2113 LG04311354018336 AJIT SANJAY AGHAV 56.00000
2114 LG04311354018337 ROHIT BHARAT HIPPALGE 68.00000
2115 LG04311354018339 JYOTI SANJAY KHADE 80.00000
2116 LG04311354018340 BHAGWAT BHAUSAHEB SANGALE 68.00000
2117 LG04311354018341 PRATIK RAVSAHEB KALE 82.00000
2118 LG04311354018342 SONALI DHULA THAWARE 90.00000
2119 LG04311354018343 ROHIT SUNIL SONWANE 46.00000
2120 LG04311354018344 PRASAD ABASAHEB KARPE 80.00000
2121 LG04311354018346 PRIYANKA LAXMAN SAVANT 74.00000
2122 LG04311354018347 VISHAL TUKARAM SASAVE 72.00000
2123 LG04311354018348 SUDESH RAMESH NARAVADE 68.00000
2124 LG04311354018349 VIJAY SAMBHAJI BHOSALE 92.00000
2125 LG04311354018350 HARSHVARDHAN NITIN ABNAVE 76.00000
2126 LG04311354018351 PALLAVI TANHAJI DARADE 64.00000
2127 LG04311354018352 RUPALI BHAUSAHEB TANDALE 74.00000
2128 LG04311354018354 SANJAY GINYANDEO BHOSALE 96.00000
2129 LG04311354018355 AJIT GOROBA BOKADE 74.00000
2130 LG04311354018356 RUTUJA LAXMAN RAUT 72.00000
2131 LG04311354018358 PRAVIN SAMBHAJI DARADE 64.00000
2132 LG04311354018360 PRATIK TUKARAM CHAVAN 72.00000
2133 LG04311354018361 SANDEEP VIKRAM SABALE 66.00000
2134 LG04311354018364 RAHUL ANANDRAO TEKALE 78.00000



2135 LG04311354018365 MAYUR HANUMANT SHIRSAT 86.00000
2136 LG04311354018366 PRASAD GANGADHAR THUBE 74.00000
2137 LG04311354018367 SHANKAR DINKAR SALOKAR 64.00000
2138 LG04311354018368 SAMADHAN SHIVAJI PAWAR 84.00000
2139 LG04311354018369 PRATIK BHANUDAS BHARGUDE 86.00000
2140 LG04311354018370 RAJENDRA NAVANATH DAHIFALE 80.00000
2141 LG04311354018371 ISHWAR SITARAM KHANDAKE 64.00000
2142 LG04311354018372 SANJANA DADASO MAHINDKAR 86.00000
2143 LG04311354018373 SUNANDA RAMDAS CHAVAN 86.00000
2144 LG04311354018375 GAYATRI SUBHASH CHOTHE 78.00000
2145 LG04311354018376 SHIVRAJ SITARAM KHETRE 72.00000
2146 LG04311354018377 NANDA SAKHARAM BAMBALE 40.00000
2147 LG04311354018378 NITIN SURESH PAGARE 44.00000
2148 LG04311354018379 ADITYA SUNIL MANE 86.00000
2149 LG04311354018380 PRASHANT ANAND JOGDAND 86.00000
2150 LG04311354018382 DNYANESHWAR PANDIT SAWASE 62.00000
2151 LG04311354018386 PANKAJ MAHALING WADEKAR 60.00000
2152 LG04311354018389 ADINATH BABASAHEB SARUK 82.00000
2153 LG04311354018390 RAHUL SUDAM KADAM 80.00000
2154 LG04311354018391 SWAPNIL PRAKASH LOKHANDE 60.00000
2155 LG04311354018392 NILESH KASHINATH NISHANE 48.00000
2156 LG04311354018394 KANIFNATH SUDAM GADE 92.00000
2157 LG04311354018398 ANIKET BABAN SUPEKAR 88.00000
2158 LG04311354018400 SUMITRA MACHINDRA LAVATE 92.00000
2159 LG04311354018401 TEJASWINI ANIL DATIR 78.00000
2160 LG04311354018402 SMITA CHANDRAKANT KOHAKADE 64.00000
2161 LG04311354018405 DIPALI RAMKISAN DARADE 72.00000
2162 LG04311354018406 VENKAT VISHNU BADE 82.00000
2163 LG04311354018407 TANVIR WAHID SHAIKH 78.00000
2164 LG04311354018408 VENKATESH SUBHASH UDAWANT 80.00000
2165 LG04311354018409 NIRMALA SANJAY MANDAVE 78.00000
2166 LG04311354018410 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH KHARSHIKAR 76.00000
2167 LG04311354018411 ANIKET SUNIL TAMBE 90.00000
2168 LG04311354018414 GEETANJALI DNYANDEO BELE 76.00000
2169 LG04311354018415 SHITAL SUBHASH THORE 78.00000
2170 LG04311354018416 KHUNE BALAJI DATTATRAY 68.00000
2171 LG04311354018417 AMOL VINAYAK KHILLARE 64.00000
2172 LG04311354018418 MANISH RAJU MAHALE 88.00000
2173 LG04311354018419 VICKY ANIL GAWAI 80.00000
2174 LG04311354018420 VINOD MADHUKAR WAYAL 64.00000
2175 LG04311354018421 KARISHMA SANTOSH PASALKAR 88.00000
2176 LG04311354018422 GANESH BHAGWAN KAKADE 92.00000
2177 LG04311354018423 YOGITA VASANT GABHALE 92.00000
2178 LG04311354018424 YUVRAJ LIMBAJI SARODE 74.00000
2179 LG04311354018425 HARSHAD SATISH MANE 90.00000
2180 LG04311354018426 AKASH DADASAHEB YEDKE 54.00000
2181 LG04311354018429 MAYUR RAJENDRA GANBOTE 68.00000
2182 LG04311354018430 TRUPTI NITIN RANPISE 60.00000
2183 LG04311354018431 PRAJWAL ANKUSH SAWANT 76.00000
2184 LG04311354018434 SNEHAL BHARAT MHASKE 92.00000
2185 LG04311354018435 PRATHAMESH SANJAY GURAV 64.00000
2186 LG04311354018436 MITALI VIJAYKUMAR TURKMANE 74.00000
2187 LG04311354018437 PRANAV VIJAY KSHIRSAGAR 78.00000
2188 LG04311354018438 DHANSHRI NITIN SIDWADKAR 78.00000
2189 LG04311354018439 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA KHEDKAR 60.00000



2190 LG04311354018442 KISHOR BHASKAR BUDHAWANT 82.00000
2191 LG04311354018443 DHANASHRI SANTOSH TAMHANE 92.00000
2192 LG04311354018444 SHUBHAM MANIK JAGTAP 80.00000
2193 LG04311354018445 TEJASWI RAJARAM KHAMKAR 66.00000
2194 LG04311354018446 PRATIKSHA SUNILKUMAR GIRI 66.00000
2195 LG04311354018447 ANKITA KISHOR GAJAKAS 54.00000
2196 LG04311354018448 AJAY BASWARAJ HAWA 80.00000
2197 LG04311354018449 NITIN CHANDRAKANT DHULE 52.00000
2198 LG04311354018451 PRASHANT GOVIND DAHIFALE 78.00000
2199 LG04311354018452 AVINASH ROHIDAS KASBE 74.00000
2200 LG04311354018453 AKANKSHA LAKSHAMAN WAGHMARE 52.00000
2201 LG04311354018454 PRASAD GANPAT KUMBHAR 74.00000
2202 LG04311354018455 SAGAR POPAT KARDILE 82.00000
2203 LG04311354018456 SACHIN UTTAMRAO KAMBLE 52.00000
2204 LG04311354018457 JYOTI ARUN KAMBALE 64.00000
2205 LG04311354018458 AMIT SAMBHAJI JAGTAP 94.00000
2206 LG04311354018460 NITIN ASHOK SHINDE 54.00000
2207 LG04311354018461 DNYANESHWAR BALASAHEB GANGANE 58.00000
2208 LG04311354018463 VISHAL RAMKISAN KHEDKAR 68.00000
2209 LG04311354018464 SAMRUDDHI MADHUKAR JAWALKAR 80.00000
2210 LG04311354018465 SHRIKANT SANJAY YEWAGE 84.00000
2211 LG04311354018466 UMESH SUGRIV PAWAR 76.00000
2212 LG04311354018467 GANPAT VASANTRAO KULKARNI 66.00000
2213 LG04311354018468 SHUBHAM VASANT ADWAL 64.00000
2214 LG04311354018469 MANGESH RAJENDRA GANBOTE 66.00000
2215 LG04311354018470 NITIN ANIL SOLANKAR 74.00000
2216 LG04311354018471 SNEHAL DNYANESHWAR ROKADE 48.00000
2217 LG04311354018474 SUJATA SATYESH MASKE 56.00000
2218 LG04311354018475 NILESH MUNJABA YADAV 60.00000
2219 LG04311354018476 KAJAL SUBHASH SHIROLE 70.00000
2220 LG04311354018477 RUTUJA SHRIMANT KOMPALE 56.00000
2221 LG04311354018478 AKASH GOVIND JEJURKAR 72.00000
2222 LG04311354018479 AVINASH JYOTIRAM TUPE 74.00000
2223 LG04311354018480 BHAGWAT NATHRAO DEVKATE 78.00000
2224 LG04311354018481 RIDDHI ANIL SHELKE 80.00000
2225 LG04311354018482 TEJAS ATUL GAIKWAD 66.00000
2226 LG04311354018483 PRAJWAL RAJARAM PALVE 86.00000
2227 LG04311354018484 BALAJI TUKARAM MANDALE 60.00000
2228 LG04311354018485 KRANTI VIKAS KAMBALE 58.00000
2229 LG04311354018486 NIKET SUNIL BHANDIRGE 70.00000
2230 LG04311354018487 SWARUP SARDAR BHANDARE 80.00000
2231 LG04311354018488 ROHAN VIJAY ASOLKAR 74.00000
2232 LG04311354018489 YOGESH GANGADHAR PADULE 78.00000
2233 LG04311354018490 MAHESH SHANKAR LANDE 68.00000
2234 LG04311354018491 BHAIRAVI SHIVAJIRAO SHIRAME 70.00000
2235 LG04311354018492 DADA DASHRATH KALE 88.00000
2236 LG04311354018493 YOGESH PRAVIN AVHAD 36.00000
2237 LG04311354018494 SATVIK NITIN FUNDE 42.00000
2238 LG04311354018495 AKHILESH DHONDIBA MANSHAKARGEKAR 82.00000
2239 LG04311354018496 PRADIP MADHUKAR ABUJ 94.00000
2240 LG04311354018497 ASHA SAMPAT SANGADE 76.00000
2241 LG04311354018498 ROHAN SUNIL PAWAR 70.00000
2242 LG04311354018499 PRATIBHA MAHADEVRAO CHOURE 84.00000
2243 LG04311354018501 SANTOSH SHRIKANT RUPNAR 100.00000
2244 LG04311354018502 VISHWANATH MANIKRAO VEER 52.00000



2245 LG04311354018503 PRATIK KRISHNAT MAGDUM 78.00000
2246 LG04311354018504 SURAJ DAULATRAO BOMANE 68.00000
2247 LG04311354018505 ASHLESHA MAHADEV KAREKAR 60.00000
2248 LG04311354018506 SONALI GOPAL SHINDE 78.00000
2249 LG04311354018507 SURAJ  UMBARE 64.00000
2250 LG04311354018508 MAHESH VITTHAL KHATIK 94.00000
2251 LG04311354018509 MAHESH SOPAN DHOKANE 52.00000
2252 LG04311354018511 CHANDRAPRAKASH ABHIMANYU KAMBLE 62.00000
2253 LG04311354018512 KOMAL SUBHASH SHIROLE 68.00000
2254 LG04311354018513 ARTI DADARAO SONAWANE 82.00000
2255 LG04311354018514 BHUSHAN NITIN CHAVAN 96.00000
2256 LG04311354018515 VISHAL LAXMAN HAGARE 78.00000
2257 LG04311354018516 AKSHAY DAGADU GAIKWAD 90.00000
2258 LG04311354018517 HARSHADA BHARAT JAKKAL 58.00000
2259 LG04311354018518 AJIT VITTHAL PALVE 38.00000
2260 LG04311354018519 KRUSHNA ASHOK KONGE 68.00000
2261 LG04311354018520 JAYASHRI SURESH BAJARE 68.00000
2262 LG04311354018522 PRIYANKA MARUTI DAUND 30.00000
2263 LG04311354018523 SHUBHAM PRAKASH LOHAR 72.00000
2264 LG04311354018524 BHUSARI SUNITA BALASAHEB 62.00000
2265 LG04311354018525 SONALI PRABHU SURAYAWANSHI 56.00000
2266 LG04311354018526 SHIVAM SANJAY PAWAR 86.00000
2267 LG04311354018527 AKSHAY GORAKH DESHMUKH 74.00000
2268 LG04311354018528 RAVINDRA SHARAD GOSAVI 76.00000
2269 LG04311354018529 SUVARNAMALA BABASAHEB TANDLE 56.00000
2270 LG04311354018530 AMIT ANIL KASEGAONKAR 58.00000
2271 LG04311354018531 NILESH GITARAM BHAND 80.00000
2272 LG04311354018532 ABHIJIT AJIT SHINDE 44.00000
2273 LG04311354018533 ANTESHWAR VENKATRAO KANGULWAR 76.00000
2274 LG04311354018534 VINOD ASHOK BHABAD 74.00000
2275 LG04311354018535 AKASH BAJIRAO DHANGAR 68.00000
2276 LG04311354018536 RAMESHWAR NAVNATH SHIRSATH 62.00000
2277 LG04311354018537 ROHIT RAVINDRA VAIRAGAR 48.00000
2278 LG04311354018538 SIDDHESHWAR ASHOK HUDGE 70.00000
2279 LG04311354018539 RUTUJA BABASAHEB BANKAR 80.00000
2280 LG04311354018540 VAIBHAV DEVIDAS KHARAT 52.00000
2281 LG04311354018541 VINAYAK ANIL SHINDE 80.00000
2282 LG04311354018543 SHIRISH SADASHIV MISAL 82.00000
2283 LG04311354018545 PRAJAKTA NAMDEV GADGE 68.00000
2284 LG04311354018546 PRAVIN BALASAHEB DAHIPHALE 60.00000
2285 LG04311354018547 NEHA DINKAR SARADE 58.00000
2286 LG04311354018548 CHAITALI BHASKAR BABAR 50.00000
2287 LG04311354018549 NAGAMMA SHRISHAIL HULLE 62.00000
2288 LG04311354018551 PRASAD BALWANT KUMBHAR 74.00000
2289 LG04311354018552 SANKET BALASO DESHMUKH 90.00000
2290 LG04311354018553 SIDDHANT SUBHASH DAHIFALE 58.00000
2291 LG04311354018554 RAMESH VASANTRAO MASAL 58.00000
2292 LG04311354018555 SOMNATH PANDURANG DAHIFALE 76.00000
2293 LG04311354018556 ARATI RAJENDRA SUTAR 86.00000
2294 LG04311354018557 VASUDA SHANKAR TATIKONDA 88.00000
2295 LG04311354018558 TEJASHRI ARUN SHIRKE 86.00000
2296 LG04311354018559 NIKITA MANOHAR RAUT 82.00000
2297 LG04311354018560 CHANCHALA JANARDAN BANKAR 82.00000
2298 LG04311354018561 SRUSHTI MAHADEV TELANGE 64.00000
2299 LG04311354018562 KRUSHNA BHAUSAHEB PANDIT 70.00000



2300 LG04311354018564 ASHITOSH HARISH BELHEKAR 52.00000
2301 LG04311354018565 ROHAN JITENDRA TARTE 54.00000
2302 LG04311354018566 SHRADDHA ASHOK VYAVAHARE 86.00000
2303 LG04311354018567 ANIKET MANIK GORE 66.00000
2304 LG04311354018568 SAGAR RAJU BAVASKAR 52.00000
2305 LG04311354018569 AISHWARYA SHANKAR CHAVAN 86.00000
2306 LG04311354018570 ROHIT SANDIP RANDHAWANE 82.00000
2307 LG04311354018571 BALASAHEB ASHOK RODE 50.00000
2308 LG04311354018572 VAIBHAV NANASAHEB GHULE 56.00000
2309 LG04311354018573 KIRAN BAPUSAHEB PATOLE 80.00000
2310 LG04311354018574 DNYANESHWAR RAOSAHEB NAGARE 70.00000
2311 LG04311354018575 MAHESH BHAUSAHEB PANDIT 82.00000
2312 LG04311354018576 OMKAR BALASAHEB DHAKANE 72.00000
2313 LG04311354018579 SHIVRAJ HANMANT GHAROLE 86.00000
2314 LG04311354018581 CHETANA BHARAT DUKARE 80.00000
2315 LG04311354018582 YOGITA BALKIRSHNA KULKARNI 52.00000
2316 LG04311354018583 SALONI SANJAY KAVAR 70.00000
2317 LG04311354018586 RAJABAI PARSHURAM GAIKWAD 84.00000
2318 LG04311354018587 DIVYA DEEPAK CHARLEWAD 80.00000
2319 LG04311354018588 ANIRUDDHA VIJAY PISAL 80.00000
2320 LG04311354018589 SAGAR PRALHAD VAKHARE 62.00000
2321 LG04311354018590 RAHUL GURUSIDHA GAJADHANE 56.00000
2322 LG04311354018591 ABHIJEET DAGADU GAIKWAD 64.00000
2323 LG04311354018595 KISHOR SUDHAKAR BARE 68.00000
2324 LG04311354018596 JANVI CHANDRAKANT UMAJI 82.00000
2325 LG04326347017873 AKANKSHA DATTATRAY AUTE 74.00000
2326 LG04326347017874 AVINASH VILAS ADHAV 86.00000
2327 LG04326347017875 PUNAM ANANDRAO SHINDE 80.00000
2328 LG04326347017876 SAMARTH BHAUSAHEB GADHAVE 90.00000
2329 LG04326347017877 SARIKA ANANTA MUTKULE 88.00000
2330 LG04326347017878 NAMDEV DNYANESHWAR KOLI 62.00000
2331 LG04326347017879 SARIKA SHARAD DHANESHWAR 94.00000
2332 LG04326347017880 SHASHANK SHIRISH PURANIK 80.00000
2333 LG04326347017881 VAISHNAVI MUKESH BAIRAGI 28.00000
2334 LG04326347017882 SHUBHANGI BABAN SHELKE 70.00000
2335 LG04326347017883 RUSHIKESH BHAUSAHEB KUTE 82.00000
2336 LG04326347017884 TUSHAR PRABHAKAR BENDKOLI 82.00000
2337 LG04326347017885 SRUSHTI MANOJKUMAR BHAVSAR 74.00000
2338 LG04326347017886 SHARAD BALU PAWAR 66.00000
2339 LG04326347017887 ANIKET RAJENDRA WAGHMARE 66.00000
2340 LG04326347017888 MANJUSHA BALASAHEB GUNJAL 88.00000
2341 LG04326347017889 NEHA MURLIDHAR GHADGE 72.00000
2342 LG04326347017890 SMRUTI ASHUTOSH VARADE 98.00000
2343 LG04326347017891 RUSHIKESH BHAGAWAN SABALE 66.00000
2344 LG04326347017892 SURESH RAJARAM PAWAR 44.00000
2345 LG04326347017893 RUCHITA PUNJAJI JAWARE 68.00000
2346 LG04326347017894 SUNITA SADASHIV PAWAR 76.00000
2347 LG04326347017895 HAIBAT RAMDAS BHANGARE 80.00000
2348 LG04326347017897 DIKSHA UMESH BADGUJAR 78.00000
2349 LG04326347017898 DILIP JAYARAM GAVIT 58.00000
2350 LG04326347017899 SURESH CHUNILAL KOKANI 86.00000
2351 LG04326347017900 SWATI CHANGDEO JANBANDHU 70.00000
2352 LG04326347017901 PRADIP SADASHIV JOSHI 56.00000
2353 LG04326347017903 ABHISHEK SHIVDAS SAVALE 96.00000
2354 LG04326347017905 MANOHAR BHIVA GAVIT 46.00000



2355 LG04326347017906 PRATHMESH GANESH BHUJBAL 60.00000
2356 LG04326347017907 SAMIKSHA SUNIL GANGURDE 78.00000
2357 LG04326347017908 KRUSHNA BHAGWANTA JOSHI 72.00000
2358 LG04326347017909 SHIVANI MAHESH BHOSALE 66.00000
2359 LG04326347017910 VAISHALI BALKRISHNA JAGTAP 54.00000
2360 LG04326347017911 KHANDU LAXAMAN THORAT 50.00000
2361 LG04326347017912 TANMAY SHAM TAWARE 38.00000
2362 LG04326347017913 VISHAL DEVIDAS AHIRE 92.00000
2363 LG04326347017916 RAJSHREE ASHOK MALI 74.00000
2364 LG04326347017917 RAHUL SANJAY DHANGAR 64.00000
2365 LG04326347017918 SANKET SHARAD JADE 56.00000
2366 LG04326347017919 SHASHANK DEEPAK MAHALE 88.00000
2367 LG04326347017921 DHIRAJ VISHNU WAGH 64.00000
2368 LG04326347017922 AKSHAY BALANATH THAKARE 68.00000
2369 LG04326347017923 ANITA GOPINATH KANDALKAR 60.00000
2370 LG04326347017924 SHIVANJALI PANDHARINATH DHATRAK 88.00000
2371 LG04326347017926 VISHAL SURESH GUMBADE 78.00000
2372 LG04326347017927 NILESH KARBHARI BAGUL 82.00000
2373 LG04326347017928 DNYANESHWAR KACHARU JADHAV 72.00000
2374 LG04326347017929 PRASHANT KACHARU PAWAR 60.00000
2375 LG04326347017930 MAHESH TUKARAM HAPASE 64.00000
2376 LG04326347017931 NITIN KESHAV BORSE 94.00000
2377 LG04326347017932 ABHISHEK SAMPAT SANAP 92.00000
2378 LG04326347017933 SHAILA PRABHAKAR SOMASE 82.00000
2379 LG04326347017934 PRIYANKA BHAGAVAN CHAUDHARI 74.00000
2380 LG04326347017935 ARCHANA PANDURANG GAVALI 64.00000
2381 LG04326347017936 DILIP SURESH SAINDANE 94.00000
2382 LG04326347017937 RAHUL SUBHASH BHALERAO 56.00000
2383 LG04326347017938 TUSHAR SUBHASH SHIRUDE 64.00000
2384 LG04326347017939 AKANKSHA VIKRAM AWARE 98.00000
2385 LG04326347017941 DIVYA SANJAY PATIL 74.00000
2386 LG04326347017942 YOGESH CHIMAJI BACHKAR 80.00000
2387 LG04326347017943 MAHESH BALKRISHNA DHONGADE 90.00000
2388 LG04326347017944 SHRADDHA MOHAN BHAVSAR 62.00000
2389 LG04326347017945 PRIYANKA PRABHAKAR BAVISKAR 70.00000
2390 LG04326347017946 PRADNYA VISHNU CHAVANKE 78.00000
2391 LG04326347017948 YOGESH VISHNU AHIRE 62.00000
2392 LG04326347017949 JYOTI SANJAY KARANJKAR 98.00000
2393 LG04326347017950 JAYDIP DADASAHEB BADE 52.00000
2394 LG04326347017951 ANIKET HARIBHAU NAGARE 82.00000
2395 LG04326347017952 PRAJAKTA BHAUSAHEB SHINDE 66.00000
2396 LG04326347017953 JAYESH GULABRAO PATIL 82.00000
2397 LG04326347017954 PUNAM BALASAHEB SHEWALE 70.00000
2398 LG04326347017955 PRIYANKA SANJAY MORE 52.00000
2399 LG04326347017957 MONIKA BAPU BADE 92.00000
2400 LG04326347017958 RAKESH BABURAO KAPADNE 88.00000
2401 LG04326347017959 HARSHADA SAHEBRAO AHIRRAO 72.00000
2402 LG04326347017960 PALLAVI RAJENDRA PATIL 76.00000
2403 LG04326347017961 AMOL GORAKSHNATH GOSAVI 66.00000
2404 LG04326347017962 SAGAR SHIVRAM MALLE 68.00000
2405 LG04326347017963 SONALI MAHESH KHULE 68.00000
2406 LG04326347017965 NITIN KRISHNA RAUT 94.00000
2407 LG04326347017966 SACHIN PRAKASH SHIRSATH 80.00000
2408 LG04326347017967 BHAVIKA YASHWANT PATIL 66.00000
2409 LG04326347017969 MADHURI RAVINDRA AHER 72.00000



2410 LG04326347017970 MANOHAR SOMNATH BAGUL 62.00000
2411 LG04326347017971 GAYATRI DEVIDAS GAWALI 74.00000
2412 LG04326347017972 SAGAR SAMADHAN GAIKWAD 98.00000
2413 LG04326347017973 VISHAL BALASAHEB MUSALE 92.00000
2414 LG04326347017974 AISHWARYA ARUN BODKE 58.00000
2415 LG04326347017975 TUSHAR WALMIK WAGH 68.00000
2416 LG04326347017976 PRITAM SHANKAR GAIKWAD 58.00000
2417 LG04326347017977 AMOL ULHAS SALPE 82.00000
2418 LG04326347017978 PALLAVI DATTU SONAWANE 82.00000
2419 LG04326347017980 SANTOSH SUBHASH INGALE 86.00000
2420 LG04326347017981 VIKRAM SANTU GOVARDHANE 96.00000
2421 LG04326347017982 SAURABH SANJAY PATIL 86.00000
2422 LG04326347017983 VAISHNAVI VASANT PAWAR 78.00000
2423 LG04326347017984 SHWETA ANIL BADAWANE 82.00000
2424 LG04326347017985 DHARMA SURESH MOHITE 54.00000
2425 LG04326347017986 GUNJAN JAGDISH DESALE 80.00000
2426 LG04326347017987 YOGITA RAJESH KHODE 72.00000
2427 LG04326347017988 AKASH KALYAN NARODE 70.00000
2428 LG04326347017990 SWATI RAVINDRA WANKHEDE 60.00000
2429 LG04326347017991 SHUBHANGI RAMESH PHATANGARE 84.00000
2430 LG04326347017992 NILIMA RAHUL GHORE 80.00000
2431 LG04326347017993 JAYASHRI KADU SHINDE 90.00000
2432 LG04326347017994 AJAY BALASAHEB SONAWANE 100.00000
2433 LG04326347017995 SANJAY DNYANOBA BANDE 84.00000
2434 LG04326347017996 PRADIP MAHADEV DAMALE 90.00000
2435 LG04326347017997 SUJATA SHRAWAN IGAVE 36.00000
2436 LG04326347017998 SUWARNA LAXMAN GAWADE 84.00000
2437 LG04326347017999 ANIL TUKARAM BAHIRAM 74.00000
2438 LG04326347018000 SHRIKANT DILIP AJABE 78.00000
2439 LG04326347018001 NAYANTARA VALMIK DEORE 68.00000
2440 LG04326347018002 HALLALE ASHWINI BABURAO 76.00000
2441 LG04326347018004 KASHINATH VALIBA GODE 56.00000
2442 LG04326347018005 SONALI NAMDEV SHINDE 60.00000
2443 LG04326347018006 YOGITA SONYABAPU GAGARE 56.00000
2444 LG04326347018007 RAOSAHEB TUKARAM MAHARNOR 72.00000
2445 LG04326347018008 AMOL KHANDU PANSARE 68.00000
2446 LG04326347018009 BHAGYASHREE ABALCHAND DHATRAK 56.00000
2447 LG04326347018010 NARENDRA SHASHIKANT SURYAWANSHI 74.00000
2448 LG04326347018011 ABHISHEK SATISH KHAROTE 38.00000
2449 LG04326347018012 VAISHALI KAILAS AHER 54.00000
2450 LG04326347018014 RAHUL YASHWANT SHIRORE 88.00000
2451 LG04326347018016 ABEDH RAZZAK SHAIKH 58.00000
2452 LG04326347018017 MAYUR SHRIRAM PATIL 64.00000
2453 LG04326347018018 LOKESH DNYANDEV KOLHE 42.00000
2454 LG04326347018020 AJINKYA BHAGWAN SHINDE 56.00000
2455 LG04326347018021 SURAJ CHHOTU BAGUL 58.00000
2456 LG04330727018611 SACHIN SHRIRANG BHANDARE 58.00000
2457 LG04330727018612 JAYRAM KANIFNATH TAMBE 84.00000
2458 LG04330727018613 RAJ SANTOSH SOLANKAR 80.00000
2459 LG04330727018614 FURQAN JAVID MANIYAR 78.00000
2460 LG04330727018616 PRANIT ARVIND SHIVSHARAN 84.00000
2461 LG04330727018617 SAHIL TOHID MANERI 62.00000
2462 LG04330727018619 AKANKSHA VYANKATESH KANAKI 84.00000
2463 LG04330727018620 SANDEEP JAYRAM MORE 56.00000
2464 LG04330727018621 YASH DEVIDAS SHIRAL 80.00000



2465 LG04330727018622 NIKITA MAHESH MANE 80.00000
2466 LG04330727018623 ANAND MOHAN VIDHATE 52.00000
2467 LG04330727018624 SAKSHI SIDRAM TATTE 84.00000
2468 LG04330727018625 SAGAR NARHARI NAWADE 68.00000
2469 LG04330727018626 SHRAVANI BIRAPPA KOLI 74.00000
2470 LG04330727018627 PRAVIN HARIBHAU KSHIRSAGAR 80.00000
2471 LG04330727018628 PRACHEE BALASAHEB WAGHMARE 80.00000
2472 LG04330727018630 ANUJA UTTRESHWAR MUNDE 56.00000
2473 LG04330727018631 ABHISHEK PANDURANG GEJAGE 74.00000
2474 LG04330727018632 EKNATH JEEVAN DEVGIRE 80.00000
2475 LG04330727018633 KARISHMA MAHENDRA THOKALE 70.00000
2476 LG04330727018634 SURAJ ARUN MALI 76.00000
2477 LG04330727018635 PRASHANT MANMATH KHOCHARE 82.00000
2478 LG04330727018636 POOJA DILIP PATIL 54.00000
2479 LG04330727018637 KRUSHNA PRAKASH GAVHANE 50.00000
2480 LG04330727018638 ASHA TANAJI KSHIRSAGAR 80.00000
2481 LG04330727018639 NALANDA ANAND SHINDE 88.00000
2482 LG04330727018640 URMILA KALIDAS BONDAR 72.00000
2483 LG04330727018641 SAMEER SAIFAN SHAIKH 68.00000
2484 LG04330727018642 AJIT PAPPU MULUK 48.00000
2485 LG04330727018643 SHARANAYYA NINGAYYA HIREMATH 66.00000
2486 LG04330727018644 SANAD BABARAO INGOLE 98.00000
2487 LG04330727018645 SHIVRAJ RAMDAS PATIL 62.00000
2488 LG04330727018646 PANDURANG GUNVANT SALUNKE 86.00000
2489 LG04330727018647 ASHPAK RAFIK MASHALE 80.00000
2490 LG04330727018648 PAVAN ANKUSH DANGE 76.00000
2491 LG04330727018649 BALI BHUJANG SALVADE 44.00000
2492 LG04330727018650 VILAS GOPINATH GHODAKE 90.00000
2493 LG04330727018651 RAJU ASHOK BANALE 80.00000
2494 LG04330727018652 GURALINGAPPA TUKAPPA BAKE 90.00000
2495 LG04330727018653 RAHUL GORAKH KACHARE 78.00000
2496 LG04330727018654 SANJIVANEE ARUN SURYAWANSHI 88.00000
2497 LG04330727018655 NILESH VITTHAL KUMBHAR 62.00000
2498 LG04330727018657 ROHINI GAUTAM SHINDE 72.00000
2499 LG04330727018658 PRABHAKAR NAGNATH PARALKAR 70.00000
2500 LG04330727018659 VISHNU GOVIND SALGAR 64.00000
2501 LG04330727018660 OM DILIP AGLAVE 88.00000
2502 LG04330727018661 RUSHIKESH SITARAM PAWAR 104.00000
2503 LG04330727018662 AKSHAY BHAJANDAS KARDE 74.00000
2504 LG04330727018663 SHOBHA SHIVAJI KAVITKE 60.00000
2505 LG04330727018664 RITESH SAMSHER AMBEWALE 52.00000
2506 LG04330727018665 SIDDHARTH RAMESHWAR DHAWARE 66.00000
2507 LG04330727018666 GURUNATH BHIMASHANKAR PANSHETTI 88.00000
2508 LG04330727018667 RAJESH SAMSHERSING AMBEWALE 80.00000
2509 LG04330727018668 PRIYANKA TUKARAM KAILEWAD 48.00000
2510 LG04330727018669 RAMCHANDRA BHIVA PATIL 80.00000
2511 LG04330727018670 AISHWARYA SHAHAJI BOKEFODE 56.00000
2512 LG04330727018671 VISHAL ARJUN OVHAL 72.00000
2513 LG04330727018672 RITESH ARUN DHATINGE 90.00000
2514 LG04330727018673 VAISHALI GARIBDAS SABALE 74.00000
2515 LG04330727018674 MARUTI SATISH SOLANKAR 60.00000
2516 LG04330727018675 HANUMANT AMBADAS EDAKE 52.00000
2517 LG04330727018676 SANTOSH LINGAPPA KARANDE 68.00000
2518 LG04330727018677 SANA ASHPAK INAMDAR 76.00000
2519 LG04330727018679 REVATI RAVI SONAR 46.00000



2520 LG04330727018680 KAJAL SHYAMRAO LANDAGE 70.00000
2521 LG04330727018681 SHITAL SHANKAR KAKADE 66.00000
2522 LG04330727018683 SHITAL VILAS NICHAL 64.00000
2523 LG04330727018684 SHITAL JAYRAJSINGH THAKUR 72.00000
2524 LG04330727018686 SONI KACHRU KOLHE 62.00000
2525 LG04330727018687 SAKSHI PRAVIN DESHMUKH 70.00000
2526 LG04330727018688 GOVIND RAJENDRA GATE 88.00000
2527 LG04330727018689 MANSI GAUTAM SAWANT 60.00000
2528 LG04330727018690 SHEKHAR EKNATH WAGHMARE 72.00000
2529 LG04330727018692 MRUNALI UTTAM BELE 72.00000
2530 LG04330727018695 ARSHAD NIJAM PATIL 84.00000
2531 LG04330727018696 ARCHANA UDHAV DALVE 76.00000
2532 LG04330727018697 ASMITA TUKARAM VADAVRAO 96.00000
2533 LG04330727018698 PRASAD MANMATH LUNGARE 62.00000
2534 LG04330727018699 CHANDRASHREYA DINESH PATANGE 42.00000
2535 LG04330727018700 SWATI VYANKATESH MYADAM 46.00000
2536 LG04330727018701 RAVISHANKAR ATMARAM SWAMI 48.00000
2537 LG04330727018702 RUTUJA BIBHISHAN KOKATE 68.00000
2538 LG04333971016400 RAJASHREE BHABUTRAO SOLANKI 66.00000
2539 LG04333971016401 KUNAL SHRIRANG PATI 86.00000
2540 LG04333971016402 GAYTRI SHRILAL CHAUDHARI 56.00000
2541 LG04333971016403 SHUBHAM SURESH KUMBHAR 76.00000
2542 LG04333971016404 TUSHAR HIMMAT SONAR 78.00000
2543 LG04333971016405 MAHESH NIVRUTTI SHINDE 80.00000
2544 LG04333971016407 KHUSHAVANTKUMAR PANDIT MARATHE 74.00000
2545 LG04333971016408 AKANKSHA HANSRAJ BARSE 78.00000
2546 LG04333971016409 VISHAL SHRAWAN NATHJOGI 48.00000
2547 LG04333971016410 MUKESH DILIP KULKARNI 92.00000
2548 LG04333971016411 KALPANA FULCHAND PARDHI 76.00000
2549 LG04333971016412 SAURAV NITIN THAKUR 50.00000
2550 LG04333971016413 DHANWANT MANOJ CHAUDHARI 84.00000
2551 LG04333971016414 RAKESH KASHINATH CHAURE 62.00000
2552 LG04333971016415 MAYURI VIJAY NAVARKAR 82.00000
2553 LG04333971016417 SAYALI VIJAY MAHAJAN 76.00000
2554 LG04333971016418 RHUSHIKESH SUNIL MARATHE 62.00000
2555 LG04333971016419 PRATIBHA RAJENDRA KOKANI 36.00000
2556 LG04333971016420 DUMIND NAGO SONAWANE 64.00000
2557 LG04333971016421 NISHA CHUNILAL DESHMUKH 48.00000
2558 LG04333971016422 PRIYANKA SUPADU PATIL 94.00000
2559 LG04333971016423 HARSHADA RAVINDRA PATIL 44.00000
2560 LG04333971016424 NILESH HIRAMAN BAGUL 76.00000
2561 LG04333971016425 VASAVE ASHWIN SHAMSING 46.00000
2562 LG04333971016426 GAYATRI SHIVDAS CHAUDHARI 74.00000
2563 LG04333971016427 GANESH DILIP TAMBAT 86.00000
2564 LG04333971016428 NASRIN BANO AYYUB KHAN 50.00000
2565 LG04333971016429 MANISH ARJUN BAGUL 88.00000
2566 LG04333971016430 CHETAN SANJAY SUSHIR 104.00000
2567 LG04333971016432 VIKAS BHIKAJI PATIL 64.00000
2568 LG04333971016433 HARSHAL DIPAK VISPUTE 84.00000
2569 LG04333971016434 HARDIK DAULATBHAI WAGH 92.00000
2570 LG04333971016436 DIPAK SUNDARLAL MALI 76.00000
2571 LG04333971016437 BHATU SANJAY PATIL 90.00000
2572 LG04333971016438 MEGHANA PRAKASH PATIL 90.00000
2573 LG04333971016439 HARSHAL ARVIND BAGUL 50.00000
2574 LG04333971016440 SHUBHAM VIKAS SONAR 92.00000



2575 LG04333971016441 GAURAV SUBHASH KUMBHARE 78.00000
2576 LG04333971016442 VISHAL DILIP MORE 80.00000
2577 LG04333971016443 NITIN ASHOK HIWARALE 84.00000
2578 LG04333971016444 SAGAR SAMADHAN PATIL 88.00000
2579 LG04333971016445 OM KASHINATH JADHAV 58.00000
2580 LG04333971016446 DEVENDRA DHANRAJ PATIL 92.00000
2581 LG04333971016447 SIDDHARTHA RAJENDRAKUMAR BAISANE 74.00000
2582 LG04333971016448 SHAIKH MUBARAK SHAIKH MUJIB PATVE 58.00000
2583 LG04333971016449 VAISHALI SAMBHAJI PARERAO 84.00000
2584 LG04333971016450 PAVAN ARUN CHAUDHARI 66.00000
2585 LG04333971016451 MOHINI PRASHANT MORE 66.00000
2586 LG04333971016453 MADHURI MANOHAR PATIL 66.00000
2587 LG04333971016454 ANUJ BHAGAWAN MAHAJAN 82.00000
2588 LG04333971016455 RAJASHREE ASHOK AHIRE 80.00000
2589 LG04333971016456 AKSHAY SHARAD PATIL 92.00000
2590 LG04333971016457 TUSHAR RAVINDRA KALKATE 88.00000
2591 LG04333971016458 RUSHIKESH SANJAYKUMAR PATIL 96.00000
2592 LG04333971016459 VIJAY RAMDAS VARADE 78.00000
2593 LG04333971016460 AKASH SANJAY LAWANE 70.00000
2594 LG04333971016461 MAYUR JAGAN KAMADE 76.00000
2595 LG04333971016462 MILIND BHIKA CHAUDHARI 66.00000
2596 LG04333971016463 ANTARA ARJUN BAGUL 84.00000
2597 LG04333971016464 NEHA SANDIP YEOLE 90.00000
2598 LG04333971016465 SAURABH RAJENDRA VARSALE 96.00000
2599 LG04333971016466 MANGESH VASANT DEVARE 86.00000
2600 LG04333971016467 VISHAKHA ASHOK SALUNKHE 92.00000
2601 LG04333971016468 VIVEKANAND RAJENDRA BONDE 76.00000
2602 LG04333971016469 HARSHAL RATILAL RAGHUWANSHI 78.00000
2603 LG04333971016470 GANESH BHANUDAS MAHAJAN 84.00000
2604 LG04333971016471 ATUL WAMAN SONAWANE 50.00000
2605 LG04333971016472 PRADIP GOKUL PATIL 60.00000
2606 LG04333971016473 DHANSHREE SANJAY PAWAR 92.00000
2607 LG04333971016474 DEVENDRA PRABHAKAR BHARULE 84.00000
2608 LG04333971016475 CHETAN KAILAS CHAUDHARI 48.00000
2609 LG04333971016477 SHUBHAM EKNATH NATH 64.00000
2610 LG04333971016478 LOKESH SATISH SAGALE 84.00000
2611 LG04333971016479 ARCHANA RAVINDRA MORE 58.00000
2612 LG04333971016480 MAYURI SUDHAKAR CHAUDHARY 72.00000
2613 LG04333971016481 SACHIN SUNIL KHEDKAR 66.00000
2614 LG04333971016483 PARESH VISHWASRAO PATIL 70.00000
2615 LG04333971016484 SACHIN RANJIT PAWARA 34.00000
2616 LG04333971016485 KARAN JITENDRA CHANDELKAR 72.00000
2617 LG04333971016486 BHAVESH ASHOK PATIL 52.00000
2618 LG04333971016487 AJAY RAJU CHAUDHARI 58.00000
2619 LG04333971016488 KUNAL SANJAY WAGHULDE 86.00000
2620 LG04333971016489 KUNDAN KESHAV PATIL 76.00000
2621 LG04333971016490 JAYESH SANJAY BHOI 70.00000
2622 LG04333971016491 VILAS RAJADHAR PATIL 78.00000
2623 LG04333971016492 HEMANT PRAVIN BONDE 82.00000
2624 LG04333971016493 AJAY SHANTARAM PAGARE 74.00000
2625 LG04333971016494 KETAN KAILAS SONAR 88.00000
2626 LG04333971016495 ANIKET RAJESH JIRAPURE 60.00000
2627 LG04333971016496 PRASAD SANJAY TARE 76.00000
2628 LG04333971016497 RITIKA PYARELAL TIWARI 90.00000
2629 LG04333971016498 DIPALI DILIP SHARMA 44.00000



2630 LG04333971016499 ANKIT JAGDISH GURAV 64.00000
2631 LG04333971016500 SHUBHAM NANABHAU KHAIRNAR 78.00000
2632 LG04333971016501 KALYANI VILAS PATIL 98.00000
2633 LG04333971016502 VISHAL VASANT AHIRE 50.00000
2634 LG04333971016503 DIPALI MANGALU GAYAKAWAD 82.00000
2635 LG04333971016504 PRATIKSHA MOHAN SHINTRE 96.00000
2636 LG04333971016505 CHETASHRI SONU KANKHAR 26.00000
2637 LG04333971016506 TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA WARUDE 90.00000
2638 LG04333971016508 KIRAN SUNIL NARKHEDE 86.00000
2639 LG04333971016509 LINA SUNIL DESHMUKH 84.00000
2640 LG04333971016510 DHIRAJ RAJENDRA KASAR 84.00000
2641 LG04333971016511 AMOL VASUDEV PATIL 60.00000
2642 LG04333971016512 BHUSHAN YUVRAJ PAWAR 98.00000
2643 LG04333971016513 VISHAL MUKUNDA UMALE 72.00000
2644 LG04333971016514 NIKHIL YASHWANT CHAUDHARI 50.00000
2645 LG04333971016515 MAYURI RAVINDRA WAGH 50.00000
2646 LG04333971016516 RAHUL SANJAY VIBHANDIK 92.00000
2647 LG04333971016517 VAIBHAV NANABHAU PATIL 102.00000
2648 LG04333971016518 GITESH DINESH KUKADE 98.00000
2649 LG04333971016519 MAYUR VIJAY KOLHE 82.00000
2650 LG04333971016520 NARAYAN GOVIND DHAGE 56.00000
2651 LG04333971016521 JYOTI KASHINATH GAWALI 76.00000
2652 LG04333971016523 NIRASHA BHATU NYAHALDE 66.00000
2653 LG04333971016524 HARSHILA DILIP WAGH 82.00000
2654 LG04333971016525 FARID UKHARDU TADAVI 78.00000
2655 LG04333971016526 AMOL PRALHD VISPUTE 62.00000
2656 LG04333971016527 VINIT KISHOR NANDRE 48.00000
2657 LG04333971016528 TUSHAR DILIP KOLHE 72.00000
2658 LG04333971016529 SWAPNIL PRABHAKAR BAVISKAR 76.00000
2659 LG04333971016530 DIPAK DEVA GAVIT 48.00000
2660 LG04333971016531 SNEHA RAVINDRA BHAVSAR 52.00000
2661 LG04333971016532 JAYESH JAGANNATH DEORE 82.00000
2662 LG04333971016534 JAYESH PRALHAD ROKADE 68.00000
2663 LG04333971016535 KIRAN ANIL PATIL 74.00000
2664 LG04333971016536 ASHITOSH SANJAY SONAWANE 70.00000
2665 LG04333971016537 BHAVESH VASUDEO BOROLE 88.00000
2666 LG04333971016538 SHUBHAM BHIMRAO HATKAR 64.00000
2667 LG04333971016539 BHUSHAN YUVARAJ SONAWANE 68.00000
2668 LG04333971016540 MANGALDAS RAMESH SABALE 46.00000
2669 LG04333971016541 DEVYANI DEVRAO SHILE 74.00000
2670 LG04333971016542 ABHAY SHARAD METKAR 72.00000
2671 LG04333971016546 KAVITA VIJAYSING GIRASE 84.00000
2672 LG04333971016547 JAYANTA BUDHA SABLE 58.00000
2673 LG04333971016548 KETAN KIRAN ALKARI 66.00000
2674 LG04333971016551 JAYADEEP SANJAY AHIRE 50.00000
2675 LG04333971016552 FIROJ MAHAMMAD TADAVI 58.00000
2676 LG04333971016553 SHAIKH GHAUSIA BANO ALEEM SHAIKH 68.00000
2677 LG04333971016554 JINENDRA VIJAY SAITWAL 76.00000
2678 LG04333971016555 MANSARAM MAKDYA GAIKAWAD 36.00000
2679 LG04333971016556 MADHURI SURYASING PATIL 80.00000
2680 LG04340170018597 VINAY RAGHUNATH REWALE 50.00000
2681 LG04340170018598 SHRUTIKA SUHAS BHATKAR 96.00000
2682 LG04340170018599 UMESH SHANKARRAO BEHEKAR 76.00000
2683 LG04340170018602 SANGAM NARAYAN GHOLASE 72.00000
2684 LG04340170018603 YOGESH GAJANAN WANKHEDE 98.00000



2685 LG04340170018604 YOGESH SANTOSH MANDAVKAR 70.00000
2686 LG04340170018605 SARIKA SAKHARAM PAWAR 80.00000
2687 LG04340170018607 TEJASWI RAGHUNATH YADAV 78.00000
2688 LG04340170018609 LATA BALU BARAGE 80.00000


